FREE SHIPPING ON ORDERS OVER $50

Medicines

Gilmours Pharmacy Loyalty Club

Join our loyalty club today! We want to reward you for shopping with us in-store or online. Every $30 you spend in one visit you will be rewarded one loyalty point. When you get 10 points you will receive a $30 discount voucher to use on your next purchase. 

Offer only applies to full price goods - does not include sale goods or prescription charges. 

Medicines

Sort by:
{"id":4513579630658,"title":"DYMISTA Nasal Spray 17ml","handle":"dymista-nasal-spray-17ml","description":"\u003csection class=\"product-info-section general-info \"\u003e\n\u003ch2\u003eGeneral Information\u003c\/h2\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"details\" itemprop=\"description\"\u003eDYMISTA® Nasal Spray relieves seasonal \u0026amp; year round allergies and is faster \u0026amp; more effective on symptoms affecting the nose \u0026amp; eyes than antihistamine or corticosteroids alone.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/section\u003e\n\u003csection class=\"product-info-section warnings \"\u003e\n\u003ch2\u003eWarnings\u003c\/h2\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"details\" itemprop=\"description\"\u003ePharmacy Only Medicine. Use only as directed. For use in those 12 years and older. Tell your doctor if you are pregnant, plan to become pregnant or are breastfeeding. Possible side effects are headache, bitter taste, visual disturbances, drowsiness or nosebleeds. This list of side effects is not complete. Always read the label. If symptoms persist see your healthcare professional. Consumer medicine information is available at www.medsafe.govt.nz. Dymista® is a registered trademark of Meda AB. Mylan NZ Ltd, Auckland. \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/section\u003e\n\u003csection class=\"product-info-section commonuses \"\u003e\n\u003ch2\u003eCommon Uses\u003c\/h2\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"details\" itemprop=\"description\"\u003eDYMISTA® relieves seasonal \u0026amp; year round allergy and hay fever symptoms including: sneezing, blocked nose, runny nose, nasal congestion, red eyes, itchy eyes and watery eyes.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/section\u003e\n\u003csection class=\"product-info-section ingredients \"\u003e\n\u003ch2\u003eIngredients\u003c\/h2\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"details\" itemprop=\"description\"\u003eAzelastine hydrochloride 137micrograms \u0026amp; fluticasone propionate 50micrograms\/spray\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/section\u003e\n\u003csection class=\"product-info-section directions \"\u003e\n\u003ch2\u003eDirections\u003c\/h2\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"details\" itemprop=\"description\"\u003eFrom 12 years old: one spray per nostril in the morning \u0026amp; evening.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/section\u003e","published_at":"2020-04-17T11:18:02+12:00","created_at":"2020-04-17T11:18:02+12:00","vendor":"Mylan New Zealand Ltd","type":"Medicines","tags":["Cough\/Cold\/Allergies"],"price":5690,"price_min":5690,"price_max":5690,"available":true,"price_varies":false,"compare_at_price":null,"compare_at_price_min":0,"compare_at_price_max":0,"compare_at_price_varies":false,"variants":[{"id":31844451188802,"title":"Default Title","option1":"Default Title","option2":null,"option3":null,"sku":"2522888","requires_shipping":true,"taxable":true,"featured_image":null,"available":true,"name":"DYMISTA Nasal Spray 17ml","public_title":null,"options":["Default Title"],"price":5690,"weight":0,"compare_at_price":null,"inventory_quantity":8,"inventory_management":"shopify","inventory_policy":"deny","barcode":""}],"images":["\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/F2D_800_1.jpg?v=1587082776"],"featured_image":"\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/F2D_800_1.jpg?v=1587082776","options":["Title"],"media":[{"alt":null,"id":6255223930946,"position":1,"preview_image":{"aspect_ratio":1.0,"height":800,"width":800,"src":"https:\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/F2D_800_1.jpg?v=1587082776"},"aspect_ratio":1.0,"height":800,"media_type":"image","src":"https:\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/F2D_800_1.jpg?v=1587082776","width":800}],"content":"\u003csection class=\"product-info-section general-info \"\u003e\n\u003ch2\u003eGeneral Information\u003c\/h2\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"details\" itemprop=\"description\"\u003eDYMISTA® Nasal Spray relieves seasonal \u0026amp; year round allergies and is faster \u0026amp; more effective on symptoms affecting the nose \u0026amp; eyes than antihistamine or corticosteroids alone.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/section\u003e\n\u003csection class=\"product-info-section warnings \"\u003e\n\u003ch2\u003eWarnings\u003c\/h2\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"details\" itemprop=\"description\"\u003ePharmacy Only Medicine. Use only as directed. For use in those 12 years and older. Tell your doctor if you are pregnant, plan to become pregnant or are breastfeeding. Possible side effects are headache, bitter taste, visual disturbances, drowsiness or nosebleeds. This list of side effects is not complete. Always read the label. If symptoms persist see your healthcare professional. Consumer medicine information is available at www.medsafe.govt.nz. Dymista® is a registered trademark of Meda AB. Mylan NZ Ltd, Auckland. \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/section\u003e\n\u003csection class=\"product-info-section commonuses \"\u003e\n\u003ch2\u003eCommon Uses\u003c\/h2\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"details\" itemprop=\"description\"\u003eDYMISTA® relieves seasonal \u0026amp; year round allergy and hay fever symptoms including: sneezing, blocked nose, runny nose, nasal congestion, red eyes, itchy eyes and watery eyes.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/section\u003e\n\u003csection class=\"product-info-section ingredients \"\u003e\n\u003ch2\u003eIngredients\u003c\/h2\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"details\" itemprop=\"description\"\u003eAzelastine hydrochloride 137micrograms \u0026amp; fluticasone propionate 50micrograms\/spray\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/section\u003e\n\u003csection class=\"product-info-section directions \"\u003e\n\u003ch2\u003eDirections\u003c\/h2\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"details\" itemprop=\"description\"\u003eFrom 12 years old: one spray per nostril in the morning \u0026amp; evening.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/section\u003e"}
DYMISTA Nasal Spray 17ml

DYMISTA Nasal Spray 17ml

$56.90

General Information DYMISTA® Nasal Spray relieves seasonal & year round allergies and is faster & more effective on symptoms affecting the nose & eyes than antihistamine or corticosteroids alone. Warnings Pharmacy Only Medicine. Use only as directed. For use in those 12 years and older. Tell your doctor if you are pregnant, plan t...


More Info
{"id":2018122793026,"title":"FLIXONASE 24hr Nasal Spray 120 dose","handle":"flixonase-24hr-nasal-spray-120-dose","description":"\u003cdiv class=\"description\"\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e\u003cstrong\u003eFlixonase \u003c\/strong\u003e\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eFlixonase Allergy \u0026amp; Hayfever provides effective relief from all the major symptoms of airborne allergies including hayfever.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eWhen you have rhinitis, the inside of your nose becomes swollen and itchy. This usually occurs during spring and summer when it is caused by breathing pollens from grasses or trees. This condition is called hayfever.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eSome people get problems all the year round and this is called perennial rhinitis. It is often due to house dust mites or animals such as cats or dogs.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003ctable cellpadding=\"0\" cellspacing=\"0\" width=\"100%\"\u003e\n\u003ctbody\u003e\n\u003ctr\u003e\n\u003ctd\u003e\n\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eActive Ingredients:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eFluticasone Propionate 50 mcg per spray.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cbr\u003e\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eDosage:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003cp\u003e\u003cstrong\u003eFor adults and children over 12yrs of age:\u003c\/strong\u003e\u003cspan\u003e \u003c\/span\u003eTwo sprays into each nostril once a day. *Shake the bottle before use*\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cbr\u003e\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eWarnings:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003cul\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eDo not use Flixonase Allergy  Hayfever for\u003cspan\u003e \u003c\/span\u003e\u003cstrong\u003emore than six months\u003c\/strong\u003e, except on medical advice.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eDo not take if\u003cspan\u003e \u003c\/span\u003e\u003cstrong\u003eallergic\u003cspan\u003e \u003c\/span\u003e\u003c\/strong\u003eto any of the ingredients or are\u003cspan\u003e \u003c\/span\u003e\u003cstrong\u003epregnant or nursing\u003c\/strong\u003e.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003c\/ul\u003e\n\u003c\/td\u003e\n\u003c\/tr\u003e\n\u003c\/tbody\u003e\n\u003c\/table\u003e","published_at":"2019-08-30T08:30:11+12:00","created_at":"2019-08-30T08:30:11+12:00","vendor":"Glaxosmithkline","type":"Medicines","tags":["Allergies","Cough\/Cold\/Allergies"],"price":2690,"price_min":2690,"price_max":2690,"available":true,"price_varies":false,"compare_at_price":null,"compare_at_price_min":0,"compare_at_price_max":0,"compare_at_price_varies":false,"variants":[{"id":16488910127170,"title":"Default Title","option1":"Default Title","option2":null,"option3":null,"sku":"2407000","requires_shipping":true,"taxable":true,"featured_image":null,"available":true,"name":"FLIXONASE 24hr Nasal Spray 120 dose","public_title":null,"options":["Default Title"],"price":2690,"weight":0,"compare_at_price":null,"inventory_quantity":9,"inventory_management":"shopify","inventory_policy":"deny","barcode":""}],"images":["\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/flixonase..jpg?v=1567112461"],"featured_image":"\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/flixonase..jpg?v=1567112461","options":["Title"],"media":[{"alt":null,"id":2007353557058,"position":1,"preview_image":{"aspect_ratio":1.0,"height":225,"width":225,"src":"https:\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/flixonase..jpg?v=1569332624"},"aspect_ratio":1.0,"height":225,"media_type":"image","src":"https:\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/flixonase..jpg?v=1569332624","width":225}],"content":"\u003cdiv class=\"description\"\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e\u003cstrong\u003eFlixonase \u003c\/strong\u003e\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eFlixonase Allergy \u0026amp; Hayfever provides effective relief from all the major symptoms of airborne allergies including hayfever.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eWhen you have rhinitis, the inside of your nose becomes swollen and itchy. This usually occurs during spring and summer when it is caused by breathing pollens from grasses or trees. This condition is called hayfever.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eSome people get problems all the year round and this is called perennial rhinitis. It is often due to house dust mites or animals such as cats or dogs.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003ctable cellpadding=\"0\" cellspacing=\"0\" width=\"100%\"\u003e\n\u003ctbody\u003e\n\u003ctr\u003e\n\u003ctd\u003e\n\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eActive Ingredients:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eFluticasone Propionate 50 mcg per spray.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cbr\u003e\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eDosage:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003cp\u003e\u003cstrong\u003eFor adults and children over 12yrs of age:\u003c\/strong\u003e\u003cspan\u003e \u003c\/span\u003eTwo sprays into each nostril once a day. *Shake the bottle before use*\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cbr\u003e\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eWarnings:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003cul\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eDo not use Flixonase Allergy  Hayfever for\u003cspan\u003e \u003c\/span\u003e\u003cstrong\u003emore than six months\u003c\/strong\u003e, except on medical advice.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eDo not take if\u003cspan\u003e \u003c\/span\u003e\u003cstrong\u003eallergic\u003cspan\u003e \u003c\/span\u003e\u003c\/strong\u003eto any of the ingredients or are\u003cspan\u003e \u003c\/span\u003e\u003cstrong\u003epregnant or nursing\u003c\/strong\u003e.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003c\/ul\u003e\n\u003c\/td\u003e\n\u003c\/tr\u003e\n\u003c\/tbody\u003e\n\u003c\/table\u003e"}
FLIXONASE 24hr Nasal Spray 120 dose

FLIXONASE 24hr Nasal Spray 120 dose

$26.90

Flixonase    Flixonase Allergy & Hayfever provides effective relief from all the major symptoms of airborne allergies including hayfever. When you have rhinitis, the inside of your nose becomes swollen and itchy. This usually occurs during spring and summer when it is caused by breathing pollens from grasses or trees. This condition is call...


More Info
{"id":2018123415618,"title":"LIVOSTIN Nasal Spray 10ml","handle":"livostin-nasal-spray-10ml","description":"\u003cdiv class=\"description\"\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eLivostin Nasal spray contains an antihistamine which provides rapid and long-lasting relief of nasal complaints, such as sneezing and runny or itching nose, associated with allergies to, for example, grass, pollen, moulds and dust.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eIt provides rapid and long lasting relief for symptoms of allergy.\u003cspan\u003e \u003c\/span\u003e\u003cbr\u003eIt works by blocking the effect of histamine which is a chemical released by the body that causes most of the symptoms.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003ctable cellpadding=\"0\" cellspacing=\"0\" width=\"100%\"\u003e\n\u003ctbody\u003e\n\u003ctr\u003e\n\u003ctd\u003e\n\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eActive Ingredients:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eLevocabastine Hydrochloride 0.5mg\/mL.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cbr\u003e\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eDosage:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eTwo sprays into each nostril twice a day \u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cbr\u003e\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eWarnings:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eMedicines have benefits and some may have risks.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eAlways read the label carefully and use only as directed.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eIf symptoms persist or you have side effects consult your healthcare professional\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003c\/td\u003e\n\u003c\/tr\u003e\n\u003c\/tbody\u003e\n\u003c\/table\u003e","published_at":"2019-08-30T08:30:40+12:00","created_at":"2019-08-30T08:30:40+12:00","vendor":"J\u0026J Pacific","type":"Medicines","tags":["Allergies","Cough\/Cold\/Allergies"],"price":2390,"price_min":2390,"price_max":2390,"available":true,"price_varies":false,"compare_at_price":null,"compare_at_price_min":0,"compare_at_price_max":0,"compare_at_price_varies":false,"variants":[{"id":16488915271746,"title":"Default Title","option1":"Default Title","option2":null,"option3":null,"sku":"799890","requires_shipping":true,"taxable":true,"featured_image":null,"available":true,"name":"LIVOSTIN Nasal Spray 10ml","public_title":null,"options":["Default Title"],"price":2390,"weight":0,"compare_at_price":null,"inventory_quantity":5,"inventory_management":"shopify","inventory_policy":"deny","barcode":""}],"images":["\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/livostin_nasal.jpg?v=1567112635"],"featured_image":"\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/livostin_nasal.jpg?v=1567112635","options":["Title"],"media":[{"alt":null,"id":2007368761410,"position":1,"preview_image":{"aspect_ratio":1.0,"height":225,"width":225,"src":"https:\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/livostin_nasal.jpg?v=1569332626"},"aspect_ratio":1.0,"height":225,"media_type":"image","src":"https:\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/livostin_nasal.jpg?v=1569332626","width":225}],"content":"\u003cdiv class=\"description\"\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eLivostin Nasal spray contains an antihistamine which provides rapid and long-lasting relief of nasal complaints, such as sneezing and runny or itching nose, associated with allergies to, for example, grass, pollen, moulds and dust.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eIt provides rapid and long lasting relief for symptoms of allergy.\u003cspan\u003e \u003c\/span\u003e\u003cbr\u003eIt works by blocking the effect of histamine which is a chemical released by the body that causes most of the symptoms.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003ctable cellpadding=\"0\" cellspacing=\"0\" width=\"100%\"\u003e\n\u003ctbody\u003e\n\u003ctr\u003e\n\u003ctd\u003e\n\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eActive Ingredients:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eLevocabastine Hydrochloride 0.5mg\/mL.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cbr\u003e\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eDosage:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eTwo sprays into each nostril twice a day \u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cbr\u003e\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eWarnings:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eMedicines have benefits and some may have risks.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eAlways read the label carefully and use only as directed.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eIf symptoms persist or you have side effects consult your healthcare professional\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003c\/td\u003e\n\u003c\/tr\u003e\n\u003c\/tbody\u003e\n\u003c\/table\u003e"}
LIVOSTIN Nasal Spray 10ml

LIVOSTIN Nasal Spray 10ml

$23.90

Livostin Nasal spray contains an antihistamine which provides rapid and long-lasting relief of nasal complaints, such as sneezing and runny or itching nose, associated with allergies to, for example, grass, pollen, moulds and dust. It provides rapid and long lasting relief for symptoms of allergy. It works by blocking the effect of histamine wh...


More Info
Sold Out
BECONASE Hayfever Nasal Spray 50mcg
{"id":4513579597890,"title":"BECONASE Hayfever Nasal Spray 50mcg","handle":"beconase-hayfever-nasal-spray-50mcg","description":"\u003csection class=\"product-info-section general-info \"\u003e\n\u003ch2\u003eGeneral Information\u003c\/h2\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"details\" itemprop=\"description\"\u003eBeconase® (beclomethasone dippropionate 50µg\/spray) is a Pharmacy Medicine for the relief and prevention of allergy and hayfever.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/section\u003e\n\u003csection class=\"product-info-section warnings \"\u003e\n\u003ch2\u003eWarnings\u003c\/h2\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"details\" itemprop=\"description\"\u003eDo not exceed the stated dose or treatment duration (6 months). Seek medical advice prior to use if you have an infection in the nose. For adults and children 12 years and over. Do not use if you have hypersensitivity to beclomethasone dipropionate. Do not use if pregnant or breast feeding unless under medical supervision.  Always read the label and use as directed.  If symptoms persist see your healthcare professional.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/section\u003e\n\u003csection class=\"product-info-section commonuses \"\u003e\n\u003ch2\u003eCommon Uses\u003c\/h2\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"details\" itemprop=\"description\"\u003eFor treatment and prevention of allergic rhinitis\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/section\u003e\n\u003csection class=\"product-info-section ingredients \"\u003e\n\u003ch2\u003eIngredients\u003c\/h2\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"details\" itemprop=\"description\"\u003eBeclomethasone dipropionate 50ug \/spray\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/section\u003e\n\u003csection class=\"product-info-section directions \"\u003e\n\u003ch2\u003eDirections\u003c\/h2\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"details\" itemprop=\"description\"\u003e2 sprays in each nostril up to twice daily.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/section\u003e","published_at":"2020-04-17T11:17:56+12:00","created_at":"2020-04-17T11:17:56+12:00","vendor":"Glaxosmithkline","type":"Medicines","tags":["Cough\/Cold\/Allergies"],"price":2990,"price_min":2990,"price_max":2990,"available":false,"price_varies":false,"compare_at_price":null,"compare_at_price_min":0,"compare_at_price_max":0,"compare_at_price_varies":false,"variants":[{"id":31844451156034,"title":"Default Title","option1":"Default Title","option2":null,"option3":null,"sku":"459429","requires_shipping":true,"taxable":true,"featured_image":null,"available":false,"name":"BECONASE Hayfever Nasal Spray 50mcg","public_title":null,"options":["Default Title"],"price":2990,"weight":0,"compare_at_price":null,"inventory_quantity":0,"inventory_management":"shopify","inventory_policy":"deny","barcode":""}],"images":["\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/tt_int_1037a622987dd82f51acd7af4353c959.tt.txt.jpg?v=1587083321"],"featured_image":"\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/tt_int_1037a622987dd82f51acd7af4353c959.tt.txt.jpg?v=1587083321","options":["Title"],"media":[{"alt":null,"id":6255242969154,"position":1,"preview_image":{"aspect_ratio":1.41,"height":424,"width":598,"src":"https:\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/tt_int_1037a622987dd82f51acd7af4353c959.tt.txt.jpg?v=1587083321"},"aspect_ratio":1.41,"height":424,"media_type":"image","src":"https:\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/tt_int_1037a622987dd82f51acd7af4353c959.tt.txt.jpg?v=1587083321","width":598}],"content":"\u003csection class=\"product-info-section general-info \"\u003e\n\u003ch2\u003eGeneral Information\u003c\/h2\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"details\" itemprop=\"description\"\u003eBeconase® (beclomethasone dippropionate 50µg\/spray) is a Pharmacy Medicine for the relief and prevention of allergy and hayfever.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/section\u003e\n\u003csection class=\"product-info-section warnings \"\u003e\n\u003ch2\u003eWarnings\u003c\/h2\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"details\" itemprop=\"description\"\u003eDo not exceed the stated dose or treatment duration (6 months). Seek medical advice prior to use if you have an infection in the nose. For adults and children 12 years and over. Do not use if you have hypersensitivity to beclomethasone dipropionate. Do not use if pregnant or breast feeding unless under medical supervision.  Always read the label and use as directed.  If symptoms persist see your healthcare professional.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/section\u003e\n\u003csection class=\"product-info-section commonuses \"\u003e\n\u003ch2\u003eCommon Uses\u003c\/h2\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"details\" itemprop=\"description\"\u003eFor treatment and prevention of allergic rhinitis\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/section\u003e\n\u003csection class=\"product-info-section ingredients \"\u003e\n\u003ch2\u003eIngredients\u003c\/h2\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"details\" itemprop=\"description\"\u003eBeclomethasone dipropionate 50ug \/spray\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/section\u003e\n\u003csection class=\"product-info-section directions \"\u003e\n\u003ch2\u003eDirections\u003c\/h2\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"details\" itemprop=\"description\"\u003e2 sprays in each nostril up to twice daily.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/section\u003e"}
BECONASE Hayfever Nasal Spray 50mcg

BECONASE Hayfever Nasal Spray 50mcg

$29.90

General Information Beconase® (beclomethasone dippropionate 50µg/spray) is a Pharmacy Medicine for the relief and prevention of allergy and hayfever. Warnings Do not exceed the stated dose or treatment duration (6 months). Seek medical advice prior to use if you have an infection in the nose. For adults and children 12 years and over. Do not ...


More Info
{"id":2018123481154,"title":"LABIXTEN 20mg Tablets 30s","handle":"labixten-20mg-tablets-30s","description":"\u003cp\u003eBilastine is a new oral highly selective H1-receptor antagonist developed for the symptomatic\u003cbr\u003etreatment of Allergic Rhinitis (Hayfever) and Urticaria (Hives).\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eIt is an antiallergic agent whose main mechanism of action is the inhibition of immune system reactions mediated by the interaction of histamine on its H1-receptor.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eMany but not all hypersensitivity and allergic reactions are mediated by histamine, such\u003cbr\u003eas asthma or anaphylactic reactions. However, those mostly dependent on the release of histamine\u003cbr\u003ecan be inhibited by blocking the H1 receptor with specific antihistamine drugs such as Bilastine.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eTo achieve optimal efficacy, the affinity for the H1 receptor should be high. A high specificity for the H1\u003cbr\u003ereceptor potentially reduces unwanted side effects.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003e\u003cstrong\u003eSide Effects:\u003c\/strong\u003e\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eAdverse reactions most frequently reported (Reported in \u0026lt;3% in Clinical Trials):\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003e- Dizziness\u003cbr\u003e- Headache\u003cspan\u003e \u003c\/span\u003e\u003cbr\u003e- Nausea\u003cspan\u003e \u003c\/span\u003e\u003cbr\u003eDrowsiness - Experiencing drowsiness is a very rare side effect with this medication.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003e\u003cstrong\u003eContraindications:\u003c\/strong\u003e\u003cbr\u003e\u003cbr\u003e- Patients with renal impairment\u003cbr\u003e- Ketoconazole\u003cbr\u003e- Erythromycin\u003cbr\u003e- Diltiazem\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003e\u003cstrong\u003eFAQ's\u003c\/strong\u003e\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003e\u003cstrong\u003eIs it safe to drive or operate heavy machinery when consuming?\u003c\/strong\u003e\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eIf you experience drowsiness, dizziness, hypotension or a headache as side-effects when using Labixten Tablet medicine then it may not be safe to drive a vehicle or operate heavy machinery. One should not drive a vehicle if using the medicine makes you drowsy, dizzy or lowers your blood-pressure extensively. Do not drink alcohol with medicines as alcohol intensifies drowsiness side-effects. Please check for these effects on your body when using Labixten Tablet. Always consult with your doctor for recommendations specific to your body and\u003cspan\u003e \u003c\/span\u003e\u003cbr\u003ehealth conditions.\u003c\/p\u003e","published_at":"2019-08-30T08:30:44+12:00","created_at":"2019-08-30T08:30:44+12:00","vendor":"Gilmours Havelock North Pharmacy Ltd","type":"Medicines","tags":["Allergies","Cough\/Cold\/Allergies"],"price":4390,"price_min":4390,"price_max":4390,"available":true,"price_varies":false,"compare_at_price":null,"compare_at_price_min":0,"compare_at_price_max":0,"compare_at_price_varies":false,"variants":[{"id":16488915337282,"title":"Default Title","option1":"Default Title","option2":null,"option3":null,"sku":"2542501","requires_shipping":true,"taxable":true,"featured_image":null,"available":true,"name":"LABIXTEN 20mg Tablets 30s","public_title":null,"options":["Default Title"],"price":4390,"weight":0,"compare_at_price":null,"inventory_quantity":18,"inventory_management":"shopify","inventory_policy":"deny","barcode":""}],"images":["\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/labixten30.jpg?v=1567111743"],"featured_image":"\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/labixten30.jpg?v=1567111743","options":["Title"],"media":[{"alt":null,"id":2007302766658,"position":1,"preview_image":{"aspect_ratio":2.219,"height":151,"width":335,"src":"https:\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/labixten30.jpg?v=1569332615"},"aspect_ratio":2.219,"height":151,"media_type":"image","src":"https:\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/labixten30.jpg?v=1569332615","width":335}],"content":"\u003cp\u003eBilastine is a new oral highly selective H1-receptor antagonist developed for the symptomatic\u003cbr\u003etreatment of Allergic Rhinitis (Hayfever) and Urticaria (Hives).\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eIt is an antiallergic agent whose main mechanism of action is the inhibition of immune system reactions mediated by the interaction of histamine on its H1-receptor.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eMany but not all hypersensitivity and allergic reactions are mediated by histamine, such\u003cbr\u003eas asthma or anaphylactic reactions. However, those mostly dependent on the release of histamine\u003cbr\u003ecan be inhibited by blocking the H1 receptor with specific antihistamine drugs such as Bilastine.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eTo achieve optimal efficacy, the affinity for the H1 receptor should be high. A high specificity for the H1\u003cbr\u003ereceptor potentially reduces unwanted side effects.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003e\u003cstrong\u003eSide Effects:\u003c\/strong\u003e\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eAdverse reactions most frequently reported (Reported in \u0026lt;3% in Clinical Trials):\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003e- Dizziness\u003cbr\u003e- Headache\u003cspan\u003e \u003c\/span\u003e\u003cbr\u003e- Nausea\u003cspan\u003e \u003c\/span\u003e\u003cbr\u003eDrowsiness - Experiencing drowsiness is a very rare side effect with this medication.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003e\u003cstrong\u003eContraindications:\u003c\/strong\u003e\u003cbr\u003e\u003cbr\u003e- Patients with renal impairment\u003cbr\u003e- Ketoconazole\u003cbr\u003e- Erythromycin\u003cbr\u003e- Diltiazem\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003e\u003cstrong\u003eFAQ's\u003c\/strong\u003e\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003e\u003cstrong\u003eIs it safe to drive or operate heavy machinery when consuming?\u003c\/strong\u003e\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eIf you experience drowsiness, dizziness, hypotension or a headache as side-effects when using Labixten Tablet medicine then it may not be safe to drive a vehicle or operate heavy machinery. One should not drive a vehicle if using the medicine makes you drowsy, dizzy or lowers your blood-pressure extensively. Do not drink alcohol with medicines as alcohol intensifies drowsiness side-effects. Please check for these effects on your body when using Labixten Tablet. Always consult with your doctor for recommendations specific to your body and\u003cspan\u003e \u003c\/span\u003e\u003cbr\u003ehealth conditions.\u003c\/p\u003e"}
LABIXTEN 20mg Tablets 30s

LABIXTEN 20mg Tablets 30s

$43.90

Bilastine is a new oral highly selective H1-receptor antagonist developed for the symptomatictreatment of Allergic Rhinitis (Hayfever) and Urticaria (Hives). It is an antiallergic agent whose main mechanism of action is the inhibition of immune system reactions mediated by the interaction of histamine on its H1-receptor. Many but not all hyperse...


More Info
{"id":2018122924098,"title":"LABIXTEN 20mg Tablets 10s","handle":"labixten-20mg-tablets-10s","description":"\u003cp\u003eBilastine is a new oral highly selective H1-receptor antagonist developed for the symptomatic\u003cbr\u003etreatment of Allergic Rhinitis (Hayfever) and Urticaria (Hives).\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eIt is an antiallergic agent whose main mechanism of action is the inhibition of immune system reactions mediated by the interaction of histamine on its H1-receptor.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eMany but not all hypersensitivity and allergic reactions are mediated by histamine, such\u003cbr\u003eas asthma or anaphylactic reactions. However, those mostly dependent on the release of histamine\u003cbr\u003ecan be inhibited by blocking the H1 receptor with specific antihistamine drugs such as Bilastine.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eTo achieve optimal efficacy, the affinity for the H1 receptor should be high. A high specificity for the H1\u003cbr\u003ereceptor potentially reduces unwanted side effects.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003e\u003cstrong\u003eSide Effects:\u003c\/strong\u003e\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eAdverse reactions most frequently reported (Reported in \u0026lt;3% in Clinical Trials):\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003e- Dizziness\u003cbr\u003e- Headache\u003cspan\u003e \u003c\/span\u003e\u003cbr\u003e- Nausea\u003cspan\u003e \u003c\/span\u003e\u003cbr\u003eDrowsiness - Experiencing drowsiness is a very rare side effect with this medication.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003e\u003cstrong\u003eContraindications:\u003c\/strong\u003e\u003cbr\u003e\u003cbr\u003e- Patients with renal impairment\u003cbr\u003e- Ketoconazole\u003cbr\u003e- Erythromycin\u003cbr\u003e- Diltiazem\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003e\u003cstrong\u003eFAQ's\u003c\/strong\u003e\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003e\u003cstrong\u003eIs it safe to drive or operate heavy machinery when consuming?\u003c\/strong\u003e\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eIf you experience drowsiness, dizziness, hypotension or a headache as side-effects when using Labixten Tablet medicine then it may not be safe to drive a vehicle or operate heavy machinery. One should not drive a vehicle if using the medicine makes you drowsy, dizzy or lowers your blood-pressure extensively. Do not drink alcohol with medicines as alcohol intensifies drowsiness side-effects. Please check for these effects on your body when using Labixten Tablet. Always consult with your doctor for recommendations specific to your body and\u003cspan\u003e \u003c\/span\u003e\u003cbr\u003ehealth conditions.\u003c\/p\u003e","published_at":"2019-08-30T08:30:20+12:00","created_at":"2019-08-30T08:30:20+12:00","vendor":"Gilmours Havelock North Pharmacy Ltd","type":"Medicines","tags":["Allergies","Cough\/Cold\/Allergies"],"price":1890,"price_min":1890,"price_max":1890,"available":true,"price_varies":false,"compare_at_price":null,"compare_at_price_min":0,"compare_at_price_max":0,"compare_at_price_varies":false,"variants":[{"id":16488913764418,"title":"Default Title","option1":"Default Title","option2":null,"option3":null,"sku":"2542498","requires_shipping":true,"taxable":true,"featured_image":null,"available":true,"name":"LABIXTEN 20mg Tablets 10s","public_title":null,"options":["Default Title"],"price":1890,"weight":0,"compare_at_price":null,"inventory_quantity":16,"inventory_management":"shopify","inventory_policy":"deny","barcode":""}],"images":["\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/labixten10.jpg?v=1567111721"],"featured_image":"\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/labixten10.jpg?v=1567111721","options":["Title"],"media":[{"alt":null,"id":2007301914690,"position":1,"preview_image":{"aspect_ratio":2.13,"height":154,"width":328,"src":"https:\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/labixten10.jpg?v=1569332615"},"aspect_ratio":2.13,"height":154,"media_type":"image","src":"https:\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/labixten10.jpg?v=1569332615","width":328}],"content":"\u003cp\u003eBilastine is a new oral highly selective H1-receptor antagonist developed for the symptomatic\u003cbr\u003etreatment of Allergic Rhinitis (Hayfever) and Urticaria (Hives).\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eIt is an antiallergic agent whose main mechanism of action is the inhibition of immune system reactions mediated by the interaction of histamine on its H1-receptor.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eMany but not all hypersensitivity and allergic reactions are mediated by histamine, such\u003cbr\u003eas asthma or anaphylactic reactions. However, those mostly dependent on the release of histamine\u003cbr\u003ecan be inhibited by blocking the H1 receptor with specific antihistamine drugs such as Bilastine.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eTo achieve optimal efficacy, the affinity for the H1 receptor should be high. A high specificity for the H1\u003cbr\u003ereceptor potentially reduces unwanted side effects.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003e\u003cstrong\u003eSide Effects:\u003c\/strong\u003e\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eAdverse reactions most frequently reported (Reported in \u0026lt;3% in Clinical Trials):\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003e- Dizziness\u003cbr\u003e- Headache\u003cspan\u003e \u003c\/span\u003e\u003cbr\u003e- Nausea\u003cspan\u003e \u003c\/span\u003e\u003cbr\u003eDrowsiness - Experiencing drowsiness is a very rare side effect with this medication.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003e\u003cstrong\u003eContraindications:\u003c\/strong\u003e\u003cbr\u003e\u003cbr\u003e- Patients with renal impairment\u003cbr\u003e- Ketoconazole\u003cbr\u003e- Erythromycin\u003cbr\u003e- Diltiazem\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003e\u003cstrong\u003eFAQ's\u003c\/strong\u003e\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003e\u003cstrong\u003eIs it safe to drive or operate heavy machinery when consuming?\u003c\/strong\u003e\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eIf you experience drowsiness, dizziness, hypotension or a headache as side-effects when using Labixten Tablet medicine then it may not be safe to drive a vehicle or operate heavy machinery. One should not drive a vehicle if using the medicine makes you drowsy, dizzy or lowers your blood-pressure extensively. Do not drink alcohol with medicines as alcohol intensifies drowsiness side-effects. Please check for these effects on your body when using Labixten Tablet. Always consult with your doctor for recommendations specific to your body and\u003cspan\u003e \u003c\/span\u003e\u003cbr\u003ehealth conditions.\u003c\/p\u003e"}
LABIXTEN 20mg Tablets 10s

LABIXTEN 20mg Tablets 10s

$18.90

Bilastine is a new oral highly selective H1-receptor antagonist developed for the symptomatictreatment of Allergic Rhinitis (Hayfever) and Urticaria (Hives). It is an antiallergic agent whose main mechanism of action is the inhibition of immune system reactions mediated by the interaction of histamine on its H1-receptor. Many but not all hyperse...


More Info
{"id":2018122825794,"title":"LEVRIX Tablets 90s","handle":"levrix-tablets-90s","description":"\u003cdiv class=\"description\"\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eLevrix Antihistamine Tablets 5mg\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eLevrix is for the treatment of seasonal allergic rhinitis, including persistent allergic rhinitis and Urticaria. Levrix is fast acting and readily absorbed.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e\u003cstrong\u003eLevrix relieves:\u003c\/strong\u003e\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cul\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eRunny Nose\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eItchy Nose\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eSkin Allergies\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eItchy Eyes\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eSneezing\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eWatery Eyes\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eBlocked Nose - Proven nasal decongestion action.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003c\/ul\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003ctable cellpadding=\"0\" cellspacing=\"0\" width=\"100%\"\u003e\n\u003ctbody\u003e\n\u003ctr\u003e\n\u003ctd\u003e\n\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eActive Ingredients:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eEach Levrix Antihistamine Tablet contains:\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eLevocetirizine Dihydrochloride 5mg\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eAlso contains Lactose.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cbr\u003e\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eDosage:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eLevrix Antihistamine Tablets Dosage:\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e\n\u003cstrong\u003eAdults:\u003c\/strong\u003e\u003cspan\u003e \u003c\/span\u003e1 Tablet Daily.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eAlways read the package insert carefully and only use as directed.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cbr\u003e\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eWarnings:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eLevrix Antihistamine Warnings:\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003ePregnant or Breast-Feeding women, or those with kidney problems should seek medical advice before using Levrix.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/td\u003e\n\u003c\/tr\u003e\n\u003c\/tbody\u003e\n\u003c\/table\u003e","published_at":"2019-08-30T08:30:14+12:00","created_at":"2019-08-30T08:30:14+12:00","vendor":"Pharmabroker Sales Ltd","type":"Medicines","tags":["Allergies","Cough\/Cold\/Allergies"],"price":6290,"price_min":6290,"price_max":6290,"available":true,"price_varies":false,"compare_at_price":null,"compare_at_price_min":0,"compare_at_price_max":0,"compare_at_price_varies":false,"variants":[{"id":16488912355394,"title":"Default Title","option1":"Default Title","option2":null,"option3":null,"sku":"2571218","requires_shipping":true,"taxable":true,"featured_image":null,"available":true,"name":"LEVRIX Tablets 90s","public_title":null,"options":["Default Title"],"price":6290,"weight":0,"compare_at_price":null,"inventory_quantity":10,"inventory_management":"shopify","inventory_policy":"deny","barcode":""}],"images":["\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/levrix_90.jpg?v=1567111523"],"featured_image":"\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/levrix_90.jpg?v=1567111523","options":["Title"],"media":[{"alt":null,"id":2007293296706,"position":1,"preview_image":{"aspect_ratio":1.95,"height":161,"width":314,"src":"https:\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/levrix_90.jpg?v=1569332614"},"aspect_ratio":1.95,"height":161,"media_type":"image","src":"https:\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/levrix_90.jpg?v=1569332614","width":314}],"content":"\u003cdiv class=\"description\"\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eLevrix Antihistamine Tablets 5mg\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eLevrix is for the treatment of seasonal allergic rhinitis, including persistent allergic rhinitis and Urticaria. Levrix is fast acting and readily absorbed.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e\u003cstrong\u003eLevrix relieves:\u003c\/strong\u003e\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cul\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eRunny Nose\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eItchy Nose\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eSkin Allergies\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eItchy Eyes\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eSneezing\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eWatery Eyes\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eBlocked Nose - Proven nasal decongestion action.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003c\/ul\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003ctable cellpadding=\"0\" cellspacing=\"0\" width=\"100%\"\u003e\n\u003ctbody\u003e\n\u003ctr\u003e\n\u003ctd\u003e\n\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eActive Ingredients:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eEach Levrix Antihistamine Tablet contains:\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eLevocetirizine Dihydrochloride 5mg\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eAlso contains Lactose.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cbr\u003e\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eDosage:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eLevrix Antihistamine Tablets Dosage:\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e\n\u003cstrong\u003eAdults:\u003c\/strong\u003e\u003cspan\u003e \u003c\/span\u003e1 Tablet Daily.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eAlways read the package insert carefully and only use as directed.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cbr\u003e\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eWarnings:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eLevrix Antihistamine Warnings:\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003ePregnant or Breast-Feeding women, or those with kidney problems should seek medical advice before using Levrix.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/td\u003e\n\u003c\/tr\u003e\n\u003c\/tbody\u003e\n\u003c\/table\u003e"}
LEVRIX Tablets 90s

LEVRIX Tablets 90s

$62.90

Levrix Antihistamine Tablets 5mg Levrix is for the treatment of seasonal allergic rhinitis, including persistent allergic rhinitis and Urticaria. Levrix is fast acting and readily absorbed.   Levrix relieves: Runny Nose Itchy Nose Skin Allergies Itchy Eyes Sneezing Watery Eyes Blocked Nose - Proven nasal decongestion action.   ...


More Info
{"id":2018123284546,"title":"LEVRIX Tablets 60s","handle":"levrix-tablets-60s","description":"\u003cdiv class=\"description\"\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"description\"\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eLevrix Antihistamine Tablets 5mg\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eLevrix is for the treatment of seasonal allergic rhinitis, including persistent allergic rhinitis and Urticaria. Levrix is fast acting and readily absorbed.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e\u003cstrong\u003eLevrix relieves:\u003c\/strong\u003e\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cul\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eRunny Nose\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eItchy Nose\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eSkin Allergies\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eItchy Eyes\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eSneezing\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eWatery Eyes\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eBlocked Nose - Proven nasal decongestion action.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003c\/ul\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv align=\"right\"\u003e\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003ctable cellpadding=\"0\" cellspacing=\"0\" width=\"100%\"\u003e\n\u003ctbody\u003e\n\u003ctr\u003e\n\u003ctd\u003e\n\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eActive Ingredients:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eEach Levrix Antihistamine Tablet contains:\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eLevocetirizine Dihydrochloride 5mg\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eAlso contains Lactose.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cbr\u003e\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eDosage:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eLevrix Antihistamine Tablets Dosage:\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e\n\u003cstrong\u003eAdults:\u003c\/strong\u003e\u003cspan\u003e \u003c\/span\u003e1 Tablet Daily.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eAlways read the package insert carefully and only use as directed.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cbr\u003e\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eWarnings:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eLevrix Antihistamine Warnings:\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003ePregnant or Breast-Feeding women, or those with kidney problems should seek medical advice before using Levrix.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/td\u003e\n\u003c\/tr\u003e\n\u003c\/tbody\u003e\n\u003c\/table\u003e\n\u003cdiv align=\"right\"\u003e\n\u003cbr\u003e\u003cbr\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e","published_at":"2019-08-30T08:30:33+12:00","created_at":"2019-08-30T08:30:33+12:00","vendor":"Pharmabroker Sales Ltd","type":"Medicines","tags":["Allergies","Cough\/Cold\/Allergies"],"price":4499,"price_min":4499,"price_max":4499,"available":true,"price_varies":false,"compare_at_price":null,"compare_at_price_min":0,"compare_at_price_max":0,"compare_at_price_varies":false,"variants":[{"id":16488915107906,"title":"Default Title","option1":"Default Title","option2":null,"option3":null,"sku":"2506084","requires_shipping":true,"taxable":true,"featured_image":null,"available":true,"name":"LEVRIX Tablets 60s","public_title":null,"options":["Default Title"],"price":4499,"weight":0,"compare_at_price":null,"inventory_quantity":14,"inventory_management":"shopify","inventory_policy":"deny","barcode":""}],"images":["\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/levrix_60.jpg?v=1567111480"],"featured_image":"\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/levrix_60.jpg?v=1567111480","options":["Title"],"media":[{"alt":null,"id":2007291166786,"position":1,"preview_image":{"aspect_ratio":1.831,"height":166,"width":304,"src":"https:\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/levrix_60.jpg?v=1569332613"},"aspect_ratio":1.831,"height":166,"media_type":"image","src":"https:\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/levrix_60.jpg?v=1569332613","width":304}],"content":"\u003cdiv class=\"description\"\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"description\"\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eLevrix Antihistamine Tablets 5mg\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eLevrix is for the treatment of seasonal allergic rhinitis, including persistent allergic rhinitis and Urticaria. Levrix is fast acting and readily absorbed.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e\u003cstrong\u003eLevrix relieves:\u003c\/strong\u003e\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cul\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eRunny Nose\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eItchy Nose\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eSkin Allergies\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eItchy Eyes\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eSneezing\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eWatery Eyes\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eBlocked Nose - Proven nasal decongestion action.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003c\/ul\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv align=\"right\"\u003e\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003ctable cellpadding=\"0\" cellspacing=\"0\" width=\"100%\"\u003e\n\u003ctbody\u003e\n\u003ctr\u003e\n\u003ctd\u003e\n\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eActive Ingredients:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eEach Levrix Antihistamine Tablet contains:\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eLevocetirizine Dihydrochloride 5mg\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eAlso contains Lactose.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cbr\u003e\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eDosage:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eLevrix Antihistamine Tablets Dosage:\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e\n\u003cstrong\u003eAdults:\u003c\/strong\u003e\u003cspan\u003e \u003c\/span\u003e1 Tablet Daily.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eAlways read the package insert carefully and only use as directed.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cbr\u003e\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eWarnings:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eLevrix Antihistamine Warnings:\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003ePregnant or Breast-Feeding women, or those with kidney problems should seek medical advice before using Levrix.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/td\u003e\n\u003c\/tr\u003e\n\u003c\/tbody\u003e\n\u003c\/table\u003e\n\u003cdiv align=\"right\"\u003e\n\u003cbr\u003e\u003cbr\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e"}
LEVRIX Tablets 60s

LEVRIX Tablets 60s

$44.99

Levrix Antihistamine Tablets 5mg Levrix is for the treatment of seasonal allergic rhinitis, including persistent allergic rhinitis and Urticaria. Levrix is fast acting and readily absorbed.   Levrix relieves: Runny Nose Itchy Nose Skin Allergies Itchy Eyes Sneezing Watery Eyes Blocked Nose - Proven nasal decongestion action.  ...


More Info
{"id":2018123153474,"title":"LEVRIX Tablets 5mg 30s","handle":"levrix-tablets-5mg-30s","description":"\u003cdiv class=\"description\"\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eLevrix Antihistamine Tablets 5mg\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eLevrix is for the treatment of seasonal allergic rhinitis, including persistent allergic rhinitis and Urticaria. Levrix is fast acting and readily absorbed.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e\u003cstrong\u003eLevrix relieves:\u003c\/strong\u003e\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cul\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eRunny Nose\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eItchy Nose\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eSkin Allergies\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eItchy Eyes\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eSneezing\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eWatery Eyes\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eBlocked Nose - Proven nasal decongestion action.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003c\/ul\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv align=\"right\"\u003e\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003ctable cellpadding=\"0\" cellspacing=\"0\" width=\"100%\"\u003e\n\u003ctbody\u003e\n\u003ctr\u003e\n\u003ctd\u003e\n\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eActive Ingredients:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eEach Levrix Antihistamine Tablet contains:\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eLevocetirizine Dihydrochloride 5mg\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eAlso contains Lactose.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cbr\u003e\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eDosage:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eLevrix Antihistamine Tablets Dosage:\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e\n\u003cstrong\u003eAdults:\u003c\/strong\u003e\u003cspan\u003e \u003c\/span\u003e1 Tablet Daily.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eAlways read the package insert carefully and only use as directed.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cbr\u003e\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eWarnings:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eLevrix Antihistamine Warnings:\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003ePregnant or Breast-Feeding women, or those with kidney problems should seek medical advice before using Levrix.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/td\u003e\n\u003c\/tr\u003e\n\u003c\/tbody\u003e\n\u003c\/table\u003e","published_at":"2019-08-30T08:30:28+12:00","created_at":"2019-08-30T08:30:28+12:00","vendor":"Pharmabroker Sales Ltd","type":"Medicines","tags":["Allergies","Cough\/Cold\/Allergies"],"price":2990,"price_min":2990,"price_max":2990,"available":true,"price_varies":false,"compare_at_price":null,"compare_at_price_min":0,"compare_at_price_max":0,"compare_at_price_varies":false,"variants":[{"id":16488914387010,"title":"Default Title","option1":"Default Title","option2":null,"option3":null,"sku":"2424304","requires_shipping":true,"taxable":true,"featured_image":null,"available":true,"name":"LEVRIX Tablets 5mg 30s","public_title":null,"options":["Default Title"],"price":2990,"weight":0,"compare_at_price":null,"inventory_quantity":19,"inventory_management":"shopify","inventory_policy":"deny","barcode":""}],"images":["\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/levrix_30.jpg?v=1567111394"],"featured_image":"\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/levrix_30.jpg?v=1567111394","options":["Title"],"media":[{"alt":null,"id":2007287234626,"position":1,"preview_image":{"aspect_ratio":1.848,"height":165,"width":305,"src":"https:\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/levrix_30.jpg?v=1569332613"},"aspect_ratio":1.848,"height":165,"media_type":"image","src":"https:\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/levrix_30.jpg?v=1569332613","width":305}],"content":"\u003cdiv class=\"description\"\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eLevrix Antihistamine Tablets 5mg\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eLevrix is for the treatment of seasonal allergic rhinitis, including persistent allergic rhinitis and Urticaria. Levrix is fast acting and readily absorbed.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e\u003cstrong\u003eLevrix relieves:\u003c\/strong\u003e\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cul\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eRunny Nose\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eItchy Nose\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eSkin Allergies\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eItchy Eyes\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eSneezing\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eWatery Eyes\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eBlocked Nose - Proven nasal decongestion action.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003c\/ul\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv align=\"right\"\u003e\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003ctable cellpadding=\"0\" cellspacing=\"0\" width=\"100%\"\u003e\n\u003ctbody\u003e\n\u003ctr\u003e\n\u003ctd\u003e\n\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eActive Ingredients:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eEach Levrix Antihistamine Tablet contains:\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eLevocetirizine Dihydrochloride 5mg\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eAlso contains Lactose.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cbr\u003e\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eDosage:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eLevrix Antihistamine Tablets Dosage:\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e\n\u003cstrong\u003eAdults:\u003c\/strong\u003e\u003cspan\u003e \u003c\/span\u003e1 Tablet Daily.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eAlways read the package insert carefully and only use as directed.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cbr\u003e\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eWarnings:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eLevrix Antihistamine Warnings:\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003ePregnant or Breast-Feeding women, or those with kidney problems should seek medical advice before using Levrix.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/td\u003e\n\u003c\/tr\u003e\n\u003c\/tbody\u003e\n\u003c\/table\u003e"}
LEVRIX Tablets 5mg 30s

LEVRIX Tablets 5mg 30s

$29.90

Levrix Antihistamine Tablets 5mg Levrix is for the treatment of seasonal allergic rhinitis, including persistent allergic rhinitis and Urticaria. Levrix is fast acting and readily absorbed.   Levrix relieves: Runny Nose Itchy Nose Skin Allergies Itchy Eyes Sneezing Watery Eyes Blocked Nose - Proven nasal decongestion action.   ...


More Info
{"id":2018122989634,"title":"LEVRIX Tablets 5mg 10s","handle":"levrix-tablets-5mg-10s","description":"\u003cdiv class=\"description\"\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eLevrix Antihistamine Tablets 5mg\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eLevrix is for the treatment of seasonal allergic rhinitis, including persistent allergic rhinitis and Urticaria. Levrix is fast acting and readily absorbed.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e\u003cstrong\u003eLevrix relieves:\u003c\/strong\u003e\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cul\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eRunny Nose\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eItchy Nose\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eSkin Allergies\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eItchy Eyes\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eSneezing\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eWatery Eyes\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eBlocked Nose - Proven nasal decongestion action.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003c\/ul\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003ctable cellpadding=\"0\" cellspacing=\"0\" width=\"100%\"\u003e\n\u003ctbody\u003e\n\u003ctr\u003e\n\u003ctd\u003e\n\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eActive Ingredients:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eEach Levrix Antihistamine Tablet contains:\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eLevocetirizine Dihydrochloride 5mg\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eAlso contains Lactose.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cbr\u003e\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eDosage:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eLevrix Antihistamine Tablets Dosage:\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e\n\u003cstrong\u003eAdults:\u003c\/strong\u003e\u003cspan\u003e \u003c\/span\u003e1 Tablet Daily.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eAlways read the package insert carefully and only use as directed.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cbr\u003e\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eWarnings:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eLevrix Antihistamine Warnings:\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003ePregnant or Breast-Feeding women, or those with kidney problems should seek medical advice before using Levrix.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/td\u003e\n\u003c\/tr\u003e\n\u003c\/tbody\u003e\n\u003c\/table\u003e","published_at":"2019-08-30T08:30:23+12:00","created_at":"2019-08-30T08:30:23+12:00","vendor":"Pharmabroker Sales Ltd","type":"Medicines","tags":["Allergies","Cough\/Cold\/Allergies"],"price":1499,"price_min":1499,"price_max":1499,"available":true,"price_varies":false,"compare_at_price":null,"compare_at_price_min":0,"compare_at_price_max":0,"compare_at_price_varies":false,"variants":[{"id":16488913862722,"title":"Default Title","option1":"Default Title","option2":null,"option3":null,"sku":"2424312","requires_shipping":true,"taxable":true,"featured_image":null,"available":true,"name":"LEVRIX Tablets 5mg 10s","public_title":null,"options":["Default Title"],"price":1499,"weight":0,"compare_at_price":null,"inventory_quantity":25,"inventory_management":"shopify","inventory_policy":"deny","barcode":""}],"images":["\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/levrix10.jpg?v=1567111420"],"featured_image":"\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/levrix10.jpg?v=1567111420","options":["Title"],"media":[{"alt":null,"id":2007288184898,"position":1,"preview_image":{"aspect_ratio":2.045,"height":157,"width":321,"src":"https:\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/levrix10.jpg?v=1569332613"},"aspect_ratio":2.045,"height":157,"media_type":"image","src":"https:\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/levrix10.jpg?v=1569332613","width":321}],"content":"\u003cdiv class=\"description\"\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eLevrix Antihistamine Tablets 5mg\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eLevrix is for the treatment of seasonal allergic rhinitis, including persistent allergic rhinitis and Urticaria. Levrix is fast acting and readily absorbed.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e\u003cstrong\u003eLevrix relieves:\u003c\/strong\u003e\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cul\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eRunny Nose\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eItchy Nose\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eSkin Allergies\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eItchy Eyes\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eSneezing\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eWatery Eyes\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eBlocked Nose - Proven nasal decongestion action.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003c\/ul\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003ctable cellpadding=\"0\" cellspacing=\"0\" width=\"100%\"\u003e\n\u003ctbody\u003e\n\u003ctr\u003e\n\u003ctd\u003e\n\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eActive Ingredients:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eEach Levrix Antihistamine Tablet contains:\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eLevocetirizine Dihydrochloride 5mg\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eAlso contains Lactose.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cbr\u003e\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eDosage:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eLevrix Antihistamine Tablets Dosage:\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e\n\u003cstrong\u003eAdults:\u003c\/strong\u003e\u003cspan\u003e \u003c\/span\u003e1 Tablet Daily.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eAlways read the package insert carefully and only use as directed.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cbr\u003e\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eWarnings:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eLevrix Antihistamine Warnings:\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003ePregnant or Breast-Feeding women, or those with kidney problems should seek medical advice before using Levrix.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/td\u003e\n\u003c\/tr\u003e\n\u003c\/tbody\u003e\n\u003c\/table\u003e"}
LEVRIX Tablets 5mg 10s

LEVRIX Tablets 5mg 10s

$14.99

Levrix Antihistamine Tablets 5mg Levrix is for the treatment of seasonal allergic rhinitis, including persistent allergic rhinitis and Urticaria. Levrix is fast acting and readily absorbed.   Levrix relieves: Runny Nose Itchy Nose Skin Allergies Itchy Eyes Sneezing Watery Eyes Blocked Nose - Proven nasal decongestion action.   ...


More Info
{"id":2018123546690,"title":"TELFAST Tablets 180mg 30s","handle":"telfast-tablets-180mg-30s","description":"\u003cdiv class=\"description\"\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eTelfast 180mg Tablets provide effective relief from the symptoms of hayfever allergy and itchy skin\/rash and hives. Fast acting 24 hour relief. Non-drowsy.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv align=\"right\"\u003e\u003cspan\u003e \u003c\/span\u003e\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003ctable cellpadding=\"0\" cellspacing=\"0\" width=\"100%\"\u003e\n\u003ctbody\u003e\n\u003ctr\u003e\n\u003ctd\u003e\n\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eActive Ingredients:\u003c\/span\u003eFexofenadine Hydrochloride 180mg\u003cbr\u003e\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eDosage:\u003c\/span\u003eAdults and Children over 12yrs: Take one tablet once daily when required.\u003cbr\u003e\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eWarnings:\u003c\/span\u003eNot to be used in pregnancy or lactation unless on medical advice. Not for use in children under the stated age.\u003cbr\u003e\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eExtended Information:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003c\/td\u003e\n\u003c\/tr\u003e\n\u003c\/tbody\u003e\n\u003c\/table\u003e","published_at":"2019-08-30T08:30:48+12:00","created_at":"2019-08-30T08:30:48+12:00","vendor":"Sanofi Aventis","type":"Medicines","tags":["Allergies","Cough\/Cold\/Allergies"],"price":5490,"price_min":5490,"price_max":5490,"available":true,"price_varies":false,"compare_at_price":null,"compare_at_price_min":0,"compare_at_price_max":0,"compare_at_price_varies":false,"variants":[{"id":16488915370050,"title":"Default Title","option1":"Default Title","option2":null,"option3":null,"sku":"2120909","requires_shipping":true,"taxable":true,"featured_image":null,"available":true,"name":"TELFAST Tablets 180mg 30s","public_title":null,"options":["Default Title"],"price":5490,"weight":0,"compare_at_price":null,"inventory_quantity":4,"inventory_management":"shopify","inventory_policy":"deny","barcode":""}],"images":["\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/telfast30.jpg?v=1567111986"],"featured_image":"\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/telfast30.jpg?v=1567111986","options":["Title"],"media":[{"alt":null,"id":2007318560834,"position":1,"preview_image":{"aspect_ratio":1.0,"height":225,"width":225,"src":"https:\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/telfast30.jpg?v=1569332618"},"aspect_ratio":1.0,"height":225,"media_type":"image","src":"https:\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/telfast30.jpg?v=1569332618","width":225}],"content":"\u003cdiv class=\"description\"\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eTelfast 180mg Tablets provide effective relief from the symptoms of hayfever allergy and itchy skin\/rash and hives. Fast acting 24 hour relief. Non-drowsy.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv align=\"right\"\u003e\u003cspan\u003e \u003c\/span\u003e\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003ctable cellpadding=\"0\" cellspacing=\"0\" width=\"100%\"\u003e\n\u003ctbody\u003e\n\u003ctr\u003e\n\u003ctd\u003e\n\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eActive Ingredients:\u003c\/span\u003eFexofenadine Hydrochloride 180mg\u003cbr\u003e\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eDosage:\u003c\/span\u003eAdults and Children over 12yrs: Take one tablet once daily when required.\u003cbr\u003e\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eWarnings:\u003c\/span\u003eNot to be used in pregnancy or lactation unless on medical advice. Not for use in children under the stated age.\u003cbr\u003e\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eExtended Information:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003c\/td\u003e\n\u003c\/tr\u003e\n\u003c\/tbody\u003e\n\u003c\/table\u003e"}
TELFAST Tablets 180mg 30s

TELFAST Tablets 180mg 30s

$54.90

Telfast 180mg Tablets provide effective relief from the symptoms of hayfever allergy and itchy skin/rash and hives. Fast acting 24 hour relief. Non-drowsy.         Active Ingredients:Fexofenadine Hydrochloride 180mgDosage:Adults and Children over 12yrs: Take one tablet once daily when required.Warnings:Not to be used in pregnancy or lactat...


More Info
{"id":2018123055170,"title":"TELFAST Tablets 180mg 10s","handle":"telfast-tablets-180mg-10s","description":"\u003cdiv class=\"description\"\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eTelfast 180mg Tablets provide effective relief from the symptoms of hayfever allergy and itchy skin\/rash and hives. Fast acting 24 hour relief. Non-drowsy.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv align=\"right\"\u003e\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003ctable cellpadding=\"0\" cellspacing=\"0\" width=\"100%\"\u003e\n\u003ctbody\u003e\n\u003ctr\u003e\n\u003ctd\u003e\n\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eActive Ingredients:\u003c\/span\u003eFexofenadine Hydrochloride 180mg\u003cbr\u003e\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eDosage:\u003c\/span\u003eAdults and Children over 12yrs: Take one tablet once daily when required.\u003cbr\u003e\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eWarnings:\u003c\/span\u003eNot to be used in pregnancy or lactation unless on medical advice. Not for use in children under the stated age.\u003cbr\u003e\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eExtended Information:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003c\/td\u003e\n\u003c\/tr\u003e\n\u003c\/tbody\u003e\n\u003c\/table\u003e","published_at":"2019-08-30T08:30:26+12:00","created_at":"2019-08-30T08:30:26+12:00","vendor":"Sanofi Aventis","type":"Medicines","tags":["Allergies","Cough\/Cold\/Allergies"],"price":2290,"price_min":2290,"price_max":2290,"available":true,"price_varies":false,"compare_at_price":null,"compare_at_price_min":0,"compare_at_price_max":0,"compare_at_price_varies":false,"variants":[{"id":16488913895490,"title":"Default Title","option1":"Default Title","option2":null,"option3":null,"sku":"490512","requires_shipping":true,"taxable":true,"featured_image":null,"available":true,"name":"TELFAST Tablets 180mg 10s","public_title":null,"options":["Default Title"],"price":2290,"weight":0,"compare_at_price":null,"inventory_quantity":7,"inventory_management":"shopify","inventory_policy":"deny","barcode":""}],"images":["\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/telfast10.jpg?v=1567111956"],"featured_image":"\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/telfast10.jpg?v=1567111956","options":["Title"],"media":[{"alt":null,"id":2007316496450,"position":1,"preview_image":{"aspect_ratio":1.0,"height":320,"width":320,"src":"https:\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/telfast10.jpg?v=1569332618"},"aspect_ratio":1.0,"height":320,"media_type":"image","src":"https:\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/telfast10.jpg?v=1569332618","width":320}],"content":"\u003cdiv class=\"description\"\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eTelfast 180mg Tablets provide effective relief from the symptoms of hayfever allergy and itchy skin\/rash and hives. Fast acting 24 hour relief. Non-drowsy.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv align=\"right\"\u003e\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003ctable cellpadding=\"0\" cellspacing=\"0\" width=\"100%\"\u003e\n\u003ctbody\u003e\n\u003ctr\u003e\n\u003ctd\u003e\n\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eActive Ingredients:\u003c\/span\u003eFexofenadine Hydrochloride 180mg\u003cbr\u003e\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eDosage:\u003c\/span\u003eAdults and Children over 12yrs: Take one tablet once daily when required.\u003cbr\u003e\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eWarnings:\u003c\/span\u003eNot to be used in pregnancy or lactation unless on medical advice. Not for use in children under the stated age.\u003cbr\u003e\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eExtended Information:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003c\/td\u003e\n\u003c\/tr\u003e\n\u003c\/tbody\u003e\n\u003c\/table\u003e"}
TELFAST Tablets 180mg 10s

TELFAST Tablets 180mg 10s

$22.90

Telfast 180mg Tablets provide effective relief from the symptoms of hayfever allergy and itchy skin/rash and hives. Fast acting 24 hour relief. Non-drowsy.       Active Ingredients:Fexofenadine Hydrochloride 180mgDosage:Adults and Children over 12yrs: Take one tablet once daily when required.Warnings:Not to be used in pregnancy or lactati...


More Info
{"id":2018123251778,"title":"TELFAST Oral Liquid Kid 150ml","handle":"telfast-oral-liquid-kid-150ml","description":"\u003cdiv class=\"description\"\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e\u003cstrong\u003eTelfast Oral Liquid KIDS 150ml\u003c\/strong\u003e\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eFast, non drowsy relief of the symptoms of hayfever and perennial allergies. The twice daily dosing allows flexibility of dosing. (Dosing device included)\u003cbr\u003e \u003cbr\u003eUse Telfast Oral Liquid KIDS for:\u003cbr\u003e \u003cbr\u003e\u003cstrong\u003eRelief of the Symptoms of Hayfever Allergies:\u003cbr\u003e\u003c\/strong\u003e Sneezing\u003cbr\u003e Runny \u0026amp; Itchy Nose\u003cbr\u003e Itchy \u0026amp; Watery Eyes\u003cbr\u003e Itchy Throat\u003cbr\u003e \u003cbr\u003e\u003cstrong\u003eRelief of the Symptoms of itchy skin rash\/hives (Urticaria):\u003c\/strong\u003e\u003cbr\u003e Swelling related to allergy or hives\u003cbr\u003e Itchy skin rash\u003cbr\u003e Itch caused by hives\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv align=\"right\"\u003e\n\u003cspan\u003e\u003c\/span\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003ctable cellpadding=\"0\" cellspacing=\"0\" width=\"100%\"\u003e\n\u003ctbody\u003e\n\u003ctr\u003e\n\u003ctd\u003e\n\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eActive Ingredients:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eEach Telfast Oral Liquid KIDS 5ml contains:\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eFexofenadine Hydrochloride 30mg\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eDoes Not Contain\u003cbr\u003eGluten\u003cbr\u003eLactose\u003cbr\u003e \u003cbr\u003eThis product contains sucrose and hydroxybenzoates as a preservative\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cbr\u003e\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eDosage:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eHow to use Telfast Oral Liquid KIDS:\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e\n\u003cstrong\u003eItchy skin rash\/hives\u003c\/strong\u003e\u003cbr\u003e6 – 23 months - 2.5 mL Twice daily as required\u003cbr\u003e \u003cbr\u003e\u003cstrong\u003eItchy skin rash\/hives \u0026amp;\u003cspan\u003e \u003c\/span\u003e\u003cspan\u003ehayfever allergies\u003cbr\u003e\u003c\/span\u003e\u003c\/strong\u003e2 – 11 years - 5 mL Twice daily as required\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eAfter closing, check the child resistant cap mechanism is engaged – this is confirmed if cap clicks when turned anti-clockwise.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cbr\u003e\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eWarnings:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e\u003cstrong\u003ePrecautions for Telfast Oral Liquid KIDS\u003c\/strong\u003e\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e\n\u003cstrong\u003e\u003cbr\u003e Do not use\u003c\/strong\u003e\u003cspan\u003e \u003c\/span\u003ewhen pregnant or when breastfeeding except when advised by your Doctor or Pharmacist. Do not use with other antihistamines\u003cbr\u003e\u003cstrong\u003e Do not use\u003c\/strong\u003e\u003cspan\u003e \u003c\/span\u003ein children under 6 months of age\u003cspan\u003e \u003c\/span\u003e\u003cbr\u003e \u003cstrong\u003eDo not use\u003c\/strong\u003e\u003cspan\u003e \u003c\/span\u003eif cap seal is missing or broken\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/td\u003e\n\u003c\/tr\u003e\n\u003c\/tbody\u003e\n\u003c\/table\u003e","published_at":"2019-08-30T08:30:31+12:00","created_at":"2019-08-30T08:30:31+12:00","vendor":"Sanofi Aventis","type":"Medicines","tags":["Allergies","Cough\/Cold\/Allergies"],"price":2490,"price_min":2490,"price_max":2490,"available":true,"price_varies":false,"compare_at_price":null,"compare_at_price_min":0,"compare_at_price_max":0,"compare_at_price_varies":false,"variants":[{"id":16488915075138,"title":"Default Title","option1":"Default Title","option2":null,"option3":null,"sku":"2389088","requires_shipping":true,"taxable":true,"featured_image":null,"available":true,"name":"TELFAST Oral Liquid Kid 150ml","public_title":null,"options":["Default Title"],"price":2490,"weight":0,"compare_at_price":null,"inventory_quantity":7,"inventory_management":"shopify","inventory_policy":"deny","barcode":""}],"images":["\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/TELFAST.jpg?v=1567125110"],"featured_image":"\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/TELFAST.jpg?v=1567125110","options":["Title"],"media":[{"alt":null,"id":2007873060930,"position":1,"preview_image":{"aspect_ratio":0.593,"height":599,"width":355,"src":"https:\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/TELFAST.jpg?v=1569332707"},"aspect_ratio":0.593,"height":599,"media_type":"image","src":"https:\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/TELFAST.jpg?v=1569332707","width":355}],"content":"\u003cdiv class=\"description\"\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e\u003cstrong\u003eTelfast Oral Liquid KIDS 150ml\u003c\/strong\u003e\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eFast, non drowsy relief of the symptoms of hayfever and perennial allergies. The twice daily dosing allows flexibility of dosing. (Dosing device included)\u003cbr\u003e \u003cbr\u003eUse Telfast Oral Liquid KIDS for:\u003cbr\u003e \u003cbr\u003e\u003cstrong\u003eRelief of the Symptoms of Hayfever Allergies:\u003cbr\u003e\u003c\/strong\u003e Sneezing\u003cbr\u003e Runny \u0026amp; Itchy Nose\u003cbr\u003e Itchy \u0026amp; Watery Eyes\u003cbr\u003e Itchy Throat\u003cbr\u003e \u003cbr\u003e\u003cstrong\u003eRelief of the Symptoms of itchy skin rash\/hives (Urticaria):\u003c\/strong\u003e\u003cbr\u003e Swelling related to allergy or hives\u003cbr\u003e Itchy skin rash\u003cbr\u003e Itch caused by hives\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv align=\"right\"\u003e\n\u003cspan\u003e\u003c\/span\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003ctable cellpadding=\"0\" cellspacing=\"0\" width=\"100%\"\u003e\n\u003ctbody\u003e\n\u003ctr\u003e\n\u003ctd\u003e\n\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eActive Ingredients:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eEach Telfast Oral Liquid KIDS 5ml contains:\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eFexofenadine Hydrochloride 30mg\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eDoes Not Contain\u003cbr\u003eGluten\u003cbr\u003eLactose\u003cbr\u003e \u003cbr\u003eThis product contains sucrose and hydroxybenzoates as a preservative\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cbr\u003e\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eDosage:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eHow to use Telfast Oral Liquid KIDS:\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e\n\u003cstrong\u003eItchy skin rash\/hives\u003c\/strong\u003e\u003cbr\u003e6 – 23 months - 2.5 mL Twice daily as required\u003cbr\u003e \u003cbr\u003e\u003cstrong\u003eItchy skin rash\/hives \u0026amp;\u003cspan\u003e \u003c\/span\u003e\u003cspan\u003ehayfever allergies\u003cbr\u003e\u003c\/span\u003e\u003c\/strong\u003e2 – 11 years - 5 mL Twice daily as required\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eAfter closing, check the child resistant cap mechanism is engaged – this is confirmed if cap clicks when turned anti-clockwise.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cbr\u003e\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eWarnings:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e\u003cstrong\u003ePrecautions for Telfast Oral Liquid KIDS\u003c\/strong\u003e\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e\n\u003cstrong\u003e\u003cbr\u003e Do not use\u003c\/strong\u003e\u003cspan\u003e \u003c\/span\u003ewhen pregnant or when breastfeeding except when advised by your Doctor or Pharmacist. Do not use with other antihistamines\u003cbr\u003e\u003cstrong\u003e Do not use\u003c\/strong\u003e\u003cspan\u003e \u003c\/span\u003ein children under 6 months of age\u003cspan\u003e \u003c\/span\u003e\u003cbr\u003e \u003cstrong\u003eDo not use\u003c\/strong\u003e\u003cspan\u003e \u003c\/span\u003eif cap seal is missing or broken\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/td\u003e\n\u003c\/tr\u003e\n\u003c\/tbody\u003e\n\u003c\/table\u003e"}
TELFAST Oral Liquid Kid 150ml

TELFAST Oral Liquid Kid 150ml

$24.90

Telfast Oral Liquid KIDS 150ml   Fast, non drowsy relief of the symptoms of hayfever and perennial allergies. The twice daily dosing allows flexibility of dosing. (Dosing device included) Use Telfast Oral Liquid KIDS for: Relief of the Symptoms of Hayfever Allergies: Sneezing Runny & Itchy Nose Itchy & Watery Eyes Itchy Throat Relief of...


More Info
{"id":4513579139138,"title":"TELFAST Oral Liquid Kid 60ml","handle":"telfast-oral-liquid-kid-60ml","description":"\u003cdiv class=\"description\"\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eFast, non drowsy relief of the symptoms of hayfever and perennial allergies. The twice daily dosing allows flexibility of dosing. (Dosing device included)\u003cbr\u003e \u003cbr\u003eUse Telfast Oral Liquid KIDS for:\u003cbr\u003e \u003cbr\u003e\u003cstrong\u003eRelief of the Symptoms of Hayfever Allergies:\u003cbr\u003e\u003c\/strong\u003e Sneezing\u003cbr\u003e Runny \u0026amp; Itchy Nose\u003cbr\u003e Itchy \u0026amp; Watery Eyes\u003cbr\u003e Itchy Throat\u003cbr\u003e \u003cbr\u003e\u003cstrong\u003eRelief of the Symptoms of itchy skin rash\/hives (Urticaria):\u003c\/strong\u003e\u003cbr\u003e Swelling related to allergy or hives\u003cbr\u003e Itchy skin rash\u003cbr\u003e Itch caused by hives\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv align=\"right\"\u003e\n\u003cspan\u003e\u003c\/span\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003ctable cellpadding=\"0\" cellspacing=\"0\" width=\"100%\"\u003e\n\u003ctbody\u003e\n\u003ctr\u003e\n\u003ctd\u003e\n\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eActive Ingredients:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eEach Telfast Oral Liquid KIDS 5ml contains:\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eFexofenadine Hydrochloride 30mg\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eDoes Not Contain\u003cbr\u003eGluten\u003cbr\u003eLactose\u003cbr\u003e \u003cbr\u003eThis product contains sucrose and hydroxybenzoates as a preservative\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cbr\u003e\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eDosage:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eHow to use Telfast Oral Liquid KIDS:\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e\n\u003cstrong\u003eItchy skin rash\/hives\u003c\/strong\u003e\u003cbr\u003e6 – 23 months - 2.5 mL Twice daily as required\u003cbr\u003e \u003cbr\u003e\u003cstrong\u003eItchy skin rash\/hives \u0026amp;\u003cspan\u003e \u003c\/span\u003e\u003cspan\u003ehayfever allergies\u003cbr\u003e\u003c\/span\u003e\u003c\/strong\u003e2 – 11 years - 5 mL Twice daily as required\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eAfter closing, check the child resistant cap mechanism is engaged – this is confirmed if cap clicks when turned anti-clockwise.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cbr\u003e\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eWarnings:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e\u003cstrong\u003ePrecautions for Telfast Oral Liquid KIDS\u003c\/strong\u003e\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e\n\u003cstrong\u003e\u003cbr\u003e Do not use\u003c\/strong\u003e\u003cspan\u003e \u003c\/span\u003ewhen pregnant or when breastfeeding except when advised by your Doctor or Pharmacist. Do not use with other antihistamines\u003cbr\u003e\u003cstrong\u003e Do not use\u003c\/strong\u003e\u003cspan\u003e \u003c\/span\u003ein children under 6 months of age\u003cspan\u003e \u003c\/span\u003e\u003cbr\u003e \u003cstrong\u003eDo not use\u003c\/strong\u003e\u003cspan\u003e \u003c\/span\u003eif cap seal is missing or broken\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/td\u003e\n\u003c\/tr\u003e\n\u003c\/tbody\u003e\n\u003c\/table\u003e","published_at":"2020-04-17T11:17:19+12:00","created_at":"2020-04-17T11:17:19+12:00","vendor":"Sanofi Aventis","type":"Medicines","tags":["Cough\/Cold\/Allergies"],"price":1690,"price_min":1690,"price_max":1690,"available":true,"price_varies":false,"compare_at_price":null,"compare_at_price_min":0,"compare_at_price_max":0,"compare_at_price_varies":false,"variants":[{"id":31844450074690,"title":"Default Title","option1":"Default Title","option2":null,"option3":null,"sku":"2533812","requires_shipping":true,"taxable":true,"featured_image":null,"available":true,"name":"TELFAST Oral Liquid Kid 60ml","public_title":null,"options":["Default Title"],"price":1690,"weight":0,"compare_at_price":null,"inventory_quantity":8,"inventory_management":"shopify","inventory_policy":"deny","barcode":""}],"images":["\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/telfast_oral_liquid.jpg?v=1587083503"],"featured_image":"\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/telfast_oral_liquid.jpg?v=1587083503","options":["Title"],"media":[{"alt":null,"id":6255250341954,"position":1,"preview_image":{"aspect_ratio":1.0,"height":600,"width":600,"src":"https:\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/telfast_oral_liquid.jpg?v=1587083502"},"aspect_ratio":1.0,"height":600,"media_type":"image","src":"https:\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/telfast_oral_liquid.jpg?v=1587083502","width":600}],"content":"\u003cdiv class=\"description\"\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eFast, non drowsy relief of the symptoms of hayfever and perennial allergies. The twice daily dosing allows flexibility of dosing. (Dosing device included)\u003cbr\u003e \u003cbr\u003eUse Telfast Oral Liquid KIDS for:\u003cbr\u003e \u003cbr\u003e\u003cstrong\u003eRelief of the Symptoms of Hayfever Allergies:\u003cbr\u003e\u003c\/strong\u003e Sneezing\u003cbr\u003e Runny \u0026amp; Itchy Nose\u003cbr\u003e Itchy \u0026amp; Watery Eyes\u003cbr\u003e Itchy Throat\u003cbr\u003e \u003cbr\u003e\u003cstrong\u003eRelief of the Symptoms of itchy skin rash\/hives (Urticaria):\u003c\/strong\u003e\u003cbr\u003e Swelling related to allergy or hives\u003cbr\u003e Itchy skin rash\u003cbr\u003e Itch caused by hives\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv align=\"right\"\u003e\n\u003cspan\u003e\u003c\/span\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003ctable cellpadding=\"0\" cellspacing=\"0\" width=\"100%\"\u003e\n\u003ctbody\u003e\n\u003ctr\u003e\n\u003ctd\u003e\n\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eActive Ingredients:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eEach Telfast Oral Liquid KIDS 5ml contains:\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eFexofenadine Hydrochloride 30mg\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eDoes Not Contain\u003cbr\u003eGluten\u003cbr\u003eLactose\u003cbr\u003e \u003cbr\u003eThis product contains sucrose and hydroxybenzoates as a preservative\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cbr\u003e\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eDosage:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eHow to use Telfast Oral Liquid KIDS:\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e\n\u003cstrong\u003eItchy skin rash\/hives\u003c\/strong\u003e\u003cbr\u003e6 – 23 months - 2.5 mL Twice daily as required\u003cbr\u003e \u003cbr\u003e\u003cstrong\u003eItchy skin rash\/hives \u0026amp;\u003cspan\u003e \u003c\/span\u003e\u003cspan\u003ehayfever allergies\u003cbr\u003e\u003c\/span\u003e\u003c\/strong\u003e2 – 11 years - 5 mL Twice daily as required\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eAfter closing, check the child resistant cap mechanism is engaged – this is confirmed if cap clicks when turned anti-clockwise.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cbr\u003e\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eWarnings:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e\u003cstrong\u003ePrecautions for Telfast Oral Liquid KIDS\u003c\/strong\u003e\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e\n\u003cstrong\u003e\u003cbr\u003e Do not use\u003c\/strong\u003e\u003cspan\u003e \u003c\/span\u003ewhen pregnant or when breastfeeding except when advised by your Doctor or Pharmacist. Do not use with other antihistamines\u003cbr\u003e\u003cstrong\u003e Do not use\u003c\/strong\u003e\u003cspan\u003e \u003c\/span\u003ein children under 6 months of age\u003cspan\u003e \u003c\/span\u003e\u003cbr\u003e \u003cstrong\u003eDo not use\u003c\/strong\u003e\u003cspan\u003e \u003c\/span\u003eif cap seal is missing or broken\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/td\u003e\n\u003c\/tr\u003e\n\u003c\/tbody\u003e\n\u003c\/table\u003e"}
TELFAST Oral Liquid Kid 60ml

TELFAST Oral Liquid Kid 60ml

$16.90

Fast, non drowsy relief of the symptoms of hayfever and perennial allergies. The twice daily dosing allows flexibility of dosing. (Dosing device included) Use Telfast Oral Liquid KIDS for: Relief of the Symptoms of Hayfever Allergies: Sneezing Runny & Itchy Nose Itchy & Watery Eyes Itchy Throat Relief of the Symptoms of itchy skin rash/...


More Info
{"id":4513577795650,"title":"ZYRTEC Allergy \u0026 Hayfever Rel. 75ml","handle":"zyrtec-allergy-hayfever-rel-75ml","description":"\u003csection class=\"product-info-section description \"\u003e\n\u003ch2\u003eInformation\u003c\/h2\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"details\" itemprop=\"description\"\u003eFor fast 12 Hour Relief of Hayfever \u0026amp; Allergy Symptoms Sneezing, Runny nose, Watery\/Itchy eyes, Itchy Skin. Always read the label. Use only as directed. See your healthcare professional if symptoms persist.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/section\u003e\n\u003csection class=\"product-info-section general-info \"\u003e\n\u003ch2\u003eGeneral Information\u003c\/h2\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"details\" itemprop=\"description\"\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eZyrtec Rapid Acting Kids Banana Flavour Oral Liquid is sugar free and provides 12 hour relief of hayfever \u0026amp; allergy symptoms.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eZyrtec Rapid Acting Kids Banana Flavour Oral Liquid is sugar free and provides 12 hour relief of hayfever \u0026amp; allergy symptoms including:\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003e- Sneezing\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003e- Runny nose\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003e- Watery\/itchy eyes\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003e- Itchy skin\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eSize: 75mL\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/section\u003e\n\u003csection class=\"product-info-section warnings \"\u003e\n\u003ch2\u003eWarnings\u003c\/h2\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"details\" itemprop=\"description\"\u003e- Products containing sorbitol may have a laxative effect or cause diarrhoea,\u003cbr\u003e- This medication may cause drowsiness.\n\u003cp\u003eCAUTION\u003c\/p\u003e\nKeep out of reach of children\u003cbr\u003eIf symptoms persist, see your doctor. tighten cap after use to engage child resistant closure.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/section\u003e\n\u003csection class=\"product-info-section ingredients \"\u003e\n\u003ch2\u003eIngredients\u003c\/h2\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"details\" itemprop=\"description\"\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eContains: Cetirizine Hydrochloride 5mg\/5mL, Methyl Hydroxybenzoate, Propyl Hydroxybenzoate, Saccharin Sodium, Sorbitol (1.6g\/5mL).\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/section\u003e\n\u003csection class=\"product-info-section directions \"\u003e\n\u003ch2\u003eDirections\u003c\/h2\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"details\" itemprop=\"description\"\u003eIf you know your child's weight, choose the dose for that weight rather than according to the child's age.\u003cbr\u003eAge (years): 2-3 Weight (kg): 8-14 How much: 2 mL\u003cbr\u003eAge (years): 3-5 Weight (kg): 14-18 How much: 2.5 mL\u003cbr\u003eAge (years): 5-6 Weight (kg): 18-22 How much: 3 mL\u003cbr\u003eAge (years): 5-6 Weight (kg): 22-26 How much: 3.5 mL\u003cbr\u003eAge (years): 5-6 Weight (kg): 26-30 How much: 4 mL\u003cbr\u003eAge (years): over 6 Weight (kg): over 30 How much: 5 mL\u003cbr\u003eHow often:\u003cbr\u003eTwice a da day as necessary. Maximum of 2 doses in 24 hours\n\u003cp\u003eUSAGE ADVICE\u003c\/p\u003e\nWho can use Zyrtec liquid?\u003cbr\u003eChildren 2 to 12 years\u003cbr\u003eUse Zyrtec liquid for allergy \u0026amp; hayfever\u003cbr\u003e- sneezing\u003cbr\u003e- runny nose\u003cbr\u003e- itchy nose\u003cbr\u003e- red\/itchy\/watery eyes\u003cbr\u003e- hives\/itchy skin rash\u003cbr\u003eDo not use Zyrtec liquid:\u003cbr\u003e- in children under 2 years of age\u003cbr\u003e- if ring is separated from cap\n\u003cp\u003eStorage Temperature: Store below 30°C\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/section\u003e","published_at":"2020-04-17T11:15:53+12:00","created_at":"2020-04-17T11:15:53+12:00","vendor":"Glaxosmithkline","type":"Medicines","tags":["Cough\/Cold\/Allergies"],"price":1290,"price_min":1290,"price_max":1290,"available":true,"price_varies":false,"compare_at_price":null,"compare_at_price_min":0,"compare_at_price_max":0,"compare_at_price_varies":false,"variants":[{"id":31844446175298,"title":"Default Title","option1":"Default Title","option2":null,"option3":null,"sku":"483281","requires_shipping":true,"taxable":true,"featured_image":null,"available":true,"name":"ZYRTEC Allergy \u0026 Hayfever Rel. 75ml","public_title":null,"options":["Default Title"],"price":1290,"weight":0,"compare_at_price":null,"inventory_quantity":4,"inventory_management":"shopify","inventory_policy":"deny","barcode":""}],"images":["\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/large_483281.jpg?v=1587083082"],"featured_image":"\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/large_483281.jpg?v=1587083082","options":["Title"],"media":[{"alt":null,"id":6255234678850,"position":1,"preview_image":{"aspect_ratio":0.886,"height":511,"width":453,"src":"https:\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/large_483281.jpg?v=1587083082"},"aspect_ratio":0.886,"height":511,"media_type":"image","src":"https:\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/large_483281.jpg?v=1587083082","width":453}],"content":"\u003csection class=\"product-info-section description \"\u003e\n\u003ch2\u003eInformation\u003c\/h2\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"details\" itemprop=\"description\"\u003eFor fast 12 Hour Relief of Hayfever \u0026amp; Allergy Symptoms Sneezing, Runny nose, Watery\/Itchy eyes, Itchy Skin. Always read the label. Use only as directed. See your healthcare professional if symptoms persist.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/section\u003e\n\u003csection class=\"product-info-section general-info \"\u003e\n\u003ch2\u003eGeneral Information\u003c\/h2\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"details\" itemprop=\"description\"\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eZyrtec Rapid Acting Kids Banana Flavour Oral Liquid is sugar free and provides 12 hour relief of hayfever \u0026amp; allergy symptoms.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eZyrtec Rapid Acting Kids Banana Flavour Oral Liquid is sugar free and provides 12 hour relief of hayfever \u0026amp; allergy symptoms including:\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003e- Sneezing\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003e- Runny nose\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003e- Watery\/itchy eyes\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003e- Itchy skin\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eSize: 75mL\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/section\u003e\n\u003csection class=\"product-info-section warnings \"\u003e\n\u003ch2\u003eWarnings\u003c\/h2\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"details\" itemprop=\"description\"\u003e- Products containing sorbitol may have a laxative effect or cause diarrhoea,\u003cbr\u003e- This medication may cause drowsiness.\n\u003cp\u003eCAUTION\u003c\/p\u003e\nKeep out of reach of children\u003cbr\u003eIf symptoms persist, see your doctor. tighten cap after use to engage child resistant closure.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/section\u003e\n\u003csection class=\"product-info-section ingredients \"\u003e\n\u003ch2\u003eIngredients\u003c\/h2\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"details\" itemprop=\"description\"\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eContains: Cetirizine Hydrochloride 5mg\/5mL, Methyl Hydroxybenzoate, Propyl Hydroxybenzoate, Saccharin Sodium, Sorbitol (1.6g\/5mL).\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/section\u003e\n\u003csection class=\"product-info-section directions \"\u003e\n\u003ch2\u003eDirections\u003c\/h2\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"details\" itemprop=\"description\"\u003eIf you know your child's weight, choose the dose for that weight rather than according to the child's age.\u003cbr\u003eAge (years): 2-3 Weight (kg): 8-14 How much: 2 mL\u003cbr\u003eAge (years): 3-5 Weight (kg): 14-18 How much: 2.5 mL\u003cbr\u003eAge (years): 5-6 Weight (kg): 18-22 How much: 3 mL\u003cbr\u003eAge (years): 5-6 Weight (kg): 22-26 How much: 3.5 mL\u003cbr\u003eAge (years): 5-6 Weight (kg): 26-30 How much: 4 mL\u003cbr\u003eAge (years): over 6 Weight (kg): over 30 How much: 5 mL\u003cbr\u003eHow often:\u003cbr\u003eTwice a da day as necessary. Maximum of 2 doses in 24 hours\n\u003cp\u003eUSAGE ADVICE\u003c\/p\u003e\nWho can use Zyrtec liquid?\u003cbr\u003eChildren 2 to 12 years\u003cbr\u003eUse Zyrtec liquid for allergy \u0026amp; hayfever\u003cbr\u003e- sneezing\u003cbr\u003e- runny nose\u003cbr\u003e- itchy nose\u003cbr\u003e- red\/itchy\/watery eyes\u003cbr\u003e- hives\/itchy skin rash\u003cbr\u003eDo not use Zyrtec liquid:\u003cbr\u003e- in children under 2 years of age\u003cbr\u003e- if ring is separated from cap\n\u003cp\u003eStorage Temperature: Store below 30°C\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/section\u003e"}
ZYRTEC Allergy & Hayfever Rel. 75ml

ZYRTEC Allergy & Hayfever Rel. 75ml

$12.90

Information For fast 12 Hour Relief of Hayfever & Allergy Symptoms Sneezing, Runny nose, Watery/Itchy eyes, Itchy Skin. Always read the label. Use only as directed. See your healthcare professional if symptoms persist. General Information Zyrtec Rapid Acting Kids Banana Flavour Oral Liquid is sugar free and provides 12 hour relief of hay...


More Info
{"id":4513577762882,"title":"ZYRTEC Allergy \u0026 Hayfever Rel. 10s","handle":"zyrtec-allergy-hayfever-rel-10s","description":"\u003cdiv class=\"description\"\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eZyrtec is an anti-allergic used to treat hayfever and other allergic conditions. It is fast acting, usually within 10-20 minutes after taking it, non-sedating and its effect lasts for 24 hours.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eIndications:\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e- Seasonal Rhinitis (Hayfever)\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e- Conjunctivitis\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e- Perennial allergic rhinitis\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e- Pruritus\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e- Urticaria of allergic origin\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e- Insect Bites.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv align=\"right\"\u003e\u003cbr\u003e\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003ctable cellpadding=\"0\" cellspacing=\"0\" width=\"100%\"\u003e\n\u003ctbody\u003e\n\u003ctr\u003e\n\u003ctd\u003e\n\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eActive Ingredients:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eCetirizine hydrochloride 10mg\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cbr\u003e\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eDosage:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eAdults and Children 6 years and over: 1 Tablet (10mg) daily.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eChildren 1-6 years old: (1\/2) tablet (5mg) daily or use Zyrtec Liquid.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eSee enclosed leaflet for more detailed information.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cbr\u003e\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eWarnings:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eDo not exceed the recommended dose. People with kidney problems , and pregnant or breast-feeding women should seek medical advice before taking Zyrtec.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eAlthough this medicine is unlikely to affect your ability to drive or operate machinery, a few people may be impaired and care should be taken.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/td\u003e\n\u003c\/tr\u003e\n\u003c\/tbody\u003e\n\u003c\/table\u003e","published_at":"2020-04-17T11:15:48+12:00","created_at":"2020-04-17T11:15:49+12:00","vendor":"Glaxosmithkline","type":"Medicines","tags":["Cough\/Cold\/Allergies"],"price":1590,"price_min":1590,"price_max":1590,"available":true,"price_varies":false,"compare_at_price":null,"compare_at_price_min":0,"compare_at_price_max":0,"compare_at_price_varies":false,"variants":[{"id":31844446076994,"title":"Default Title","option1":"Default Title","option2":null,"option3":null,"sku":"794015","requires_shipping":true,"taxable":true,"featured_image":null,"available":true,"name":"ZYRTEC Allergy \u0026 Hayfever Rel. 10s","public_title":null,"options":["Default Title"],"price":1590,"weight":0,"compare_at_price":null,"inventory_quantity":8,"inventory_management":"shopify","inventory_policy":"deny","barcode":""}],"images":["\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/Zyrtec_10_Tablets_UPC_40309.jpg?v=1587083217"],"featured_image":"\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/Zyrtec_10_Tablets_UPC_40309.jpg?v=1587083217","options":["Title"],"media":[{"alt":null,"id":6255238643778,"position":1,"preview_image":{"aspect_ratio":1.333,"height":600,"width":800,"src":"https:\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/Zyrtec_10_Tablets_UPC_40309.jpg?v=1587083217"},"aspect_ratio":1.333,"height":600,"media_type":"image","src":"https:\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/Zyrtec_10_Tablets_UPC_40309.jpg?v=1587083217","width":800}],"content":"\u003cdiv class=\"description\"\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eZyrtec is an anti-allergic used to treat hayfever and other allergic conditions. It is fast acting, usually within 10-20 minutes after taking it, non-sedating and its effect lasts for 24 hours.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eIndications:\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e- Seasonal Rhinitis (Hayfever)\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e- Conjunctivitis\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e- Perennial allergic rhinitis\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e- Pruritus\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e- Urticaria of allergic origin\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e- Insect Bites.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv align=\"right\"\u003e\u003cbr\u003e\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003ctable cellpadding=\"0\" cellspacing=\"0\" width=\"100%\"\u003e\n\u003ctbody\u003e\n\u003ctr\u003e\n\u003ctd\u003e\n\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eActive Ingredients:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eCetirizine hydrochloride 10mg\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cbr\u003e\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eDosage:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eAdults and Children 6 years and over: 1 Tablet (10mg) daily.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eChildren 1-6 years old: (1\/2) tablet (5mg) daily or use Zyrtec Liquid.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eSee enclosed leaflet for more detailed information.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cbr\u003e\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eWarnings:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eDo not exceed the recommended dose. People with kidney problems , and pregnant or breast-feeding women should seek medical advice before taking Zyrtec.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eAlthough this medicine is unlikely to affect your ability to drive or operate machinery, a few people may be impaired and care should be taken.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/td\u003e\n\u003c\/tr\u003e\n\u003c\/tbody\u003e\n\u003c\/table\u003e"}
ZYRTEC Allergy & Hayfever Rel. 10s

ZYRTEC Allergy & Hayfever Rel. 10s

$15.90

Zyrtec is an anti-allergic used to treat hayfever and other allergic conditions. It is fast acting, usually within 10-20 minutes after taking it, non-sedating and its effect lasts for 24 hours.   Indications:   - Seasonal Rhinitis (Hayfever) - Conjunctivitis - Perennial allergic rhinitis - Pruritus - Urticaria of allergic origin - Insect Bites....


More Info
{"id":4513579565122,"title":"ZYRTEC Allergy \u0026 Hayfever Rel. 30s","handle":"zyrtec-allergy-hayfever-rel-30s","description":"\u003cdiv class=\"description\"\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eZyrtec is an anti-allergic used to treat hayfever and other allergic conditions. It is fast acting, usually within 10-20 minutes after taking it, non-sedating and its effect lasts for 24 hours.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eIndications:\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e- Seasonal Rhinitis (Hayfever)\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e- Conjunctivitis\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e- Perennial allergic rhinitis\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e- Pruritus\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e- Urticaria of allergic origin\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e- Insect Bites.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv align=\"right\"\u003e\u003cbr\u003e\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003ctable cellpadding=\"0\" cellspacing=\"0\" width=\"100%\"\u003e\n\u003ctbody\u003e\n\u003ctr\u003e\n\u003ctd\u003e\n\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eActive Ingredients:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eCetirizine hydrochloride 10mg\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cbr\u003e\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eDosage:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eAdults and Children 6 years and over: 1 Tablet (10mg) daily.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eChildren 1-6 years old: (1\/2) tablet (5mg) daily or use Zyrtec Liquid.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eSee enclosed leaflet for more detailed information.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cbr\u003e\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eWarnings:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eDo not exceed the recommended dose. People with kidney problems , and pregnant or breast-feeding women should seek medical advice before taking Zyrtec.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eAlthough this medicine is unlikely to affect your ability to drive or operate machinery, a few people may be impaired and care should be taken.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/td\u003e\n\u003c\/tr\u003e\n\u003c\/tbody\u003e\n\u003c\/table\u003e","published_at":"2020-04-17T11:17:52+12:00","created_at":"2020-04-17T11:17:52+12:00","vendor":"Glaxosmithkline","type":"Medicines","tags":["Cough\/Cold\/Allergies"],"price":3790,"price_min":3790,"price_max":3790,"available":true,"price_varies":false,"compare_at_price":null,"compare_at_price_min":0,"compare_at_price_max":0,"compare_at_price_varies":false,"variants":[{"id":31844451090498,"title":"Default Title","option1":"Default Title","option2":null,"option3":null,"sku":"274062","requires_shipping":true,"taxable":true,"featured_image":null,"available":true,"name":"ZYRTEC Allergy \u0026 Hayfever Rel. 30s","public_title":null,"options":["Default Title"],"price":3790,"weight":0,"compare_at_price":null,"inventory_quantity":11,"inventory_management":"shopify","inventory_policy":"deny","barcode":""}],"images":["\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/zyrtec__48104.1466480632.jpg?v=1587083068"],"featured_image":"\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/zyrtec__48104.1466480632.jpg?v=1587083068","options":["Title"],"media":[{"alt":null,"id":6255234056258,"position":1,"preview_image":{"aspect_ratio":1.0,"height":1280,"width":1280,"src":"https:\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/zyrtec__48104.1466480632.jpg?v=1587083068"},"aspect_ratio":1.0,"height":1280,"media_type":"image","src":"https:\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/zyrtec__48104.1466480632.jpg?v=1587083068","width":1280}],"content":"\u003cdiv class=\"description\"\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eZyrtec is an anti-allergic used to treat hayfever and other allergic conditions. It is fast acting, usually within 10-20 minutes after taking it, non-sedating and its effect lasts for 24 hours.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eIndications:\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e- Seasonal Rhinitis (Hayfever)\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e- Conjunctivitis\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e- Perennial allergic rhinitis\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e- Pruritus\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e- Urticaria of allergic origin\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e- Insect Bites.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv align=\"right\"\u003e\u003cbr\u003e\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003ctable cellpadding=\"0\" cellspacing=\"0\" width=\"100%\"\u003e\n\u003ctbody\u003e\n\u003ctr\u003e\n\u003ctd\u003e\n\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eActive Ingredients:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eCetirizine hydrochloride 10mg\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cbr\u003e\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eDosage:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eAdults and Children 6 years and over: 1 Tablet (10mg) daily.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eChildren 1-6 years old: (1\/2) tablet (5mg) daily or use Zyrtec Liquid.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eSee enclosed leaflet for more detailed information.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cbr\u003e\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eWarnings:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eDo not exceed the recommended dose. People with kidney problems , and pregnant or breast-feeding women should seek medical advice before taking Zyrtec.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eAlthough this medicine is unlikely to affect your ability to drive or operate machinery, a few people may be impaired and care should be taken.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/td\u003e\n\u003c\/tr\u003e\n\u003c\/tbody\u003e\n\u003c\/table\u003e"}
ZYRTEC Allergy & Hayfever Rel. 30s

ZYRTEC Allergy & Hayfever Rel. 30s

$37.90

Zyrtec is an anti-allergic used to treat hayfever and other allergic conditions. It is fast acting, usually within 10-20 minutes after taking it, non-sedating and its effect lasts for 24 hours.   Indications:   - Seasonal Rhinitis (Hayfever) - Conjunctivitis - Perennial allergic rhinitis - Pruritus - Urticaria of allergic origin - Insect Bites....


More Info
{"id":4513579728962,"title":"CLARATYNE 10mg 60tabs","handle":"claratyne-10mg-60tabs","description":"\u003cdiv class=\"description\"\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eClaratyne offers 24 hour relief from the symptoms of hayfever, year round allergies and chronic urticaria (hives); and it doesn’t cause drowsiness.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eOne daily dose provides rapid relief from:\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cul\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eSneezing\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eRunny nose\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eWatery, itchy eyes\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eItchy rash\u003cbr\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003c\/ul\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv align=\"right\"\u003e\u003cbr\u003e\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003ctable cellpadding=\"0\" cellspacing=\"0\" width=\"100%\"\u003e\n\u003ctbody\u003e\n\u003ctr\u003e\n\u003ctd\u003e\n\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eActive Ingredients:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eLoratadine 10mg\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cbr\u003e\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eDosage:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eAdults and children over 12: One tablet daily.\u003cbr\u003eChildren under 12 Years: use Claratyne Syrup\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cbr\u003e\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eWarnings:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eThis product should not be used when pregnant or breast feeding except when advised by your doctor or pharmacist.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e\u003cstrong\u003eDo not use this product:\u003c\/strong\u003e\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eFor children under 12 years of age,\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eif foil seal is broken,\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003emore than the recommended dose,\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003ewith other antihistamines.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e\u003cstrong\u003eConsult your doctor before use:\u003c\/strong\u003e\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eIf you have liver disease.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eKeep out of reach of children and consult your doctor or pharmacist if symptoms persist after 5 days. Contains Lactose.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/td\u003e\n\u003c\/tr\u003e\n\u003c\/tbody\u003e\n\u003c\/table\u003e","published_at":"2020-04-17T11:18:10+12:00","created_at":"2020-04-17T11:18:10+12:00","vendor":"Bayer Healthcare","type":"Medicines","tags":["Cough\/Cold\/Allergies"],"price":4590,"price_min":4590,"price_max":4590,"available":true,"price_varies":false,"compare_at_price":null,"compare_at_price_min":0,"compare_at_price_max":0,"compare_at_price_varies":false,"variants":[{"id":31844451352642,"title":"Default Title","option1":"Default Title","option2":null,"option3":null,"sku":"2462516","requires_shipping":true,"taxable":true,"featured_image":null,"available":true,"name":"CLARATYNE 10mg 60tabs","public_title":null,"options":["Default Title"],"price":4590,"weight":0,"compare_at_price":null,"inventory_quantity":8,"inventory_management":"shopify","inventory_policy":"deny","barcode":""}],"images":["\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/product_thumb_cd62def3-23b8-496a-91dd-e8849182458e.jpg?v=1587082666"],"featured_image":"\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/product_thumb_cd62def3-23b8-496a-91dd-e8849182458e.jpg?v=1587082666","options":["Title"],"media":[{"alt":null,"id":6255218982978,"position":1,"preview_image":{"aspect_ratio":1.0,"height":300,"width":300,"src":"https:\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/product_thumb_cd62def3-23b8-496a-91dd-e8849182458e.jpg?v=1587082666"},"aspect_ratio":1.0,"height":300,"media_type":"image","src":"https:\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/product_thumb_cd62def3-23b8-496a-91dd-e8849182458e.jpg?v=1587082666","width":300}],"content":"\u003cdiv class=\"description\"\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eClaratyne offers 24 hour relief from the symptoms of hayfever, year round allergies and chronic urticaria (hives); and it doesn’t cause drowsiness.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eOne daily dose provides rapid relief from:\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cul\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eSneezing\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eRunny nose\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eWatery, itchy eyes\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eItchy rash\u003cbr\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003c\/ul\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv align=\"right\"\u003e\u003cbr\u003e\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003ctable cellpadding=\"0\" cellspacing=\"0\" width=\"100%\"\u003e\n\u003ctbody\u003e\n\u003ctr\u003e\n\u003ctd\u003e\n\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eActive Ingredients:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eLoratadine 10mg\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cbr\u003e\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eDosage:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eAdults and children over 12: One tablet daily.\u003cbr\u003eChildren under 12 Years: use Claratyne Syrup\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cbr\u003e\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eWarnings:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eThis product should not be used when pregnant or breast feeding except when advised by your doctor or pharmacist.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e\u003cstrong\u003eDo not use this product:\u003c\/strong\u003e\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eFor children under 12 years of age,\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eif foil seal is broken,\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003emore than the recommended dose,\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003ewith other antihistamines.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e\u003cstrong\u003eConsult your doctor before use:\u003c\/strong\u003e\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eIf you have liver disease.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eKeep out of reach of children and consult your doctor or pharmacist if symptoms persist after 5 days. Contains Lactose.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/td\u003e\n\u003c\/tr\u003e\n\u003c\/tbody\u003e\n\u003c\/table\u003e"}
CLARATYNE 10mg 60tabs

CLARATYNE 10mg 60tabs

$45.90

Claratyne offers 24 hour relief from the symptoms of hayfever, year round allergies and chronic urticaria (hives); and it doesn’t cause drowsiness. One daily dose provides rapid relief from: Sneezing Runny nose Watery, itchy eyes Itchy rash      Active Ingredients: Loratadine 10mg Dosage: Adults and children over 12: One tablet ...


More Info
{"id":4513578352706,"title":"CLARATYNE 10mg 30tabs","handle":"claratyne-10mg-30tabs","description":"\u003cdiv class=\"description\"\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eClaratyne offers 24 hour relief from the symptoms of hayfever, year round allergies and chronic urticaria (hives); and it doesn’t cause drowsiness.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eOne daily dose provides rapid relief from:\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cul\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eSneezing\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eRunny nose\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eWatery, itchy eyes\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eItchy rash\u003cbr\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003c\/ul\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv align=\"right\"\u003e\u003cbr\u003e\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003ctable cellpadding=\"0\" cellspacing=\"0\" width=\"100%\"\u003e\n\u003ctbody\u003e\n\u003ctr\u003e\n\u003ctd\u003e\n\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eActive Ingredients:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eLoratadine 10mg\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cbr\u003e\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eDosage:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eAdults and children over 12: One tablet daily.\u003cbr\u003eChildren under 12 Years: use Claratyne Syrup\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cbr\u003e\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eWarnings:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eThis product should not be used when pregnant or breast feeding except when advised by your doctor or pharmacist.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e\u003cstrong\u003eDo not use this product:\u003c\/strong\u003e\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eFor children under 12 years of age,\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eif foil seal is broken,\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003emore than the recommended dose,\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003ewith other antihistamines.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e\u003cstrong\u003eConsult your doctor before use:\u003c\/strong\u003e\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eIf you have liver disease.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eKeep out of reach of children and consult your doctor or pharmacist if symptoms persist after 5 days. Contains Lactose.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/td\u003e\n\u003c\/tr\u003e\n\u003c\/tbody\u003e\n\u003c\/table\u003e","published_at":"2020-04-17T11:16:35+12:00","created_at":"2020-04-17T11:16:35+12:00","vendor":"Bayer Healthcare","type":"Medicines","tags":["Cough\/Cold\/Allergies"],"price":2790,"price_min":2790,"price_max":2790,"available":true,"price_varies":false,"compare_at_price":null,"compare_at_price_min":0,"compare_at_price_max":0,"compare_at_price_varies":false,"variants":[{"id":31844447518786,"title":"Default Title","option1":"Default Title","option2":null,"option3":null,"sku":"742589","requires_shipping":true,"taxable":true,"featured_image":null,"available":true,"name":"CLARATYNE 10mg 30tabs","public_title":null,"options":["Default Title"],"price":2790,"weight":0,"compare_at_price":null,"inventory_quantity":6,"inventory_management":"shopify","inventory_policy":"deny","barcode":""}],"images":["\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/claratyne-10mg-30-tablets_5.jpg?v=1587082626"],"featured_image":"\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/claratyne-10mg-30-tablets_5.jpg?v=1587082626","options":["Title"],"media":[{"alt":null,"id":6255218163778,"position":1,"preview_image":{"aspect_ratio":1.5,"height":400,"width":600,"src":"https:\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/claratyne-10mg-30-tablets_5.jpg?v=1587082626"},"aspect_ratio":1.5,"height":400,"media_type":"image","src":"https:\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/claratyne-10mg-30-tablets_5.jpg?v=1587082626","width":600}],"content":"\u003cdiv class=\"description\"\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eClaratyne offers 24 hour relief from the symptoms of hayfever, year round allergies and chronic urticaria (hives); and it doesn’t cause drowsiness.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eOne daily dose provides rapid relief from:\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cul\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eSneezing\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eRunny nose\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eWatery, itchy eyes\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eItchy rash\u003cbr\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003c\/ul\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv align=\"right\"\u003e\u003cbr\u003e\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003ctable cellpadding=\"0\" cellspacing=\"0\" width=\"100%\"\u003e\n\u003ctbody\u003e\n\u003ctr\u003e\n\u003ctd\u003e\n\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eActive Ingredients:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eLoratadine 10mg\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cbr\u003e\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eDosage:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eAdults and children over 12: One tablet daily.\u003cbr\u003eChildren under 12 Years: use Claratyne Syrup\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cbr\u003e\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eWarnings:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eThis product should not be used when pregnant or breast feeding except when advised by your doctor or pharmacist.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e\u003cstrong\u003eDo not use this product:\u003c\/strong\u003e\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eFor children under 12 years of age,\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eif foil seal is broken,\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003emore than the recommended dose,\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003ewith other antihistamines.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e\u003cstrong\u003eConsult your doctor before use:\u003c\/strong\u003e\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eIf you have liver disease.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eKeep out of reach of children and consult your doctor or pharmacist if symptoms persist after 5 days. Contains Lactose.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/td\u003e\n\u003c\/tr\u003e\n\u003c\/tbody\u003e\n\u003c\/table\u003e"}
CLARATYNE 10mg 30tabs

CLARATYNE 10mg 30tabs

$27.90

Claratyne offers 24 hour relief from the symptoms of hayfever, year round allergies and chronic urticaria (hives); and it doesn’t cause drowsiness. One daily dose provides rapid relief from: Sneezing Runny nose Watery, itchy eyes Itchy rash      Active Ingredients: Loratadine 10mg Dosage: Adults and children over 12: One tablet ...


More Info
{"id":4513579925570,"title":"CLARATYNE 10mg 10tabs","handle":"claratyne-10mg-10tabs","description":"\u003cdiv class=\"description\"\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eClaratyne offers 24 hour relief from the symptoms of hayfever, year round allergies and chronic urticaria (hives); and it doesn’t cause drowsiness.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eOne daily dose provides rapid relief from:\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cul\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eSneezing\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eRunny nose\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eWatery, itchy eyes\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eItchy rash\u003cbr\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003c\/ul\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv align=\"right\"\u003e\u003cbr\u003e\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003ctable cellpadding=\"0\" cellspacing=\"0\" width=\"100%\"\u003e\n\u003ctbody\u003e\n\u003ctr\u003e\n\u003ctd\u003e\n\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eActive Ingredients:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eLoratadine 10mg\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cbr\u003e\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eDosage:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eAdults and children over 12: One tablet daily.\u003cbr\u003eChildren under 12 Years: use Claratyne Syrup\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cbr\u003e\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eWarnings:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eThis product should not be used when pregnant or breast feeding except when advised by your doctor or pharmacist.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e\u003cstrong\u003eDo not use this product:\u003c\/strong\u003e\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eFor children under 12 years of age,\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eif foil seal is broken,\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003emore than the recommended dose,\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003ewith other antihistamines.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e\u003cstrong\u003eConsult your doctor before use:\u003c\/strong\u003e\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eIf you have liver disease.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eKeep out of reach of children and consult your doctor or pharmacist if symptoms persist after 5 days. Contains Lactose.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/td\u003e\n\u003c\/tr\u003e\n\u003c\/tbody\u003e\n\u003c\/table\u003e","published_at":"2020-04-17T11:18:27+12:00","created_at":"2020-04-17T11:18:27+12:00","vendor":"Bayer Healthcare","type":"Medicines","tags":["Cough\/Cold\/Allergies"],"price":1699,"price_min":1699,"price_max":1699,"available":true,"price_varies":false,"compare_at_price":null,"compare_at_price_min":0,"compare_at_price_max":0,"compare_at_price_varies":false,"variants":[{"id":31844451680322,"title":"Default Title","option1":"Default Title","option2":null,"option3":null,"sku":"349291","requires_shipping":true,"taxable":true,"featured_image":null,"available":true,"name":"CLARATYNE 10mg 10tabs","public_title":null,"options":["Default Title"],"price":1699,"weight":0,"compare_at_price":null,"inventory_quantity":5,"inventory_management":"shopify","inventory_policy":"deny","barcode":""}],"images":["\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/claratyne10.jpg?v=1587082588"],"featured_image":"\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/claratyne10.jpg?v=1587082588","options":["Title"],"media":[{"alt":null,"id":6255217180738,"position":1,"preview_image":{"aspect_ratio":1.0,"height":300,"width":300,"src":"https:\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/claratyne10.jpg?v=1587082588"},"aspect_ratio":1.0,"height":300,"media_type":"image","src":"https:\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/claratyne10.jpg?v=1587082588","width":300}],"content":"\u003cdiv class=\"description\"\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eClaratyne offers 24 hour relief from the symptoms of hayfever, year round allergies and chronic urticaria (hives); and it doesn’t cause drowsiness.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eOne daily dose provides rapid relief from:\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cul\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eSneezing\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eRunny nose\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eWatery, itchy eyes\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eItchy rash\u003cbr\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003c\/ul\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv align=\"right\"\u003e\u003cbr\u003e\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003ctable cellpadding=\"0\" cellspacing=\"0\" width=\"100%\"\u003e\n\u003ctbody\u003e\n\u003ctr\u003e\n\u003ctd\u003e\n\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eActive Ingredients:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eLoratadine 10mg\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cbr\u003e\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eDosage:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eAdults and children over 12: One tablet daily.\u003cbr\u003eChildren under 12 Years: use Claratyne Syrup\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cbr\u003e\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eWarnings:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eThis product should not be used when pregnant or breast feeding except when advised by your doctor or pharmacist.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e\u003cstrong\u003eDo not use this product:\u003c\/strong\u003e\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eFor children under 12 years of age,\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eif foil seal is broken,\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003emore than the recommended dose,\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003ewith other antihistamines.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e\u003cstrong\u003eConsult your doctor before use:\u003c\/strong\u003e\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eIf you have liver disease.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eKeep out of reach of children and consult your doctor or pharmacist if symptoms persist after 5 days. Contains Lactose.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/td\u003e\n\u003c\/tr\u003e\n\u003c\/tbody\u003e\n\u003c\/table\u003e"}
CLARATYNE 10mg 10tabs

CLARATYNE 10mg 10tabs

$16.99

Claratyne offers 24 hour relief from the symptoms of hayfever, year round allergies and chronic urticaria (hives); and it doesn’t cause drowsiness. One daily dose provides rapid relief from: Sneezing Runny nose Watery, itchy eyes Itchy rash      Active Ingredients: Loratadine 10mg Dosage: Adults and children over 12: One tablet ...


More Info
{"id":4513578123330,"title":"CLARATYNE Child Chew Grape 30tabs","handle":"claratyne-child-chew-grape-30tabs","description":"\u003csection class=\"product-info-section general-info \"\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"details\" itemprop=\"description\"\u003eClaratyne Children's chewable tablets provide rapid 24 hour, non-drowsy relief from Hayfever \u0026amp; allergy symptoms including sneezing, runny nose, watery itchy eyes and itchy rash. Claratyne Children's chewable antihistamine tablets provide rapid 24 hour, non-drowsy relief from Hayfever, year round allergies and chronic urticaria (hives)\u003cbr\u003e\u003cbr\u003e - Great tasting Grape flavour\u003cbr\u003e - Child friendly chewable tablets\u003cbr\u003e - Non-drowsy relief\u003cbr\u003e - Use it all year around.\u003cbr\u003e - Suitable for children 2+ years\u003cbr\u003e\u003cbr\u003eJust one dose of Children's Claratyne a day provides rapid 24 hour relief from:\u003cbr\u003e- Sneezing\u003cbr\u003e- Runny Nose\u003cbr\u003e- Watery, Itchy Eyes\u003cbr\u003e- Itchy Rash (hives)\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/section\u003e\n\u003csection class=\"product-info-section warnings \"\u003e\n\u003ch2\u003eWarnings\u003c\/h2\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"details\" itemprop=\"description\"\u003eAlways read the label. Phenylketonurics - product contains aspartame (phenylalanine). Follow the directions for use. If symptoms persist, talk to your health professional.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/section\u003e\n\u003csection class=\"product-info-section ingredients \"\u003e\n\u003ch2\u003eIngredients\u003c\/h2\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"details\" itemprop=\"description\"\u003eLoratadine 5mg\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/section\u003e\n\u003csection class=\"product-info-section directions \"\u003e\n\u003ch2\u003eDirections\u003c\/h2\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"details\" itemprop=\"description\"\u003eChildren 2-12 years:\u003cbr\u003eUp to 30kg - 1 tablet once daily as necessary.\u003cbr\u003eOver 30kg - 2 tablets once daily as necessary.\u003cbr\u003eAdults \u0026amp; Children over 12 years: 2 tablets once daily as necessary\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/section\u003e","published_at":"2020-04-17T11:16:15+12:00","created_at":"2020-04-17T11:16:15+12:00","vendor":"Bayer Healthcare","type":"Medicines","tags":["Cough\/Cold\/Allergies"],"price":2790,"price_min":2790,"price_max":2790,"available":true,"price_varies":false,"compare_at_price":null,"compare_at_price_min":0,"compare_at_price_max":0,"compare_at_price_varies":false,"variants":[{"id":31844447223874,"title":"Default Title","option1":"Default Title","option2":null,"option3":null,"sku":"2480697","requires_shipping":true,"taxable":true,"featured_image":null,"available":true,"name":"CLARATYNE Child Chew Grape 30tabs","public_title":null,"options":["Default Title"],"price":2790,"weight":0,"compare_at_price":null,"inventory_quantity":5,"inventory_management":"shopify","inventory_policy":"deny","barcode":""}],"images":["\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/F2D_800.jpg?v=1587082423"],"featured_image":"\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/F2D_800.jpg?v=1587082423","options":["Title"],"media":[{"alt":null,"id":6255212789826,"position":1,"preview_image":{"aspect_ratio":1.0,"height":800,"width":800,"src":"https:\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/F2D_800.jpg?v=1587082423"},"aspect_ratio":1.0,"height":800,"media_type":"image","src":"https:\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/F2D_800.jpg?v=1587082423","width":800}],"content":"\u003csection class=\"product-info-section general-info \"\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"details\" itemprop=\"description\"\u003eClaratyne Children's chewable tablets provide rapid 24 hour, non-drowsy relief from Hayfever \u0026amp; allergy symptoms including sneezing, runny nose, watery itchy eyes and itchy rash. Claratyne Children's chewable antihistamine tablets provide rapid 24 hour, non-drowsy relief from Hayfever, year round allergies and chronic urticaria (hives)\u003cbr\u003e\u003cbr\u003e - Great tasting Grape flavour\u003cbr\u003e - Child friendly chewable tablets\u003cbr\u003e - Non-drowsy relief\u003cbr\u003e - Use it all year around.\u003cbr\u003e - Suitable for children 2+ years\u003cbr\u003e\u003cbr\u003eJust one dose of Children's Claratyne a day provides rapid 24 hour relief from:\u003cbr\u003e- Sneezing\u003cbr\u003e- Runny Nose\u003cbr\u003e- Watery, Itchy Eyes\u003cbr\u003e- Itchy Rash (hives)\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/section\u003e\n\u003csection class=\"product-info-section warnings \"\u003e\n\u003ch2\u003eWarnings\u003c\/h2\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"details\" itemprop=\"description\"\u003eAlways read the label. Phenylketonurics - product contains aspartame (phenylalanine). Follow the directions for use. If symptoms persist, talk to your health professional.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/section\u003e\n\u003csection class=\"product-info-section ingredients \"\u003e\n\u003ch2\u003eIngredients\u003c\/h2\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"details\" itemprop=\"description\"\u003eLoratadine 5mg\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/section\u003e\n\u003csection class=\"product-info-section directions \"\u003e\n\u003ch2\u003eDirections\u003c\/h2\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"details\" itemprop=\"description\"\u003eChildren 2-12 years:\u003cbr\u003eUp to 30kg - 1 tablet once daily as necessary.\u003cbr\u003eOver 30kg - 2 tablets once daily as necessary.\u003cbr\u003eAdults \u0026amp; Children over 12 years: 2 tablets once daily as necessary\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/section\u003e"}
CLARATYNE Child Chew Grape 30tabs

CLARATYNE Child Chew Grape 30tabs

$27.90

Claratyne Children's chewable tablets provide rapid 24 hour, non-drowsy relief from Hayfever & allergy symptoms including sneezing, runny nose, watery itchy eyes and itchy rash. Claratyne Children's chewable antihistamine tablets provide rapid 24 hour, non-drowsy relief from Hayfever, year round allergies and chronic urticaria (hives) - Gre...


More Info
{"id":4513579499586,"title":"CLARATYNE Child Syrup Peach 100ml","handle":"claratyne-child-syrup-peach-100ml","description":"\u003cul class=\"tabs\" data-tab=\"\"\u003e\n\u003cli class=\"tab is-active\"\u003e\u003ca class=\"tab-title\" href=\"https:\/\/www.nzonlinepharmacy.com\/claratyne-syrup-120ml-grape\/#tab-description\"\u003eDescription\u003c\/a\u003e\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003c\/ul\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"tabs-contents\"\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"tab-content is-active\" id=\"tab-description\"\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"description\"\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eClaratyne Syrup for Children offers 24 hour relief from the symptoms of hayfever, year round allergies and chronic urticaria (hives); and it doesn’t cause drowsiness.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eOne daily dose provides rapid relief from:\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cul\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eSneezing\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eRunny nose\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eWatery, itchy eyes\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eItchy rash\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003c\/ul\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003ctable cellspacing=\"0\" cellpadding=\"0\"\u003e\n\u003ctbody\u003e\n\u003ctr\u003e\n\u003ctd\u003e\n\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eActive Ingredients:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eLoratadine 5mg\/5ml . Peach flavoured.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cbr\u003e\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eDosage:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003cp\u003e\u003cstrong\u003eChildren 1-2 years\u003c\/strong\u003e:  2.5ml, once daily as necessary. \u003cbr\u003e\u003cstrong\u003eChildren 2-12 years: Up to 30 kg:\u003c\/strong\u003e 5 ml, once daily as necessary. \u003cbr\u003e\u003cstrong\u003eAdults and Children over 30 kg:\u003c\/strong\u003e 10ml, once daily as necessary.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eFor oral use only. \u003cbr\u003eUse measuring device provided to measure the dose accurately.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cbr\u003e\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eWarnings:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e\u003cstrong\u003eDo not use this product:\u003c\/strong\u003e\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cul\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eFor children under 1 year of age,\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eIf ring is separated from cap.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003c\/ul\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e\u003cstrong\u003eConsult your doctor before use:\u003c\/strong\u003e\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eFor children under 2 years of age,\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eif you are pregnant or breastfeeding,\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eif you have liver disease.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eConsult your doctor or pharmacist if symptoms persist.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eContains sugar and sodium benzoate (preservative).\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/td\u003e\n\u003c\/tr\u003e\n\u003c\/tbody\u003e\n\u003c\/table\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e","published_at":"2020-04-17T11:17:48+12:00","created_at":"2020-04-17T11:17:48+12:00","vendor":"Bayer Healthcare","type":"Medicines","tags":["Cough\/Cold\/Allergies"],"price":1790,"price_min":1790,"price_max":1790,"available":true,"price_varies":false,"compare_at_price":null,"compare_at_price_min":0,"compare_at_price_max":0,"compare_at_price_varies":false,"variants":[{"id":31844450664514,"title":"Default Title","option1":"Default Title","option2":null,"option3":null,"sku":"775932","requires_shipping":true,"taxable":true,"featured_image":null,"available":true,"name":"CLARATYNE Child Syrup Peach 100ml","public_title":null,"options":["Default Title"],"price":1790,"weight":0,"compare_at_price":null,"inventory_quantity":4,"inventory_management":"shopify","inventory_policy":"deny","barcode":""}],"images":["\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/775932.jpg?v=1587082516"],"featured_image":"\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/775932.jpg?v=1587082516","options":["Title"],"media":[{"alt":null,"id":6255215116354,"position":1,"preview_image":{"aspect_ratio":1.0,"height":1000,"width":1000,"src":"https:\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/775932.jpg?v=1587082516"},"aspect_ratio":1.0,"height":1000,"media_type":"image","src":"https:\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/775932.jpg?v=1587082516","width":1000}],"content":"\u003cul class=\"tabs\" data-tab=\"\"\u003e\n\u003cli class=\"tab is-active\"\u003e\u003ca class=\"tab-title\" href=\"https:\/\/www.nzonlinepharmacy.com\/claratyne-syrup-120ml-grape\/#tab-description\"\u003eDescription\u003c\/a\u003e\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003c\/ul\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"tabs-contents\"\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"tab-content is-active\" id=\"tab-description\"\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"description\"\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eClaratyne Syrup for Children offers 24 hour relief from the symptoms of hayfever, year round allergies and chronic urticaria (hives); and it doesn’t cause drowsiness.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eOne daily dose provides rapid relief from:\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cul\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eSneezing\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eRunny nose\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eWatery, itchy eyes\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eItchy rash\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003c\/ul\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003ctable cellspacing=\"0\" cellpadding=\"0\"\u003e\n\u003ctbody\u003e\n\u003ctr\u003e\n\u003ctd\u003e\n\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eActive Ingredients:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eLoratadine 5mg\/5ml . Peach flavoured.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cbr\u003e\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eDosage:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003cp\u003e\u003cstrong\u003eChildren 1-2 years\u003c\/strong\u003e:  2.5ml, once daily as necessary. \u003cbr\u003e\u003cstrong\u003eChildren 2-12 years: Up to 30 kg:\u003c\/strong\u003e 5 ml, once daily as necessary. \u003cbr\u003e\u003cstrong\u003eAdults and Children over 30 kg:\u003c\/strong\u003e 10ml, once daily as necessary.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eFor oral use only. \u003cbr\u003eUse measuring device provided to measure the dose accurately.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cbr\u003e\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eWarnings:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e\u003cstrong\u003eDo not use this product:\u003c\/strong\u003e\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cul\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eFor children under 1 year of age,\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eIf ring is separated from cap.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003c\/ul\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e\u003cstrong\u003eConsult your doctor before use:\u003c\/strong\u003e\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eFor children under 2 years of age,\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eif you are pregnant or breastfeeding,\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eif you have liver disease.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eConsult your doctor or pharmacist if symptoms persist.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eContains sugar and sodium benzoate (preservative).\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/td\u003e\n\u003c\/tr\u003e\n\u003c\/tbody\u003e\n\u003c\/table\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e"}
CLARATYNE Child Syrup Peach 100ml

CLARATYNE Child Syrup Peach 100ml

$17.90

Description Claratyne Syrup for Children offers 24 hour relief from the symptoms of hayfever, year round allergies and chronic urticaria (hives); and it doesn’t cause drowsiness. One daily dose provides rapid relief from: Sneezing Runny nose Watery, itchy eyes Itchy rash   Active Ingredients: Loratadine 5mg/5ml . Peach flavou...


More Info
{"id":4513577893954,"title":"CLARATYNE Child Syrup Grape 120ml","handle":"claratyne-child-syrup-grape-120ml","description":"\u003cul class=\"tabs\" data-tab=\"\"\u003e\n\u003cli class=\"tab is-active\"\u003e\u003ca class=\"tab-title\" href=\"https:\/\/www.nzonlinepharmacy.com\/claratyne-syrup-120ml-grape\/#tab-description\"\u003eDescription\u003c\/a\u003e\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003c\/ul\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"tabs-contents\"\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"tab-content is-active\" id=\"tab-description\"\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"description\"\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eClaratyne Syrup for Children offers 24 hour relief from the symptoms of hayfever, year round allergies and chronic urticaria (hives); and it doesn’t cause drowsiness.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eOne daily dose provides rapid relief from:\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cul\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eSneezing\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eRunny nose\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eWatery, itchy eyes\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eItchy rash\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003c\/ul\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003ctable cellspacing=\"0\" cellpadding=\"0\"\u003e\n\u003ctbody\u003e\n\u003ctr\u003e\n\u003ctd\u003e\n\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eActive Ingredients:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eLoratadine 5mg\/5ml . Grape flavoured.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cbr\u003e\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eDosage:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003cp\u003e\u003cstrong\u003eChildren 1-2 years\u003c\/strong\u003e:  2.5ml, once daily as necessary. \u003cbr\u003e\u003cstrong\u003eChildren 2-12 years: Up to 30 kg:\u003c\/strong\u003e 5 ml, once daily as necessary. \u003cbr\u003e\u003cstrong\u003eAdults and Children over 30 kg:\u003c\/strong\u003e 10ml, once daily as necessary.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eFor oral use only. \u003cbr\u003eUse measuring device provided to measure the dose accurately.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cbr\u003e\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eWarnings:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e\u003cstrong\u003eDo not use this product:\u003c\/strong\u003e\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cul\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eFor children under 1 year of age,\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eIf ring is separated from cap.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003c\/ul\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e\u003cstrong\u003eConsult your doctor before use:\u003c\/strong\u003e\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eFor children under 2 years of age,\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eif you are pregnant or breastfeeding,\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eif you have liver disease.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eConsult your doctor or pharmacist if symptoms persist.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eContains sugar and sodium benzoate (preservative).\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/td\u003e\n\u003c\/tr\u003e\n\u003c\/tbody\u003e\n\u003c\/table\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e","published_at":"2020-04-17T11:15:57+12:00","created_at":"2020-04-17T11:15:57+12:00","vendor":"Bayer Healthcare","type":"Medicines","tags":["Cough\/Cold\/Allergies"],"price":2290,"price_min":2290,"price_max":2290,"available":true,"price_varies":false,"compare_at_price":null,"compare_at_price_min":0,"compare_at_price_max":0,"compare_at_price_varies":false,"variants":[{"id":31844446339138,"title":"Default Title","option1":"Default Title","option2":null,"option3":null,"sku":"2524074","requires_shipping":true,"taxable":true,"featured_image":null,"available":true,"name":"CLARATYNE Child Syrup Grape 120ml","public_title":null,"options":["Default Title"],"price":2290,"weight":0,"compare_at_price":null,"inventory_quantity":4,"inventory_management":"shopify","inventory_policy":"deny","barcode":""}],"images":["\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/download_b2b73989-dfc3-4914-a22e-15391308a251.jpg?v=1587082469"],"featured_image":"\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/download_b2b73989-dfc3-4914-a22e-15391308a251.jpg?v=1587082469","options":["Title"],"media":[{"alt":null,"id":6255213805634,"position":1,"preview_image":{"aspect_ratio":1.0,"height":225,"width":225,"src":"https:\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/download_b2b73989-dfc3-4914-a22e-15391308a251.jpg?v=1587082469"},"aspect_ratio":1.0,"height":225,"media_type":"image","src":"https:\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/download_b2b73989-dfc3-4914-a22e-15391308a251.jpg?v=1587082469","width":225}],"content":"\u003cul class=\"tabs\" data-tab=\"\"\u003e\n\u003cli class=\"tab is-active\"\u003e\u003ca class=\"tab-title\" href=\"https:\/\/www.nzonlinepharmacy.com\/claratyne-syrup-120ml-grape\/#tab-description\"\u003eDescription\u003c\/a\u003e\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003c\/ul\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"tabs-contents\"\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"tab-content is-active\" id=\"tab-description\"\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"description\"\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eClaratyne Syrup for Children offers 24 hour relief from the symptoms of hayfever, year round allergies and chronic urticaria (hives); and it doesn’t cause drowsiness.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eOne daily dose provides rapid relief from:\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cul\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eSneezing\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eRunny nose\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eWatery, itchy eyes\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eItchy rash\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003c\/ul\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003ctable cellspacing=\"0\" cellpadding=\"0\"\u003e\n\u003ctbody\u003e\n\u003ctr\u003e\n\u003ctd\u003e\n\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eActive Ingredients:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eLoratadine 5mg\/5ml . Grape flavoured.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cbr\u003e\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eDosage:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003cp\u003e\u003cstrong\u003eChildren 1-2 years\u003c\/strong\u003e:  2.5ml, once daily as necessary. \u003cbr\u003e\u003cstrong\u003eChildren 2-12 years: Up to 30 kg:\u003c\/strong\u003e 5 ml, once daily as necessary. \u003cbr\u003e\u003cstrong\u003eAdults and Children over 30 kg:\u003c\/strong\u003e 10ml, once daily as necessary.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eFor oral use only. \u003cbr\u003eUse measuring device provided to measure the dose accurately.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cbr\u003e\u003cspan class=\"prod_addi_info_title\"\u003eWarnings:\u003c\/span\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e\u003cstrong\u003eDo not use this product:\u003c\/strong\u003e\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cul\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eFor children under 1 year of age,\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eIf ring is separated from cap.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003c\/ul\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e\u003cstrong\u003eConsult your doctor before use:\u003c\/strong\u003e\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eFor children under 2 years of age,\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eif you are pregnant or breastfeeding,\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eif you have liver disease.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003e \u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eConsult your doctor or pharmacist if symptoms persist.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv\u003eContains sugar and sodium benzoate (preservative).\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/td\u003e\n\u003c\/tr\u003e\n\u003c\/tbody\u003e\n\u003c\/table\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e"}
CLARATYNE Child Syrup Grape 120ml

CLARATYNE Child Syrup Grape 120ml

$22.90

Description Claratyne Syrup for Children offers 24 hour relief from the symptoms of hayfever, year round allergies and chronic urticaria (hives); and it doesn’t cause drowsiness. One daily dose provides rapid relief from: Sneezing Runny nose Watery, itchy eyes Itchy rash   Active Ingredients: Loratadine 5mg/5ml . Grape flavou...


More Info
{"id":150026955,"title":"LIVOSTIN Eye Drops 4ml","handle":"livostin-eye-drops-4ml","description":"\u003ch3\u003eActive Ingredients\u003c\/h3\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eLevocabastine Hydrochloride 0.5mg\/ml.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003ch3\u003eInactive Ingredients\u003c\/h3\u003e\n\u003cp\u003ePropylene Glycol, Polysorbate 80, Sodium Phosphate Dibasic, Sodium Phosphate Monobasic, Hypromellose water, Benzalkonium Chloride, Disodium Edetate, Preservatives.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003ch3\u003eProduct Description\u003c\/h3\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eLivostin Eye Drops contain an antihistamine that provides quick relief from the watery, itchy or red eyes that are the symptoms of hayfever or conjunctivitis. Antihistamines work by blocking the effect of the substance histamine which is released in the body in response to allergens such as pollen, grass, dust mites and animal hair.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eThe active ingredient in Livostin Eye Drops is 0.5mg\/ml of the antihistamine Levocabastine Hydrochloride. Livostin Eye Drops are available in a 4ml bottle with an attached dropper.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003ch3\u003eDosage\u003c\/h3\u003e\n\u003cul\u003e\n\u003cli\u003eAdults place 1 drop in the affected eyes twice daily and up to four times daily, as required, or as directed by your doctor or pharmacist.\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003eDo not take a double dosage of Livostin Eye Drops if you forget to take your next dose. If you miss a dose but remember well before you are due to take your next dose then take it as normal. If it is almost time for your next dose, skip the missed dose and take only your next regularly scheduled dose.\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003eRemove any soft contact lenses before using Livostin Eye Drops. Soft contact lenses can be reinserted 15 minutes after using Livostin Eye Drops.\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003eLivostin Eye Drops are not to be used by children under 6 years of age, unless otherwise directed by your doctor.\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003c\/ul\u003e\n\u003ch3\u003eWarnings and Precautions\u003c\/h3\u003e\n\u003cul\u003e\n\u003cli\u003eFor use in the eyes only. Do not touch the dropper tip to your eye or any other surface. Replace the cap after each use.\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003eProlonged use of Livostin Eye Drops may be harmful\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003eDo not use Livostin Eye Drops if you suffer from glaucoma or serious eye conditions\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003eDo not use Livostin Eye Drops if you are pregnant\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003eConsult with your doctor or pharmacist before using Livostin Eye Drops in conjunction with other eye drops\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003eCaution should be taken when driving or performing hazardous tasks if Livostin Eye Drops causes changes to your vision\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003eDo not use Livostin Eye Drops if you are allergic to Levocabastine Hydrochloride or have hypersensitivity to any of the ingredients of Livostin Eye Drops, which include Disodium Edetate 0.15mg\/ml and Benzalkonium Chloride 0.15mg\/ml as preservatives\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003eKeep Livostin Eye Drops out of the reach of children\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003eIn some cases, possible side effects of this medication may include: Slight irritation of the eyes, Reddening of the eyes if overused\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003eKeep Livostin Eye Drops in a cool, dry place. Store below 25°C\/75°F. Protect from direct sunlight.\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003eShake well before use. Record the day bottle was opened and discard four weeks after it was opened or if solution becomes cloudy or changes colour.\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003c\/ul\u003e","published_at":"2013-08-06T09:30:17+12:00","created_at":"2013-08-06T09:30:17+12:00","vendor":"J\u0026J Pacific","type":"Medicines","tags":["Cough\/Cold\/Allergies","Eye Care"],"price":2290,"price_min":2290,"price_max":2290,"available":true,"price_varies":false,"compare_at_price":null,"compare_at_price_min":0,"compare_at_price_max":0,"compare_at_price_varies":false,"variants":[{"id":343001757,"title":"Default","option1":"Default","option2":null,"option3":null,"sku":"799882","requires_shipping":true,"taxable":true,"featured_image":null,"available":true,"name":"LIVOSTIN Eye Drops 4ml","public_title":null,"options":["Default"],"price":2290,"weight":100,"compare_at_price":null,"inventory_quantity":23,"inventory_management":"shopify","inventory_policy":"deny","barcode":null}],"images":["\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/Livostin.jpg?v=1481071575"],"featured_image":"\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/Livostin.jpg?v=1481071575","options":["Title"],"media":[{"alt":null,"id":4989354050,"position":1,"preview_image":{"aspect_ratio":0.727,"height":150,"width":109,"src":"https:\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/Livostin.jpg?v=1568679770"},"aspect_ratio":0.727,"height":150,"media_type":"image","src":"https:\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/Livostin.jpg?v=1568679770","width":109}],"content":"\u003ch3\u003eActive Ingredients\u003c\/h3\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eLevocabastine Hydrochloride 0.5mg\/ml.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003ch3\u003eInactive Ingredients\u003c\/h3\u003e\n\u003cp\u003ePropylene Glycol, Polysorbate 80, Sodium Phosphate Dibasic, Sodium Phosphate Monobasic, Hypromellose water, Benzalkonium Chloride, Disodium Edetate, Preservatives.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003ch3\u003eProduct Description\u003c\/h3\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eLivostin Eye Drops contain an antihistamine that provides quick relief from the watery, itchy or red eyes that are the symptoms of hayfever or conjunctivitis. Antihistamines work by blocking the effect of the substance histamine which is released in the body in response to allergens such as pollen, grass, dust mites and animal hair.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eThe active ingredient in Livostin Eye Drops is 0.5mg\/ml of the antihistamine Levocabastine Hydrochloride. Livostin Eye Drops are available in a 4ml bottle with an attached dropper.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003ch3\u003eDosage\u003c\/h3\u003e\n\u003cul\u003e\n\u003cli\u003eAdults place 1 drop in the affected eyes twice daily and up to four times daily, as required, or as directed by your doctor or pharmacist.\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003eDo not take a double dosage of Livostin Eye Drops if you forget to take your next dose. If you miss a dose but remember well before you are due to take your next dose then take it as normal. If it is almost time for your next dose, skip the missed dose and take only your next regularly scheduled dose.\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003eRemove any soft contact lenses before using Livostin Eye Drops. Soft contact lenses can be reinserted 15 minutes after using Livostin Eye Drops.\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003eLivostin Eye Drops are not to be used by children under 6 years of age, unless otherwise directed by your doctor.\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003c\/ul\u003e\n\u003ch3\u003eWarnings and Precautions\u003c\/h3\u003e\n\u003cul\u003e\n\u003cli\u003eFor use in the eyes only. Do not touch the dropper tip to your eye or any other surface. Replace the cap after each use.\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003eProlonged use of Livostin Eye Drops may be harmful\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003eDo not use Livostin Eye Drops if you suffer from glaucoma or serious eye conditions\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003eDo not use Livostin Eye Drops if you are pregnant\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003eConsult with your doctor or pharmacist before using Livostin Eye Drops in conjunction with other eye drops\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003eCaution should be taken when driving or performing hazardous tasks if Livostin Eye Drops causes changes to your vision\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003eDo not use Livostin Eye Drops if you are allergic to Levocabastine Hydrochloride or have hypersensitivity to any of the ingredients of Livostin Eye Drops, which include Disodium Edetate 0.15mg\/ml and Benzalkonium Chloride 0.15mg\/ml as preservatives\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003eKeep Livostin Eye Drops out of the reach of children\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003eIn some cases, possible side effects of this medication may include: Slight irritation of the eyes, Reddening of the eyes if overused\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003eKeep Livostin Eye Drops in a cool, dry place. Store below 25°C\/75°F. Protect from direct sunlight.\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003cli\u003eShake well before use. Record the day bottle was opened and discard four weeks after it was opened or if solution becomes cloudy or changes colour.\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003c\/ul\u003e"}
LIVOSTIN Eye Drops 4ml

LIVOSTIN Eye Drops 4ml

$22.90

Active Ingredients Levocabastine Hydrochloride 0.5mg/ml. Inactive Ingredients Propylene Glycol, Polysorbate 80, Sodium Phosphate Dibasic, Sodium Phosphate Monobasic, Hypromellose water, Benzalkonium Chloride, Disodium Edetate, Preservatives. Product Description Livostin Eye Drops contain an antihistamine that provides quick relief from the water...


More Info
{"id":150027005,"title":"Naphcon-A Eye Drops 15ml","handle":"naphcon-a-eye-drops-15ml","description":"\u003csection class=\"product-info-section general-info \"\u003e\n\u003ch2\u003eGeneral Information\u003c\/h2\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"details\" itemprop=\"description\"\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eNaphcon-A Eye Drops are fast, comfortable relief from red, itchy, allergy eyes.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eNaphcon (a trademark of Novartis) -A provides effective and comfortable relief from the symptoms of allergic conjunctivitis.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eSize: 15mL\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/section\u003e\n\u003csection class=\"product-info-section warnings \"\u003e\n\u003ch2\u003eWarnings\u003c\/h2\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"details\" itemprop=\"description\"\u003eIf symptoms persist, discontinue use and consult a physician. Prolonged use may be harmful. Unless advised by a doctor, individuals suffering from glaucoma or serious eye conditions should not use Naphcon (a trademark of Novartis) -A Eye Drops. Consult your doctor or pharmacist before using in conjunction with other eye drops. Do not touch the dropper tip to your eye or to any other surface.\u003cbr\u003e\u003cbr\u003eDo not use while wearing soft contact lenses. Soft contact lenses can be inserted 15 minutes after using Naphcon (a trademark of Novartis) -A Eye Drops.\u003cbr\u003eOphthalmic use only.\n\u003cp\u003eIMPORTANT INFORMATION\u003c\/p\u003e\nSterile until opened.\u003cbr\u003eDo not use if seal is broken.\u003cbr\u003eRecord date opened.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/section\u003e\n\u003csection class=\"product-info-section ingredients \"\u003e\n\u003ch2\u003eIngredients\u003c\/h2\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"details\" itemprop=\"description\"\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eContains: Naphazoline Hydrochloride 0.25mg\/mL, Pheniramine Maleate 3mg\/mL. Benzalkonium Chloride 0.1mg\/mL as preservative. Sodium Chloride.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/section\u003e\n\u003csection class=\"product-info-section directions \"\u003e\n\u003ch2\u003eDirections\u003c\/h2\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"details\" itemprop=\"description\"\u003eStore below 25°C. Protect from light and excessive heat.\u003cbr\u003eDiscard container 4 weeks after opening.\n\u003cp\u003eStorage Temperature: Below 25°C\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/section\u003e","published_at":"2013-08-06T09:30:20+12:00","created_at":"2013-08-06T09:30:21+12:00","vendor":"Alcon","type":"Medicines","tags":["Cough\/Cold\/Allergies","Eye Care"],"price":1190,"price_min":1190,"price_max":1190,"available":true,"price_varies":false,"compare_at_price":null,"compare_at_price_min":0,"compare_at_price_max":0,"compare_at_price_varies":false,"variants":[{"id":343001813,"title":"Default","option1":"Default","option2":null,"option3":null,"sku":"317187","requires_shipping":true,"taxable":true,"featured_image":null,"available":true,"name":"Naphcon-A Eye Drops 15ml","public_title":null,"options":["Default"],"price":1190,"weight":100,"compare_at_price":null,"inventory_quantity":8,"inventory_management":"shopify","inventory_policy":"deny","barcode":""}],"images":["\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/NaphconA.jpg?v=1481081518"],"featured_image":"\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/NaphconA.jpg?v=1481081518","options":["Title"],"media":[{"alt":null,"id":4989419586,"position":1,"preview_image":{"aspect_ratio":1.372,"height":277,"width":380,"src":"https:\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/NaphconA.jpg?v=1568679770"},"aspect_ratio":1.372,"height":277,"media_type":"image","src":"https:\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/NaphconA.jpg?v=1568679770","width":380}],"content":"\u003csection class=\"product-info-section general-info \"\u003e\n\u003ch2\u003eGeneral Information\u003c\/h2\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"details\" itemprop=\"description\"\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eNaphcon-A Eye Drops are fast, comfortable relief from red, itchy, allergy eyes.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eNaphcon (a trademark of Novartis) -A provides effective and comfortable relief from the symptoms of allergic conjunctivitis.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eSize: 15mL\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/section\u003e\n\u003csection class=\"product-info-section warnings \"\u003e\n\u003ch2\u003eWarnings\u003c\/h2\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"details\" itemprop=\"description\"\u003eIf symptoms persist, discontinue use and consult a physician. Prolonged use may be harmful. Unless advised by a doctor, individuals suffering from glaucoma or serious eye conditions should not use Naphcon (a trademark of Novartis) -A Eye Drops. Consult your doctor or pharmacist before using in conjunction with other eye drops. Do not touch the dropper tip to your eye or to any other surface.\u003cbr\u003e\u003cbr\u003eDo not use while wearing soft contact lenses. Soft contact lenses can be inserted 15 minutes after using Naphcon (a trademark of Novartis) -A Eye Drops.\u003cbr\u003eOphthalmic use only.\n\u003cp\u003eIMPORTANT INFORMATION\u003c\/p\u003e\nSterile until opened.\u003cbr\u003eDo not use if seal is broken.\u003cbr\u003eRecord date opened.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/section\u003e\n\u003csection class=\"product-info-section ingredients \"\u003e\n\u003ch2\u003eIngredients\u003c\/h2\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"details\" itemprop=\"description\"\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eContains: Naphazoline Hydrochloride 0.25mg\/mL, Pheniramine Maleate 3mg\/mL. Benzalkonium Chloride 0.1mg\/mL as preservative. Sodium Chloride.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/section\u003e\n\u003csection class=\"product-info-section directions \"\u003e\n\u003ch2\u003eDirections\u003c\/h2\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"details\" itemprop=\"description\"\u003eStore below 25°C. Protect from light and excessive heat.\u003cbr\u003eDiscard container 4 weeks after opening.\n\u003cp\u003eStorage Temperature: Below 25°C\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/section\u003e"}
Naphcon-A Eye Drops 15ml

Naphcon-A Eye Drops 15ml

$11.90

General Information Naphcon-A Eye Drops are fast, comfortable relief from red, itchy, allergy eyes. Naphcon (a trademark of Novartis) -A provides effective and comfortable relief from the symptoms of allergic conjunctivitis. Size: 15mL Warnings If symptoms persist, discontinue use and consult a physician. Prolonged use may be harmful. Unles...


More Info
{"id":2018122858562,"title":"ZADITEN SDU Eye Drops 0.4ml 20pk","handle":"zaditen-sdu-eye-drops-04ml-20pk","description":"\u003csection class=\"product-info-section general-info \"\u003e\n\u003ch2\u003eGeneral Information\u003c\/h2\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"details\" itemprop=\"description\"\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eZaditen Sterile Eye Drops is preservative free and can relief in minutes that lasts up to 12 hours for itchy, allergy eyes.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eZaditen eye drops are for short term treatment of the symptoms of seasonal allergic conjunctivitis (itchy, watery or swollen eyes and\/or eyelids). They get to work within minutes and the effect of one dose lasts for 8 to 12 hours. Suitable for adults of all ages and for children from 3 years of age.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eSize: 20 x 0.4mL\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/section\u003e\n\u003csection class=\"product-info-section warnings \"\u003e\n\u003ch2\u003eWarnings\u003c\/h2\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"details\" itemprop=\"description\"\u003eKeep out of reach of children.\u003cbr\u003eIf you are pregnant or may become pregnant, check with your doctor or pharmacist before using this medicine.\u003cspan\u003e \u003c\/span\u003e\u003cbr\u003eDo not use if blister is torn.\u003cspan\u003e \u003c\/span\u003e\u003cbr\u003eContains no antimicrobial agent. Use once only and discard any residue.\u003cspan\u003e \u003c\/span\u003e\u003cbr\u003eFor external use only.\n\u003cp\u003eIMPORTANT INFORMATION\u003c\/p\u003e\nThis pack contains Consumer Medicine Information. For the most up to date information, speak to your pharmacist or doctor.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/section\u003e\n\u003csection class=\"product-info-section ingredients \"\u003e\n\u003ch2\u003eIngredients\u003c\/h2\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"details\" itemprop=\"description\"\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eContains: Ketotifen (as Fumarate) 250µg\/mL. Each mL contains Ketotifen Fumarate 345µg corresponding to Ketotifen 250µg.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/section\u003e\n\u003csection class=\"product-info-section directions \"\u003e\n\u003ch2\u003eDirections\u003c\/h2\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"details\" itemprop=\"description\"\u003eAdults and children 3 years and over: Squeeze 1 drop in affected eye(s) twice a day. Not to be used in children under 3 years of age.\u003cspan\u003e \u003c\/span\u003e\u003cbr\u003eIf you wear soft contact lenses, remove them before using Zaditen drops. Wait for 15 minutes after using the drops before reinserting your contact lenses.\u003cspan\u003e \u003c\/span\u003e\u003cbr\u003eSee leaflet inside.\n\u003cp\u003eSTORAGE INSTRUCTIONS\u003c\/p\u003e\nAfter first opening the inner blister, the single dose units can be stored for 3 months in the carton or for 4 weeks out of the carton.\u003cspan\u003e \u003c\/span\u003e\u003cbr\u003eStore below 25°C.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/section\u003e","published_at":"2019-08-30T08:30:16+12:00","created_at":"2019-08-30T08:30:16+12:00","vendor":"Gilmours Havelock North Pharmacy Ltd","type":"Medicines","tags":["Cough\/Cold\/Allergies","Eye Care"],"price":2590,"price_min":2590,"price_max":2590,"available":true,"price_varies":false,"compare_at_price":null,"compare_at_price_min":0,"compare_at_price_max":0,"compare_at_price_varies":false,"variants":[{"id":16488913469506,"title":"Default Title","option1":"Default Title","option2":null,"option3":null,"sku":"2263572","requires_shipping":true,"taxable":true,"featured_image":null,"available":true,"name":"ZADITEN SDU Eye Drops 0.4ml 20pk","public_title":null,"options":["Default Title"],"price":2590,"weight":0,"compare_at_price":null,"inventory_quantity":4,"inventory_management":"shopify","inventory_policy":"deny","barcode":""}],"images":["\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/zaditen.jpg?v=1567112202"],"featured_image":"\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/zaditen.jpg?v=1567112202","options":["Title"],"media":[{"alt":null,"id":2007333503042,"position":1,"preview_image":{"aspect_ratio":1.0,"height":1500,"width":1500,"src":"https:\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/zaditen.jpg?v=1569332620"},"aspect_ratio":1.0,"height":1500,"media_type":"image","src":"https:\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/zaditen.jpg?v=1569332620","width":1500}],"content":"\u003csection class=\"product-info-section general-info \"\u003e\n\u003ch2\u003eGeneral Information\u003c\/h2\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"details\" itemprop=\"description\"\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eZaditen Sterile Eye Drops is preservative free and can relief in minutes that lasts up to 12 hours for itchy, allergy eyes.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eZaditen eye drops are for short term treatment of the symptoms of seasonal allergic conjunctivitis (itchy, watery or swollen eyes and\/or eyelids). They get to work within minutes and the effect of one dose lasts for 8 to 12 hours. Suitable for adults of all ages and for children from 3 years of age.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eSize: 20 x 0.4mL\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/section\u003e\n\u003csection class=\"product-info-section warnings \"\u003e\n\u003ch2\u003eWarnings\u003c\/h2\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"details\" itemprop=\"description\"\u003eKeep out of reach of children.\u003cbr\u003eIf you are pregnant or may become pregnant, check with your doctor or pharmacist before using this medicine.\u003cspan\u003e \u003c\/span\u003e\u003cbr\u003eDo not use if blister is torn.\u003cspan\u003e \u003c\/span\u003e\u003cbr\u003eContains no antimicrobial agent. Use once only and discard any residue.\u003cspan\u003e \u003c\/span\u003e\u003cbr\u003eFor external use only.\n\u003cp\u003eIMPORTANT INFORMATION\u003c\/p\u003e\nThis pack contains Consumer Medicine Information. For the most up to date information, speak to your pharmacist or doctor.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/section\u003e\n\u003csection class=\"product-info-section ingredients \"\u003e\n\u003ch2\u003eIngredients\u003c\/h2\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"details\" itemprop=\"description\"\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eContains: Ketotifen (as Fumarate) 250µg\/mL. Each mL contains Ketotifen Fumarate 345µg corresponding to Ketotifen 250µg.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/section\u003e\n\u003csection class=\"product-info-section directions \"\u003e\n\u003ch2\u003eDirections\u003c\/h2\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"details\" itemprop=\"description\"\u003eAdults and children 3 years and over: Squeeze 1 drop in affected eye(s) twice a day. Not to be used in children under 3 years of age.\u003cspan\u003e \u003c\/span\u003e\u003cbr\u003eIf you wear soft contact lenses, remove them before using Zaditen drops. Wait for 15 minutes after using the drops before reinserting your contact lenses.\u003cspan\u003e \u003c\/span\u003e\u003cbr\u003eSee leaflet inside.\n\u003cp\u003eSTORAGE INSTRUCTIONS\u003c\/p\u003e\nAfter first opening the inner blister, the single dose units can be stored for 3 months in the carton or for 4 weeks out of the carton.\u003cspan\u003e \u003c\/span\u003e\u003cbr\u003eStore below 25°C.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/section\u003e"}
ZADITEN SDU Eye Drops 0.4ml 20pk

ZADITEN SDU Eye Drops 0.4ml 20pk

$25.90

General Information Zaditen Sterile Eye Drops is preservative free and can relief in minutes that lasts up to 12 hours for itchy, allergy eyes. Zaditen eye drops are for short term treatment of the symptoms of seasonal allergic conjunctivitis (itchy, watery or swollen eyes and/or eyelids). They get to work within minutes and the effect of one ...


More Info
{"id":150026929,"title":"RAZENE 10mg OTC 90 tabs","handle":"razene-10mg-otc-90-tabs","description":"\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003eRazene belongs to a class of medicines known as antihistamines. Antihistamines help reduce allergic symptoms by preventing the effects of a substance called histamine, which is produced by the body.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003eRazene is used to treat hayfever and other allergic conditions.  It is fast-acting, usually within 10-20 minutes and non-sedating. Its effects last for 24 hours, so you only need to take it once a day. \u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003e \u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003eRazene tablets are used for the relief of the symptoms associated with allergic rhinitis (hay fever), such as sneezing, runny or itchy nose, and burning or itchy eyes, and the symptoms associated with a skin condition called urticaria.  The symptoms of urticaria include itching, redness and lumps on the skin called hives. Razene is also used for the relief of the symptoms associated with insect bites and allergic conjunctivitis.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003eDo not use Razene in children less than 1 year of age\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003eRazene is a non-sedating antihistamine, however a few people may be affected and care should be taken when you are driving or operating machinery.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003eRazene is available over the counter at a pharmacy.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003e\n \u003cem\u003eRazene (Cetirizine hydrochloride) 10mg tablets. Pharmacy medicine .Always read the label and use only as directed. If symptoms persist see your healthcare professional. For further information refer to the following Medsafe links:\u003c\/em\u003e\n\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003e\n \u003cem\u003e\u003cspan\u003e\u003ca href=\"http:\/\/www.medsafe.govt.nz\/Consumers\/cmi\/r\/Razene.pdf\" target=\"_blank\"\u003eConsumer Medicine Information\u003c\/a\u003e;\u003c\/span\u003e \u003c\/em\u003e\n\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003e\n \u003cem\u003e\n \u003cspan\u003e\n \u003ca href=\"http:\/\/www.medsafe.govt.nz\/profs\/Datasheet\/r\/razenetab.pdf\" target=\"_blank\"\u003eHealthcare Professional Data Sheet\u003c\/a\u003e\n \u003c\/span\u003e\n \u003c\/em\u003e\n\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003e\n \u003ca href=\"http:\/\/www.mylan.co.nz\/ConsumerProducts\/~\/media\/MylanNewZealand\/pdfs\/162685_Mylan_Ranzene_DL.ashx\" target=\"_blank\"\u003eDownload Full Product Brochure\u003c\/a\u003e\n\u003c\/p\u003e","published_at":"2013-08-06T09:30:15+12:00","created_at":"2013-08-06T09:30:15+12:00","vendor":"Mylan New Zealand Ltd","type":"Medicines","tags":["Allergies","Cough\/Cold\/Allergies"],"price":3990,"price_min":3990,"price_max":3990,"available":true,"price_varies":false,"compare_at_price":null,"compare_at_price_min":0,"compare_at_price_max":0,"compare_at_price_varies":false,"variants":[{"id":343001715,"title":"Default","option1":"Default","option2":null,"option3":null,"sku":"2311186","requires_shipping":true,"taxable":true,"featured_image":null,"available":true,"name":"RAZENE 10mg OTC 90 tabs","public_title":null,"options":["Default"],"price":3990,"weight":100,"compare_at_price":null,"inventory_quantity":20,"inventory_management":"shopify","inventory_policy":"deny","barcode":null}],"images":["\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/razene-30s-box_150px.jpg?v=1481077003"],"featured_image":"\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/razene-30s-box_150px.jpg?v=1481077003","options":["Title"],"media":[{"alt":null,"id":4989321282,"position":1,"preview_image":{"aspect_ratio":1.765,"height":85,"width":150,"src":"https:\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/razene-30s-box_150px.jpg?v=1568679770"},"aspect_ratio":1.765,"height":85,"media_type":"image","src":"https:\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/razene-30s-box_150px.jpg?v=1568679770","width":150}],"content":"\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003eRazene belongs to a class of medicines known as antihistamines. Antihistamines help reduce allergic symptoms by preventing the effects of a substance called histamine, which is produced by the body.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003eRazene is used to treat hayfever and other allergic conditions.  It is fast-acting, usually within 10-20 minutes and non-sedating. Its effects last for 24 hours, so you only need to take it once a day. \u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003e \u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003eRazene tablets are used for the relief of the symptoms associated with allergic rhinitis (hay fever), such as sneezing, runny or itchy nose, and burning or itchy eyes, and the symptoms associated with a skin condition called urticaria.  The symptoms of urticaria include itching, redness and lumps on the skin called hives. Razene is also used for the relief of the symptoms associated with insect bites and allergic conjunctivitis.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003eDo not use Razene in children less than 1 year of age\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003eRazene is a non-sedating antihistamine, however a few people may be affected and care should be taken when you are driving or operating machinery.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003eRazene is available over the counter at a pharmacy.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003e\n \u003cem\u003eRazene (Cetirizine hydrochloride) 10mg tablets. Pharmacy medicine .Always read the label and use only as directed. If symptoms persist see your healthcare professional. For further information refer to the following Medsafe links:\u003c\/em\u003e\n\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003e\n \u003cem\u003e\u003cspan\u003e\u003ca href=\"http:\/\/www.medsafe.govt.nz\/Consumers\/cmi\/r\/Razene.pdf\" target=\"_blank\"\u003eConsumer Medicine Information\u003c\/a\u003e;\u003c\/span\u003e \u003c\/em\u003e\n\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003e\n \u003cem\u003e\n \u003cspan\u003e\n \u003ca href=\"http:\/\/www.medsafe.govt.nz\/profs\/Datasheet\/r\/razenetab.pdf\" target=\"_blank\"\u003eHealthcare Professional Data Sheet\u003c\/a\u003e\n \u003c\/span\u003e\n \u003c\/em\u003e\n\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003e\n \u003ca href=\"http:\/\/www.mylan.co.nz\/ConsumerProducts\/~\/media\/MylanNewZealand\/pdfs\/162685_Mylan_Ranzene_DL.ashx\" target=\"_blank\"\u003eDownload Full Product Brochure\u003c\/a\u003e\n\u003c\/p\u003e"}
RAZENE 10mg OTC 90 tabs

RAZENE 10mg OTC 90 tabs

$39.90

Razene belongs to a class of medicines known as antihistamines. Antihistamines help reduce allergic symptoms by preventing the effects of a substance called histamine, which is produced by the body. Razene is used to treat hayfever and other allergic conditions.  It is fast-acting, usually within 10-20 minutes and non-sedating. Its effects last ...


More Info
{"id":150027105,"title":"RAZENE Tabs 10mg 30","handle":"razene-tabs-10mg-30","description":"\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003eRazene belongs to a class of medicines known as antihistamines. Antihistamines help reduce allergic symptoms by preventing the effects of a substance called histamine, which is produced by the body.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003eRazene is used to treat hayfever and other allergic conditions.  It is fast-acting, usually within 10-20 minutes and non-sedating. Its effects last for 24 hours, so you only need to take it once a day. \u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003e \u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003eRazene tablets are used for the relief of the symptoms associated with allergic rhinitis (hay fever), such as sneezing, runny or itchy nose, and burning or itchy eyes, and the symptoms associated with a skin condition called urticaria.  The symptoms of urticaria include itching, redness and lumps on the skin called hives. Razene is also used for the relief of the symptoms associated with insect bites and allergic conjunctivitis.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003eDo not use Razene in children less than 1 year of age\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003eRazene is a non-sedating antihistamine, however a few people may be affected and care should be taken when you are driving or operating machinery.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003eRazene is available over the counter at a pharmacy.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003e\n \u003cem\u003eRazene (Cetirizine hydrochloride) 10mg tablets. Pharmacy medicine .Always read the label and use only as directed. If symptoms persist see your healthcare professional. For further information refer to the following Medsafe links:\u003c\/em\u003e\n\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003e\n \u003cem\u003e\u003cspan\u003e\u003ca href=\"http:\/\/www.medsafe.govt.nz\/Consumers\/cmi\/r\/Razene.pdf\" target=\"_blank\"\u003eConsumer Medicine Information\u003c\/a\u003e;\u003c\/span\u003e \u003c\/em\u003e\n\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003e\n \u003cem\u003e\n \u003cspan\u003e\n \u003ca href=\"http:\/\/www.medsafe.govt.nz\/profs\/Datasheet\/r\/razenetab.pdf\" target=\"_blank\"\u003eHealthcare Professional Data Sheet\u003c\/a\u003e\n \u003c\/span\u003e\n \u003c\/em\u003e\n\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003e\n \u003ca href=\"http:\/\/www.mylan.co.nz\/ConsumerProducts\/~\/media\/MylanNewZealand\/pdfs\/162685_Mylan_Ranzene_DL.ashx\" target=\"_blank\"\u003eDownload Full Product Brochure\u003c\/a\u003e\n\u003c\/p\u003e","published_at":"2013-08-06T09:30:30+12:00","created_at":"2013-08-06T09:30:30+12:00","vendor":"Mylan New Zealand Ltd","type":"Medicines","tags":["Allergies","Cough\/Cold\/Allergies"],"price":2190,"price_min":2190,"price_max":2190,"available":true,"price_varies":false,"compare_at_price":null,"compare_at_price_min":0,"compare_at_price_max":0,"compare_at_price_varies":false,"variants":[{"id":343001939,"title":"Default","option1":"Default","option2":null,"option3":null,"sku":"2090651","requires_shipping":true,"taxable":true,"featured_image":null,"available":true,"name":"RAZENE Tabs 10mg 30","public_title":null,"options":["Default"],"price":2190,"weight":100,"compare_at_price":null,"inventory_quantity":20,"inventory_management":"shopify","inventory_policy":"deny","barcode":null}],"images":["\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/razene-30s-box_150px.jpg?v=1481081519"],"featured_image":"\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/razene-30s-box_150px.jpg?v=1481081519","options":["Title"],"media":[{"alt":null,"id":4989517890,"position":1,"preview_image":{"aspect_ratio":1.765,"height":85,"width":150,"src":"https:\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/razene-30s-box_150px.jpg?v=1568679770"},"aspect_ratio":1.765,"height":85,"media_type":"image","src":"https:\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/razene-30s-box_150px.jpg?v=1568679770","width":150}],"content":"\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003eRazene belongs to a class of medicines known as antihistamines. Antihistamines help reduce allergic symptoms by preventing the effects of a substance called histamine, which is produced by the body.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003eRazene is used to treat hayfever and other allergic conditions.  It is fast-acting, usually within 10-20 minutes and non-sedating. Its effects last for 24 hours, so you only need to take it once a day. \u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003e \u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003eRazene tablets are used for the relief of the symptoms associated with allergic rhinitis (hay fever), such as sneezing, runny or itchy nose, and burning or itchy eyes, and the symptoms associated with a skin condition called urticaria.  The symptoms of urticaria include itching, redness and lumps on the skin called hives. Razene is also used for the relief of the symptoms associated with insect bites and allergic conjunctivitis.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003eDo not use Razene in children less than 1 year of age\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003eRazene is a non-sedating antihistamine, however a few people may be affected and care should be taken when you are driving or operating machinery.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003eRazene is available over the counter at a pharmacy.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003e\n \u003cem\u003eRazene (Cetirizine hydrochloride) 10mg tablets. Pharmacy medicine .Always read the label and use only as directed. If symptoms persist see your healthcare professional. For further information refer to the following Medsafe links:\u003c\/em\u003e\n\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003e\n \u003cem\u003e\u003cspan\u003e\u003ca href=\"http:\/\/www.medsafe.govt.nz\/Consumers\/cmi\/r\/Razene.pdf\" target=\"_blank\"\u003eConsumer Medicine Information\u003c\/a\u003e;\u003c\/span\u003e \u003c\/em\u003e\n\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003e\n \u003cem\u003e\n \u003cspan\u003e\n \u003ca href=\"http:\/\/www.medsafe.govt.nz\/profs\/Datasheet\/r\/razenetab.pdf\" target=\"_blank\"\u003eHealthcare Professional Data Sheet\u003c\/a\u003e\n \u003c\/span\u003e\n \u003c\/em\u003e\n\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003e\n \u003ca href=\"http:\/\/www.mylan.co.nz\/ConsumerProducts\/~\/media\/MylanNewZealand\/pdfs\/162685_Mylan_Ranzene_DL.ashx\" target=\"_blank\"\u003eDownload Full Product Brochure\u003c\/a\u003e\n\u003c\/p\u003e"}
RAZENE Tabs 10mg 30

RAZENE Tabs 10mg 30

$21.90

Razene belongs to a class of medicines known as antihistamines. Antihistamines help reduce allergic symptoms by preventing the effects of a substance called histamine, which is produced by the body. Razene is used to treat hayfever and other allergic conditions.  It is fast-acting, usually within 10-20 minutes and non-sedating. Its effects last ...


More Info
{"id":4513577992258,"title":"BecloClear Nasal Spray 50mcg","handle":"becloclear-nasal-spray-50mcg","description":"\u003csection class=\"product-info-section general-info \"\u003e\n\u003ch2\u003eGeneral Information\u003c\/h2\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"details\" itemprop=\"description\"\u003eProvides 12 hour prevention and treatment of seasonal allergic rhinitis (hayfever) in a 200 dose nasal spray.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/section\u003e\n\u003csection class=\"product-info-section commonuses \"\u003e\n\u003ch2\u003eCommon Uses\u003c\/h2\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"details\" itemprop=\"description\"\u003eFor short-term prevention and treatment of seasonal allergic rhinitis (hayfever)\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/section\u003e\n\u003csection class=\"product-info-section ingredients \"\u003e\n\u003ch2\u003eIngredients\u003c\/h2\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"details\" itemprop=\"description\"\u003eActive: Beclometasone dipropionate 50 ug\/dose\u003cbr\u003eOther: Saftey Benzalkonium chloride, Dispersible cellulose, Glucose, Hydrochloric acid, Phenyl ethyl alcohol, Polysorbate 80, Purified water\u003cbr\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/section\u003e\n\u003csection class=\"product-info-section directions \"\u003e\n\u003ch2\u003eDirections\u003c\/h2\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"details\" itemprop=\"description\"\u003eFor treatment: 2 sprays into each nostril twice daily. For prevention: 2 sprays into each nostril twice daily for a few days before expected contact with trigger\/allergen. Once symptoms are controlled, protection can be maintained at half the dose: one spray into each nostril, twice daily. This dose may need to be increased if symptoms worsen.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/section\u003e","published_at":"2020-04-17T11:16:01+12:00","created_at":"2020-04-17T11:16:01+12:00","vendor":"Gilmours Havelock North Pharmacy Ltd","type":"Medicines","tags":["Cough\/Cold\/Allergies"],"price":1290,"price_min":1290,"price_max":1290,"available":true,"price_varies":false,"compare_at_price":null,"compare_at_price_min":0,"compare_at_price_max":0,"compare_at_price_varies":false,"variants":[{"id":31844446666818,"title":"Default Title","option1":"Default Title","option2":null,"option3":null,"sku":"2473046","requires_shipping":true,"taxable":true,"featured_image":null,"available":true,"name":"BecloClear Nasal Spray 50mcg","public_title":null,"options":["Default Title"],"price":1290,"weight":0,"compare_at_price":null,"inventory_quantity":1,"inventory_management":"shopify","inventory_policy":"deny","barcode":""}],"images":["\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/product_thumb_1.jpg?v=1587083392"],"featured_image":"\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/product_thumb_1.jpg?v=1587083392","options":["Title"],"media":[{"alt":null,"id":6255245918274,"position":1,"preview_image":{"aspect_ratio":1.163,"height":258,"width":300,"src":"https:\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/product_thumb_1.jpg?v=1587083392"},"aspect_ratio":1.163,"height":258,"media_type":"image","src":"https:\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/product_thumb_1.jpg?v=1587083392","width":300}],"content":"\u003csection class=\"product-info-section general-info \"\u003e\n\u003ch2\u003eGeneral Information\u003c\/h2\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"details\" itemprop=\"description\"\u003eProvides 12 hour prevention and treatment of seasonal allergic rhinitis (hayfever) in a 200 dose nasal spray.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/section\u003e\n\u003csection class=\"product-info-section commonuses \"\u003e\n\u003ch2\u003eCommon Uses\u003c\/h2\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"details\" itemprop=\"description\"\u003eFor short-term prevention and treatment of seasonal allergic rhinitis (hayfever)\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/section\u003e\n\u003csection class=\"product-info-section ingredients \"\u003e\n\u003ch2\u003eIngredients\u003c\/h2\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"details\" itemprop=\"description\"\u003eActive: Beclometasone dipropionate 50 ug\/dose\u003cbr\u003eOther: Saftey Benzalkonium chloride, Dispersible cellulose, Glucose, Hydrochloric acid, Phenyl ethyl alcohol, Polysorbate 80, Purified water\u003cbr\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/section\u003e\n\u003csection class=\"product-info-section directions \"\u003e\n\u003ch2\u003eDirections\u003c\/h2\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"details\" itemprop=\"description\"\u003eFor treatment: 2 sprays into each nostril twice daily. For prevention: 2 sprays into each nostril twice daily for a few days before expected contact with trigger\/allergen. Once symptoms are controlled, protection can be maintained at half the dose: one spray into each nostril, twice daily. This dose may need to be increased if symptoms worsen.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/section\u003e"}
BecloClear Nasal Spray 50mcg

BecloClear Nasal Spray 50mcg

$12.90

General Information Provides 12 hour prevention and treatment of seasonal allergic rhinitis (hayfever) in a 200 dose nasal spray. Common Uses For short-term prevention and treatment of seasonal allergic rhinitis (hayfever) Ingredients Active: Beclometasone dipropionate 50 ug/doseOther: Saftey Benzalkonium chloride, Dispersible cellulose, Gl...


More Info
{"id":2018123350082,"title":"LORA-TABS Allergy \u0026 H\/Fever 10mg 90","handle":"lora-tabs-allergy-hfever-10mg-90","description":"\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003eLora-Tabs belong to a class of medicines known as antihistamines. Antihistamines help reduce allergic symptoms by preventing the effects of a substance called histamine, which is produced by the body.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003eLora-Tabs relieves symptoms associated with allergic rhinitis (hay fever), such as sneezing, runny or itchy nose, and burning or itchy eyes. \u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003eLora-Tabs may also be used to relieve symptoms associated with a skin condition called urticaria.  These symptoms include itching, redness and lumps on the skin called hives.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003e \u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003eDo not use in children under 2 years of age.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003eLora-Tabs is a non-sedating antihistamine, however a few people may be affected and care should be taken when you are driving or operating machinery.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003e \u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003eLora-Tabs are available over the counter at a pharmacy.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003e\u003cem\u003eLora-Tabs (loratadine) 10mg tablet. Pharmacy Medicine. Always read the label and use only as directed. If symptoms persist see your healthcare professional. For further information refer to the following Medsafe links: \u003c\/em\u003e\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003e\u003cem\u003e\u003cspan\u003e\u003ca href=\"http:\/\/medsafe.govt.nz\/Consumers\/cmi\/l\/LoraTabs.pdf\" target=\"_blank\" rel=\"noopener noreferrer\"\u003eConsumer Medicine Information\u003c\/a\u003e;\u003c\/span\u003e \u003c\/em\u003e\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003e\u003cem\u003e\u003cspan\u003e\u003ca href=\"http:\/\/www.medsafe.govt.nz\/profs\/Datasheet\/l\/Loratabs.pdf\" target=\"_blank\" rel=\"noopener noreferrer\"\u003eHealthcare Professional Data Sheet\u003c\/a\u003e\u003c\/span\u003e\u003c\/em\u003e\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003e\u003ca href=\"http:\/\/www.mylan.co.nz\/ConsumerProducts\/~\/media\/MylanNewZealand\/pdfs\/158595_Mylan_Loratabs_DL.ashx\" target=\"_blank\" rel=\"noopener noreferrer\"\u003eDownload Full Product Brochure\u003c\/a\u003e\u003c\/p\u003e","published_at":"2019-08-30T08:30:37+12:00","created_at":"2019-08-30T08:30:37+12:00","vendor":"Mylan New Zealand Ltd","type":"Medicines","tags":["Allergies","Cough\/Cold\/Allergies"],"price":3999,"price_min":3999,"price_max":3999,"available":true,"price_varies":false,"compare_at_price":null,"compare_at_price_min":0,"compare_at_price_max":0,"compare_at_price_varies":false,"variants":[{"id":16488915206210,"title":"Default Title","option1":"Default Title","option2":null,"option3":null,"sku":"2452456","requires_shipping":true,"taxable":true,"featured_image":null,"available":true,"name":"LORA-TABS Allergy \u0026 H\/Fever 10mg 90","public_title":null,"options":["Default Title"],"price":3999,"weight":0,"compare_at_price":null,"inventory_quantity":2,"inventory_management":"shopify","inventory_policy":"deny","barcode":""}],"images":["\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/loratab_90.jpg?v=1567110948"],"featured_image":"\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/loratab_90.jpg?v=1567110948","options":["Title"],"media":[{"alt":null,"id":2007270719554,"position":1,"preview_image":{"aspect_ratio":1.667,"height":174,"width":290,"src":"https:\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/loratab_90.jpg?v=1569332609"},"aspect_ratio":1.667,"height":174,"media_type":"image","src":"https:\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/loratab_90.jpg?v=1569332609","width":290}],"content":"\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003eLora-Tabs belong to a class of medicines known as antihistamines. Antihistamines help reduce allergic symptoms by preventing the effects of a substance called histamine, which is produced by the body.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003eLora-Tabs relieves symptoms associated with allergic rhinitis (hay fever), such as sneezing, runny or itchy nose, and burning or itchy eyes. \u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003eLora-Tabs may also be used to relieve symptoms associated with a skin condition called urticaria.  These symptoms include itching, redness and lumps on the skin called hives.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003e \u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003eDo not use in children under 2 years of age.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003eLora-Tabs is a non-sedating antihistamine, however a few people may be affected and care should be taken when you are driving or operating machinery.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003e \u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003eLora-Tabs are available over the counter at a pharmacy.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003e\u003cem\u003eLora-Tabs (loratadine) 10mg tablet. Pharmacy Medicine. Always read the label and use only as directed. If symptoms persist see your healthcare professional. For further information refer to the following Medsafe links: \u003c\/em\u003e\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003e\u003cem\u003e\u003cspan\u003e\u003ca href=\"http:\/\/medsafe.govt.nz\/Consumers\/cmi\/l\/LoraTabs.pdf\" target=\"_blank\" rel=\"noopener noreferrer\"\u003eConsumer Medicine Information\u003c\/a\u003e;\u003c\/span\u003e \u003c\/em\u003e\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003e\u003cem\u003e\u003cspan\u003e\u003ca href=\"http:\/\/www.medsafe.govt.nz\/profs\/Datasheet\/l\/Loratabs.pdf\" target=\"_blank\" rel=\"noopener noreferrer\"\u003eHealthcare Professional Data Sheet\u003c\/a\u003e\u003c\/span\u003e\u003c\/em\u003e\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003e\u003ca href=\"http:\/\/www.mylan.co.nz\/ConsumerProducts\/~\/media\/MylanNewZealand\/pdfs\/158595_Mylan_Loratabs_DL.ashx\" target=\"_blank\" rel=\"noopener noreferrer\"\u003eDownload Full Product Brochure\u003c\/a\u003e\u003c\/p\u003e"}
LORA-TABS Allergy & H/Fever 10mg 90

LORA-TABS Allergy & H/Fever 10mg 90

$39.99

Lora-Tabs belong to a class of medicines known as antihistamines. Antihistamines help reduce allergic symptoms by preventing the effects of a substance called histamine, which is produced by the body. Lora-Tabs relieves symptoms associated with allergic rhinitis (hay fever), such as sneezing, runny or itchy nose, and burning or itchy eyes.  Lora...


More Info
{"id":2018123579458,"title":"LORA-TABS Allergy \u0026 H\/Fever 10mg 30","handle":"lora-tabs-allergy-hfever-10mg-30","description":"\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003eLora-Tabs belong to a class of medicines known as antihistamines. Antihistamines help reduce allergic symptoms by preventing the effects of a substance called histamine, which is produced by the body.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003eLora-Tabs relieves symptoms associated with allergic rhinitis (hay fever), such as sneezing, runny or itchy nose, and burning or itchy eyes. \u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003eLora-Tabs may also be used to relieve symptoms associated with a skin condition called urticaria.  These symptoms include itching, redness and lumps on the skin called hives.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003e \u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003eDo not use in children under 2 years of age.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003eLora-Tabs is a non-sedating antihistamine, however a few people may be affected and care should be taken when you are driving or operating machinery.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003e \u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003eLora-Tabs are available over the counter at a pharmacy.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003e\u003cem\u003eLora-Tabs (loratadine) 10mg tablet. Pharmacy Medicine. Always read the label and use only as directed. If symptoms persist see your healthcare professional. For further information refer to the following Medsafe links: \u003c\/em\u003e\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003e\u003cem\u003e\u003cspan\u003e\u003ca href=\"http:\/\/medsafe.govt.nz\/Consumers\/cmi\/l\/LoraTabs.pdf\" target=\"_blank\" rel=\"noopener noreferrer\"\u003eConsumer Medicine Information\u003c\/a\u003e;\u003c\/span\u003e \u003c\/em\u003e\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003e\u003cem\u003e\u003cspan\u003e\u003ca href=\"http:\/\/www.medsafe.govt.nz\/profs\/Datasheet\/l\/Loratabs.pdf\" target=\"_blank\" rel=\"noopener noreferrer\"\u003eHealthcare Professional Data Sheet\u003c\/a\u003e\u003c\/span\u003e\u003c\/em\u003e\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003e\u003ca href=\"http:\/\/www.mylan.co.nz\/ConsumerProducts\/~\/media\/MylanNewZealand\/pdfs\/158595_Mylan_Loratabs_DL.ashx\" target=\"_blank\" rel=\"noopener noreferrer\"\u003eDownload Full Product Brochure\u003c\/a\u003e \u003c\/p\u003e","published_at":"2019-08-30T08:30:51+12:00","created_at":"2019-08-30T08:30:51+12:00","vendor":"Mylan New Zealand Ltd","type":"Medicines","tags":["Allergies","Cough\/Cold\/Allergies"],"price":2190,"price_min":2190,"price_max":2190,"available":true,"price_varies":false,"compare_at_price":null,"compare_at_price_min":0,"compare_at_price_max":0,"compare_at_price_varies":false,"variants":[{"id":16488917827650,"title":"Default Title","option1":"Default Title","option2":null,"option3":null,"sku":"2452421","requires_shipping":true,"taxable":true,"featured_image":null,"available":true,"name":"LORA-TABS Allergy \u0026 H\/Fever 10mg 30","public_title":null,"options":["Default Title"],"price":2190,"weight":0,"compare_at_price":null,"inventory_quantity":3,"inventory_management":"shopify","inventory_policy":"deny","barcode":""}],"images":["\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/loratab_30.jpg?v=1567110931"],"featured_image":"\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/loratab_30.jpg?v=1567110931","options":["Title"],"media":[{"alt":null,"id":2007270588482,"position":1,"preview_image":{"aspect_ratio":1.395,"height":190,"width":265,"src":"https:\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/loratab_30.jpg?v=1569332609"},"aspect_ratio":1.395,"height":190,"media_type":"image","src":"https:\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/loratab_30.jpg?v=1569332609","width":265}],"content":"\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003eLora-Tabs belong to a class of medicines known as antihistamines. Antihistamines help reduce allergic symptoms by preventing the effects of a substance called histamine, which is produced by the body.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003eLora-Tabs relieves symptoms associated with allergic rhinitis (hay fever), such as sneezing, runny or itchy nose, and burning or itchy eyes. \u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003eLora-Tabs may also be used to relieve symptoms associated with a skin condition called urticaria.  These symptoms include itching, redness and lumps on the skin called hives.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003e \u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003eDo not use in children under 2 years of age.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003eLora-Tabs is a non-sedating antihistamine, however a few people may be affected and care should be taken when you are driving or operating machinery.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003e \u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003eLora-Tabs are available over the counter at a pharmacy.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003e\u003cem\u003eLora-Tabs (loratadine) 10mg tablet. Pharmacy Medicine. Always read the label and use only as directed. If symptoms persist see your healthcare professional. For further information refer to the following Medsafe links: \u003c\/em\u003e\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003e\u003cem\u003e\u003cspan\u003e\u003ca href=\"http:\/\/medsafe.govt.nz\/Consumers\/cmi\/l\/LoraTabs.pdf\" target=\"_blank\" rel=\"noopener noreferrer\"\u003eConsumer Medicine Information\u003c\/a\u003e;\u003c\/span\u003e \u003c\/em\u003e\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003e\u003cem\u003e\u003cspan\u003e\u003ca href=\"http:\/\/www.medsafe.govt.nz\/profs\/Datasheet\/l\/Loratabs.pdf\" target=\"_blank\" rel=\"noopener noreferrer\"\u003eHealthcare Professional Data Sheet\u003c\/a\u003e\u003c\/span\u003e\u003c\/em\u003e\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003e\u003ca href=\"http:\/\/www.mylan.co.nz\/ConsumerProducts\/~\/media\/MylanNewZealand\/pdfs\/158595_Mylan_Loratabs_DL.ashx\" target=\"_blank\" rel=\"noopener noreferrer\"\u003eDownload Full Product Brochure\u003c\/a\u003e \u003c\/p\u003e"}
LORA-TABS Allergy & H/Fever 10mg 30

LORA-TABS Allergy & H/Fever 10mg 30

$21.90

Lora-Tabs belong to a class of medicines known as antihistamines. Antihistamines help reduce allergic symptoms by preventing the effects of a substance called histamine, which is produced by the body. Lora-Tabs relieves symptoms associated with allergic rhinitis (hay fever), such as sneezing, runny or itchy nose, and burning or itchy eyes.  Lora...


More Info
{"id":4513578090562,"title":"LORACLEAR Hayfever 10mg 90s OTC","handle":"loraclear-hayfever-10mg-90s-otc","description":"\u003csection class=\"product-info-section general-info \"\u003e\n\u003ch2\u003eGeneral Information\u003c\/h2\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"details\" itemprop=\"description\"\u003eLoraclear Hayfever Relief provides effective relief for symptoms of hayfever, itchy eyes and itchy skin rash. Rapid relief. Once-a-day. Non-drowsy.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/section\u003e\n\u003csection class=\"product-info-section commonuses \"\u003e\n\u003ch2\u003eCommon Uses\u003c\/h2\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"details\" itemprop=\"description\"\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eLoraclear tablets are indicated for the relief of:\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eSymptoms associated with seasonal and perennial allergic rhinitis, such as sneezing, nasal discharge and itching, and ocular itching and burning.\u003cbr\u003eSymptoms and signs of chronic urticaria and other allergic dermatological disorders.\u003cbr\u003e\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/section\u003e\n\u003csection class=\"product-info-section ingredients \"\u003e\n\u003ch2\u003eIngredients\u003c\/h2\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"details\" itemprop=\"description\"\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eActive: Loratidine 10 mg\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eOther Ingredients: Lactose monohydrate, Magnesium stearate, Maize starch, Microcrystalline cellulose\u003cbr\u003e\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/section\u003e\n\u003csection class=\"product-info-section directions \"\u003e\n\u003ch2\u003eDirections\u003c\/h2\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"details\" itemprop=\"description\"\u003eAdults and children over 12 years: 1 tablet daily Children 2-12 years over 30 kg: 1 tablet daily. Children 2-12 years under 30 kg: half a tablet daily.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/section\u003e","published_at":"2020-04-17T11:16:10+12:00","created_at":"2020-04-17T11:16:10+12:00","vendor":"Aft Pharmaceuticals","type":"Medicines","tags":["Cough\/Cold\/Allergies"],"price":4990,"price_min":4990,"price_max":4990,"available":true,"price_varies":false,"compare_at_price":null,"compare_at_price_min":0,"compare_at_price_max":0,"compare_at_price_varies":false,"variants":[{"id":31844447191106,"title":"Default Title","option1":"Default Title","option2":null,"option3":null,"sku":"2397897","requires_shipping":true,"taxable":true,"featured_image":null,"available":true,"name":"LORACLEAR Hayfever 10mg 90s OTC","public_title":null,"options":["Default Title"],"price":4990,"weight":0,"compare_at_price":null,"inventory_quantity":1,"inventory_management":"shopify","inventory_policy":"deny","barcode":""}],"images":["\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/Loraclear-Hayfever-Relief-90s-FRONT.jpg?v=1587082868"],"featured_image":"\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/Loraclear-Hayfever-Relief-90s-FRONT.jpg?v=1587082868","options":["Title"],"media":[{"alt":null,"id":6255226978370,"position":1,"preview_image":{"aspect_ratio":1.111,"height":450,"width":500,"src":"https:\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/Loraclear-Hayfever-Relief-90s-FRONT.jpg?v=1587082868"},"aspect_ratio":1.111,"height":450,"media_type":"image","src":"https:\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/Loraclear-Hayfever-Relief-90s-FRONT.jpg?v=1587082868","width":500}],"content":"\u003csection class=\"product-info-section general-info \"\u003e\n\u003ch2\u003eGeneral Information\u003c\/h2\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"details\" itemprop=\"description\"\u003eLoraclear Hayfever Relief provides effective relief for symptoms of hayfever, itchy eyes and itchy skin rash. Rapid relief. Once-a-day. Non-drowsy.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/section\u003e\n\u003csection class=\"product-info-section commonuses \"\u003e\n\u003ch2\u003eCommon Uses\u003c\/h2\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"details\" itemprop=\"description\"\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eLoraclear tablets are indicated for the relief of:\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eSymptoms associated with seasonal and perennial allergic rhinitis, such as sneezing, nasal discharge and itching, and ocular itching and burning.\u003cbr\u003eSymptoms and signs of chronic urticaria and other allergic dermatological disorders.\u003cbr\u003e\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/section\u003e\n\u003csection class=\"product-info-section ingredients \"\u003e\n\u003ch2\u003eIngredients\u003c\/h2\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"details\" itemprop=\"description\"\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eActive: Loratidine 10 mg\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eOther Ingredients: Lactose monohydrate, Magnesium stearate, Maize starch, Microcrystalline cellulose\u003cbr\u003e\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/section\u003e\n\u003csection class=\"product-info-section directions \"\u003e\n\u003ch2\u003eDirections\u003c\/h2\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"details\" itemprop=\"description\"\u003eAdults and children over 12 years: 1 tablet daily Children 2-12 years over 30 kg: 1 tablet daily. Children 2-12 years under 30 kg: half a tablet daily.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/section\u003e"}
LORACLEAR Hayfever 10mg 90s OTC

LORACLEAR Hayfever 10mg 90s OTC

$49.90

General Information Loraclear Hayfever Relief provides effective relief for symptoms of hayfever, itchy eyes and itchy skin rash. Rapid relief. Once-a-day. Non-drowsy. Common Uses Loraclear tablets are indicated for the relief of: Symptoms associated with seasonal and perennial allergic rhinitis, such as sneezing, nasal discharge and itching...


More Info
{"id":152031633,"title":"Otrivin Plus 10ml","handle":"otrivin-plus-10ml","description":"\u003ch2\u003eOTRIVIN PLUS: Unblocks \u0026amp; Stops a runny nose\u003c\/h2\u003e\u003cp\u003eOtrivin Plus is an advanced spray that combines two active ingredients in the one unique formula. This means it works in two ways to help control a cold; it unblocks the nose plus it stops a runny nose - fast!\u003c\/p\u003e\u003cp\u003eBENEFITS OF THE MEDICINE:\u003c\/p\u003e\u003ch3\u003eDual Action:\u003c\/h3\u003e\u003cp\u003e contains two medicines in the one formula and each has a different action:\u003c\/p\u003e\u003cdiv\u003e\n \u003cbr\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\u003cul\u003e\n \u003cli\u003eOne unblocks the nose.\u003c\/li\u003e\n \u003cli\u003eThe other stops a runny nose.\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003c\/ul\u003e\u003cp\u003e\n \u003cbr data-mce-bogus=\"1\"\u003e\n\u003c\/p\u003e\u003ch3\u003eFast acting \u0026amp; lasting relief:\u003c\/h3\u003e\u003cp\u003e works quickly to unblock and stop a runny nose.\u003c\/p\u003e\u003cdiv\u003e\n \u003cbr\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\u003ch3\u003eTargeted action:\u003c\/h3\u003e\u003cp\u003e works where it's needed most, to relieve congestion in the nose and to control the drip.\u003c\/p\u003e\u003cdiv class=\"clear\"\u003e\n \u003cbr\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\u003cimg src=\"http:\/\/www.otrivinbaby.com.au\/images\/common\/otrivinplusbanner.jpg\" alt=\"\" data-mce-src=\"http:\/\/www.otrivinbaby.com.au\/images\/common\/otrivinplusbanner.jpg\"\u003e\u003cbr class=\"Apple-interchange-newline\"\u003e","published_at":"2013-08-17T10:30:35+12:00","created_at":"2013-08-17T10:30:35+12:00","vendor":"Glaxosmithkline","type":"Medicines","tags":["Cough and Cold","Cough\/Cold\/Allergies"],"price":1690,"price_min":1690,"price_max":1690,"available":true,"price_varies":false,"compare_at_price":null,"compare_at_price_min":0,"compare_at_price_max":0,"compare_at_price_varies":false,"variants":[{"id":347837463,"title":"Default","option1":"Default","option2":null,"option3":null,"sku":"2383535","requires_shipping":true,"taxable":true,"featured_image":null,"available":true,"name":"Otrivin Plus 10ml","public_title":null,"options":["Default"],"price":1690,"weight":0,"compare_at_price":null,"inventory_quantity":21,"inventory_management":"shopify","inventory_policy":"deny","barcode":null}],"images":["\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/otrivin_plus.jpg?v=1480888847"],"featured_image":"\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/otrivin_plus.jpg?v=1480888847","options":["Title"],"media":[{"alt":null,"id":5123899458,"position":1,"preview_image":{"aspect_ratio":1.0,"height":225,"width":225,"src":"https:\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/otrivin_plus.jpg?v=1568680739"},"aspect_ratio":1.0,"height":225,"media_type":"image","src":"https:\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/otrivin_plus.jpg?v=1568680739","width":225}],"content":"\u003ch2\u003eOTRIVIN PLUS: Unblocks \u0026amp; Stops a runny nose\u003c\/h2\u003e\u003cp\u003eOtrivin Plus is an advanced spray that combines two active ingredients in the one unique formula. This means it works in two ways to help control a cold; it unblocks the nose plus it stops a runny nose - fast!\u003c\/p\u003e\u003cp\u003eBENEFITS OF THE MEDICINE:\u003c\/p\u003e\u003ch3\u003eDual Action:\u003c\/h3\u003e\u003cp\u003e contains two medicines in the one formula and each has a different action:\u003c\/p\u003e\u003cdiv\u003e\n \u003cbr\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\u003cul\u003e\n \u003cli\u003eOne unblocks the nose.\u003c\/li\u003e\n \u003cli\u003eThe other stops a runny nose.\u003c\/li\u003e\n\u003c\/ul\u003e\u003cp\u003e\n \u003cbr data-mce-bogus=\"1\"\u003e\n\u003c\/p\u003e\u003ch3\u003eFast acting \u0026amp; lasting relief:\u003c\/h3\u003e\u003cp\u003e works quickly to unblock and stop a runny nose.\u003c\/p\u003e\u003cdiv\u003e\n \u003cbr\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\u003ch3\u003eTargeted action:\u003c\/h3\u003e\u003cp\u003e works where it's needed most, to relieve congestion in the nose and to control the drip.\u003c\/p\u003e\u003cdiv class=\"clear\"\u003e\n \u003cbr\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\u003cimg src=\"http:\/\/www.otrivinbaby.com.au\/images\/common\/otrivinplusbanner.jpg\" alt=\"\" data-mce-src=\"http:\/\/www.otrivinbaby.com.au\/images\/common\/otrivinplusbanner.jpg\"\u003e\u003cbr class=\"Apple-interchange-newline\"\u003e"}
Otrivin Plus 10ml

Otrivin Plus 10ml

$16.90

OTRIVIN PLUS: Unblocks & Stops a runny noseOtrivin Plus is an advanced spray that combines two active ingredients in the one unique formula. This means it works in two ways to help control a cold; it unblocks the nose plus it stops a runny nose - fast!BENEFITS OF THE MEDICINE:Dual Action: contains two medicines in the one formula and each ha...


More Info
{"id":152034891,"title":"DIFFLAM ANAESTHETIC Berry S\/F Lozenge 16pk","handle":"difflam-anaesthetic-berry-sf-lozenge-16pk","description":"\u003ch3\u003eDifflam Anaesthetic Anti-inflammatory Anti-bacterial Lozenges\u003c\/h3\u003e\u003cdiv class=\"range-scroller\"\u003e\n \u003cp\u003eFor fast relief of painful throat and mouth conditions including:\u003c\/p\u003e\n \u003cul\u003e\n \u003cli\u003esore throats\u003c\/li\u003e\n \u003cli\u003epain post mouth or throat surgery\u003c\/li\u003e\n \u003cli\u003epain post dental procedures\u003c\/li\u003e\n \u003c\/ul\u003e\n \u003cp\u003e\u003cstrong\u003eFlavours:\u003c\/strong\u003e Berry, Menthol \u0026amp; Eucalyptus.\u003c\/p\u003e\n \u003cp\u003eSugar free, lactose free, gluten free.\u003c\/p\u003e\n \u003cp\u003e\u003cstrong\u003eSuitable for:\u003c\/strong\u003e Adults and children 6 years and over.\u003c\/p\u003e\n \u003cp\u003e\u003cstrong\u003eUse in pregnancy:\u003c\/strong\u003e Pregnant women should seek advice from a healthcare professional before using this product.\u003c\/p\u003e\n \u003cp\u003e\u003cstrong\u003eDirections for use:\u003c\/strong\u003e Slowly dissolve 1 lozenge in the mouth every 2-3 hours as required. Maximum 12 lozenges per day.\u003c\/p\u003e\n \u003cp\u003e\u003cstrong\u003eEach lozenge contains:\u003c\/strong\u003e Lignocaine hydrochloride 4 mg, Benzydamine hydrochloride 3 mg, Dichlorobenzyl alcohol 1.2 mg.\u003c\/p\u003e\n \u003cp\u003e\u003cstrong\u003eOther:\u003c\/strong\u003e Due to an anaesthetic effect, do not ingest hot food or drink directly after using lozenges. Contains isomalt. Products containing isomalt may have a laxative effect or cause diarrhoea. Contains aspartame\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e","published_at":"2013-08-17T11:00:48+12:00","created_at":"2013-08-17T11:00:48+12:00","vendor":"Radiant Health Ltd","type":"Medicines","tags":["Cough and Cold","Cough\/Cold\/Allergies"],"price":1890,"price_min":1890,"price_max":1890,"available":true,"price_varies":false,"compare_at_price":null,"compare_at_price_min":0,"compare_at_price_max":0,"compare_at_price_varies":false,"variants":[{"id":347846081,"title":"Default","option1":"Default","option2":null,"option3":null,"sku":"2377985","requires_shipping":true,"taxable":true,"featured_image":null,"available":true,"name":"DIFFLAM ANAESTHETIC Berry S\/F Lozenge 16pk","public_title":null,"options":["Default"],"price":1890,"weight":0,"compare_at_price":null,"inventory_quantity":1,"inventory_management":"shopify","inventory_policy":"deny","barcode":null}],"images":["\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/difflan_anaes.png?v=1460319515"],"featured_image":"\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/difflan_anaes.png?v=1460319515","options":["Title"],"media":[{"alt":null,"id":5124620354,"position":1,"preview_image":{"aspect_ratio":1.708,"height":240,"width":410,"src":"https:\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/difflan_anaes.png?v=1568680739"},"aspect_ratio":1.708,"height":240,"media_type":"image","src":"https:\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/difflan_anaes.png?v=1568680739","width":410}],"content":"\u003ch3\u003eDifflam Anaesthetic Anti-inflammatory Anti-bacterial Lozenges\u003c\/h3\u003e\u003cdiv class=\"range-scroller\"\u003e\n \u003cp\u003eFor fast relief of painful throat and mouth conditions including:\u003c\/p\u003e\n \u003cul\u003e\n \u003cli\u003esore throats\u003c\/li\u003e\n \u003cli\u003epain post mouth or throat surgery\u003c\/li\u003e\n \u003cli\u003epain post dental procedures\u003c\/li\u003e\n \u003c\/ul\u003e\n \u003cp\u003e\u003cstrong\u003eFlavours:\u003c\/strong\u003e Berry, Menthol \u0026amp; Eucalyptus.\u003c\/p\u003e\n \u003cp\u003eSugar free, lactose free, gluten free.\u003c\/p\u003e\n \u003cp\u003e\u003cstrong\u003eSuitable for:\u003c\/strong\u003e Adults and children 6 years and over.\u003c\/p\u003e\n \u003cp\u003e\u003cstrong\u003eUse in pregnancy:\u003c\/strong\u003e Pregnant women should seek advice from a healthcare professional before using this product.\u003c\/p\u003e\n \u003cp\u003e\u003cstrong\u003eDirections for use:\u003c\/strong\u003e Slowly dissolve 1 lozenge in the mouth every 2-3 hours as required. Maximum 12 lozenges per day.\u003c\/p\u003e\n \u003cp\u003e\u003cstrong\u003eEach lozenge contains:\u003c\/strong\u003e Lignocaine hydrochloride 4 mg, Benzydamine hydrochloride 3 mg, Dichlorobenzyl alcohol 1.2 mg.\u003c\/p\u003e\n \u003cp\u003e\u003cstrong\u003eOther:\u003c\/strong\u003e Due to an anaesthetic effect, do not ingest hot food or drink directly after using lozenges. Contains isomalt. Products containing isomalt may have a laxative effect or cause diarrhoea. Contains aspartame\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e"}
DIFFLAM ANAESTHETIC Berry S/F Lozenge 16pk

DIFFLAM ANAESTHETIC Berry S/F Lozenge 16pk

$18.90

Difflam Anaesthetic Anti-inflammatory Anti-bacterial Lozenges For fast relief of painful throat and mouth conditions including: sore throats pain post mouth or throat surgery pain post dental procedures Flavours: Berry, Menthol & Eucalyptus. Sugar free, lactose free, gluten free. Suitable for: Adults and children 6 ...


More Info
{"id":10522585293,"title":"BLIS Daily Defence Vanilla 30s","handle":"blis-daily-defence-vanilla-30s","description":"\u003cp\u003e\u003cspan\u003eImmunity support for the gateway to your body. One convenient daily lozenge to colonise your mouth and throat with beneficial bacteria BLIS K12™ – that crowds out and inhibits bad bacteria\u003c\/span\u003e\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"column col-6\"\u003e\n\u003ch3\u003eProduct Details\u003c\/h3\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"product attribute description\"\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"value\"\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eDailyDefence with BLIS K12™ is a scientifically developed oral probiotic that helps support and protect your natural immune system at the gateway to your body – the mouth and throat.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eBLIS K12™ is a new generation of advanced oral probiotics, developed from a special strain of beneficial bacteria called \u003cem\u003eStreptococcus salivarius\u003c\/em\u003e that is found to occur naturally in the healthy mouths \u0026amp; throats of adults and children.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eDirections: For best results, slowly dissolve one lozenge on the tongue, 1-2 times a day, ideally after brushing teeth. In times of high need take a maximum of four lozenges per day. Use as directed. If you have an immune compromised condition, seek your doctor’s advice before use. Safe to use when pregnant and breastfeeding. If problems arise see your healthcare professional.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eRecommended for ages 3 and over.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eIngredients (per dose): Isomalt, Tableting Aids, Natural Flavour, \u003cem\u003eStreptococcus salivarius\u003c\/em\u003e K12 (contains at least 1.25 billion cfu\/dose at the date of manufacture).\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eMade on equipment that also processes milk and soy.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eStore below 25°C 30 lozenges per pack.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"column col-6\"\u003e\n\u003ch3\u003eIngredients\u003c\/h3\u003e\nIsomalt, Tableting Aids, Natural Flavour, Streptococcus salivarius K12 (contains at least 1.25 billion cfu\/dose at the date of manufacture).\u003c\/div\u003e","published_at":"2017-08-07T14:16:14+12:00","created_at":"2017-08-07T14:16:14+12:00","vendor":"Radiant Health Ltd","type":"Medicines","tags":["Blis","Cough\/Cold\/Allergies"],"price":1990,"price_min":1990,"price_max":1990,"available":true,"price_varies":false,"compare_at_price":null,"compare_at_price_min":0,"compare_at_price_max":0,"compare_at_price_varies":false,"variants":[{"id":41031703053,"title":"Default Title","option1":"Default Title","option2":null,"option3":null,"sku":"2523515","requires_shipping":true,"taxable":true,"featured_image":null,"available":true,"name":"BLIS Daily Defence Vanilla 30s","public_title":null,"options":["Default Title"],"price":1990,"weight":0,"compare_at_price":null,"inventory_quantity":3,"inventory_management":"shopify","inventory_policy":"deny","barcode":""}],"images":["\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/daily-defence-vanilla-30s.jpg?v=1524107169"],"featured_image":"\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/daily-defence-vanilla-30s.jpg?v=1524107169","options":["Title"],"media":[{"alt":null,"id":980612317250,"position":1,"preview_image":{"aspect_ratio":1.347,"height":507,"width":683,"src":"https:\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/daily-defence-vanilla-30s.jpg?v=1569103040"},"aspect_ratio":1.347,"height":507,"media_type":"image","src":"https:\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/daily-defence-vanilla-30s.jpg?v=1569103040","width":683}],"content":"\u003cp\u003e\u003cspan\u003eImmunity support for the gateway to your body. One convenient daily lozenge to colonise your mouth and throat with beneficial bacteria BLIS K12™ – that crowds out and inhibits bad bacteria\u003c\/span\u003e\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"column col-6\"\u003e\n\u003ch3\u003eProduct Details\u003c\/h3\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"product attribute description\"\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"value\"\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eDailyDefence with BLIS K12™ is a scientifically developed oral probiotic that helps support and protect your natural immune system at the gateway to your body – the mouth and throat.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eBLIS K12™ is a new generation of advanced oral probiotics, developed from a special strain of beneficial bacteria called \u003cem\u003eStreptococcus salivarius\u003c\/em\u003e that is found to occur naturally in the healthy mouths \u0026amp; throats of adults and children.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eDirections: For best results, slowly dissolve one lozenge on the tongue, 1-2 times a day, ideally after brushing teeth. In times of high need take a maximum of four lozenges per day. Use as directed. If you have an immune compromised condition, seek your doctor’s advice before use. Safe to use when pregnant and breastfeeding. If problems arise see your healthcare professional.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eRecommended for ages 3 and over.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eIngredients (per dose): Isomalt, Tableting Aids, Natural Flavour, \u003cem\u003eStreptococcus salivarius\u003c\/em\u003e K12 (contains at least 1.25 billion cfu\/dose at the date of manufacture).\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eMade on equipment that also processes milk and soy.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eStore below 25°C 30 lozenges per pack.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"column col-6\"\u003e\n\u003ch3\u003eIngredients\u003c\/h3\u003e\nIsomalt, Tableting Aids, Natural Flavour, Streptococcus salivarius K12 (contains at least 1.25 billion cfu\/dose at the date of manufacture).\u003c\/div\u003e"}
BLIS Daily Defence Vanilla 30s

BLIS Daily Defence Vanilla 30s

$19.90

Immunity support for the gateway to your body. One convenient daily lozenge to colonise your mouth and throat with beneficial bacteria BLIS K12™ – that crowds out and inhibits bad bacteria Product Details DailyDefence with BLIS K12™ is a scientifically developed oral probiotic that helps support and protect your natural immune system at the g...


More Info
{"id":10555592653,"title":"BLIS Daily Defence Strawberry 30s","handle":"blis-daily-defence-strawberry-30s","description":"\u003cp\u003e\u003cspan\u003eImmunity support for the gateway to your body. One convenient daily lozenge to colonise your mouth and throat with beneficial bacteria BLIS K12™ – that crowds out and inhibits bad bacteria\u003c\/span\u003e\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"column col-6\"\u003e\n\u003ch3\u003eProduct Details\u003c\/h3\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"product attribute description\"\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"value\"\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eDailyDefence with BLIS K12™ is a scientifically developed oral probiotic that helps support and protect your natural immune system at the gateway to your body – the mouth and throat.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eBLIS K12™ is a new generation of advanced oral probiotics, developed from a special strain of beneficial bacteria called \u003cem\u003eStreptococcus salivariu\u003c\/em\u003es that is found to occur naturally in the healthy mouths \u0026amp; throats of adults and children.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eDirections: For best results, slowly dissolve one lozenge on the tongue, 1-2 times a day, ideally after brushing teeth. In times of high need take a maximum of four lozenges per day. Use as directed. If you have an immune-compromised condition, seek your doctor’s advice before use. Safe to use when pregnant and breastfeeding. If problems arise see your healthcare professional.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eRecommended for ages 3 and over.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eIngredients (per dose): Isomalt, Tableting Aids, Natural Flavour, \u003cem\u003eStreptococcus salivarius\u003c\/em\u003e K12 (contains at least 1.25 billion cfu\/dose at the date of manufacture).\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eMade on equipment that also processes milk and soy.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eStore below 25°C 60 lozenges per pack.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"column col-6\"\u003e\n\u003ch3\u003eIngredients\u003c\/h3\u003e\nIsomalt, Tableting Aids, Natural Flavour, Streptococcus salivarius K12 (contains at least 1.25 billion cfu\/dose at the date of manufacture).\u003c\/div\u003e","published_at":"2017-08-23T12:14:36+12:00","created_at":"2017-08-23T12:14:36+12:00","vendor":"Radiant Health Ltd","type":"Medicines","tags":["Blis","Cough\/Cold\/Allergies"],"price":1990,"price_min":1990,"price_max":1990,"available":true,"price_varies":false,"compare_at_price":null,"compare_at_price_min":0,"compare_at_price_max":0,"compare_at_price_varies":false,"variants":[{"id":41311272333,"title":"Default Title","option1":"Default Title","option2":null,"option3":null,"sku":"2523523","requires_shipping":true,"taxable":true,"featured_image":null,"available":true,"name":"BLIS Daily Defence Strawberry 30s","public_title":null,"options":["Default Title"],"price":1990,"weight":0,"compare_at_price":null,"inventory_quantity":2,"inventory_management":"shopify","inventory_policy":"deny","barcode":""}],"images":["\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/daily-defence-strawberry-30s.jpg?v=1524107106"],"featured_image":"\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/daily-defence-strawberry-30s.jpg?v=1524107106","options":["Title"],"media":[{"alt":null,"id":980611661890,"position":1,"preview_image":{"aspect_ratio":1.227,"height":560,"width":687,"src":"https:\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/daily-defence-strawberry-30s.jpg?v=1569103040"},"aspect_ratio":1.227,"height":560,"media_type":"image","src":"https:\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/daily-defence-strawberry-30s.jpg?v=1569103040","width":687}],"content":"\u003cp\u003e\u003cspan\u003eImmunity support for the gateway to your body. One convenient daily lozenge to colonise your mouth and throat with beneficial bacteria BLIS K12™ – that crowds out and inhibits bad bacteria\u003c\/span\u003e\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"column col-6\"\u003e\n\u003ch3\u003eProduct Details\u003c\/h3\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"product attribute description\"\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"value\"\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eDailyDefence with BLIS K12™ is a scientifically developed oral probiotic that helps support and protect your natural immune system at the gateway to your body – the mouth and throat.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eBLIS K12™ is a new generation of advanced oral probiotics, developed from a special strain of beneficial bacteria called \u003cem\u003eStreptococcus salivariu\u003c\/em\u003es that is found to occur naturally in the healthy mouths \u0026amp; throats of adults and children.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eDirections: For best results, slowly dissolve one lozenge on the tongue, 1-2 times a day, ideally after brushing teeth. In times of high need take a maximum of four lozenges per day. Use as directed. If you have an immune-compromised condition, seek your doctor’s advice before use. Safe to use when pregnant and breastfeeding. If problems arise see your healthcare professional.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eRecommended for ages 3 and over.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eIngredients (per dose): Isomalt, Tableting Aids, Natural Flavour, \u003cem\u003eStreptococcus salivarius\u003c\/em\u003e K12 (contains at least 1.25 billion cfu\/dose at the date of manufacture).\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eMade on equipment that also processes milk and soy.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eStore below 25°C 60 lozenges per pack.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"column col-6\"\u003e\n\u003ch3\u003eIngredients\u003c\/h3\u003e\nIsomalt, Tableting Aids, Natural Flavour, Streptococcus salivarius K12 (contains at least 1.25 billion cfu\/dose at the date of manufacture).\u003c\/div\u003e"}
BLIS Daily Defence Strawberry 30s

BLIS Daily Defence Strawberry 30s

$19.90

Immunity support for the gateway to your body. One convenient daily lozenge to colonise your mouth and throat with beneficial bacteria BLIS K12™ – that crowds out and inhibits bad bacteria Product Details DailyDefence with BLIS K12™ is a scientifically developed oral probiotic that helps support and protect your natural immune system at the g...


More Info
{"id":688255139906,"title":"BLIS Tooth Guard Peppermint 30s","handle":"blis-tooth-guard-peppermint-30s","description":"\u003cdiv class=\"column col-6\"\u003e\n\u003ch3\u003e\u003cspan\u003eAdvanced oral probiotics to support ear, nose and throat health in children. A daily dose of easy to administer powder to colonise your children’s mouth and throat with beneficial bacteria BLIS K12™ – that crowds out and inhibits bad bacteria.\u003c\/span\u003e\u003c\/h3\u003e\n\u003ch3\u003e\u003c\/h3\u003e\n\u003ch3\u003eProduct Details\u003c\/h3\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"product attribute description\"\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"value\"\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eDailyDefence Junior with BLIS K12™ is a scientifically developed oral probiotic in a powder format that supports ear, nose and throat immunity by crowding out bad bacteria and inhibiting them from coming back.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eBLIS K12™ is a new generation of advanced oral probiotics, developed from a special strain of beneficial bacteria called \u003cem\u003eStreptococcus salivarius\u003c\/em\u003e that is found to occur naturally in the healthy mouths \u0026amp; throats of adults and children.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eDirections: Sprinkle level ¼ teaspoon of powder over cool food (not warmer than 30°C) just prior to serving, 1-2 times a day.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eDo not exceed recommended dose. If your child has an immune compromised condition please seek medical advice before using this product. If problems arise see your healthcare professional.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eRecommended for ages 6 months and over.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eIngredients (per dose): Isomalt, Maltodextrin, \u003cem\u003eStreptococcus salivarius\u003c\/em\u003e K12 (contains at least 1.25 billion cfu\/dose at the date of manufacture), Natural Flavour.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eMade on equipment that also processes milk and soy.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eStore below 25°C\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003e45 doses per pack.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"column col-6\"\u003e\n\u003ch3\u003eIngredients\u003c\/h3\u003e\nIsomalt, Maltodextrin, Streptococcus salivarius K12 (contains at least 1.25 billion cfu\/dose at the date of manufacture), Natural Flavour.\u003c\/div\u003e","published_at":"2018-04-19T13:00:52+12:00","created_at":"2018-04-19T13:00:52+12:00","vendor":"Radiant Health Ltd","type":"Medicines","tags":["Blis","Cough\/Cold\/Allergies"],"price":2490,"price_min":2490,"price_max":2490,"available":true,"price_varies":false,"compare_at_price":null,"compare_at_price_min":0,"compare_at_price_max":0,"compare_at_price_varies":false,"variants":[{"id":7663811297346,"title":"Default Title","option1":"Default Title","option2":null,"option3":null,"sku":"2519674","requires_shipping":true,"taxable":true,"featured_image":null,"available":true,"name":"BLIS Tooth Guard Peppermint 30s","public_title":null,"options":["Default Title"],"price":2490,"weight":0,"compare_at_price":null,"inventory_quantity":2,"inventory_management":"shopify","inventory_policy":"deny","barcode":""}],"images":["\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/daily-defence-junior-vanilla.jpg?v=1524107472"],"featured_image":"\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/daily-defence-junior-vanilla.jpg?v=1524107472","options":["Title"],"media":[{"alt":null,"id":980618870850,"position":1,"preview_image":{"aspect_ratio":0.568,"height":560,"width":318,"src":"https:\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/daily-defence-junior-vanilla.jpg?v=1569103041"},"aspect_ratio":0.568,"height":560,"media_type":"image","src":"https:\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/daily-defence-junior-vanilla.jpg?v=1569103041","width":318}],"content":"\u003cdiv class=\"column col-6\"\u003e\n\u003ch3\u003e\u003cspan\u003eAdvanced oral probiotics to support ear, nose and throat health in children. A daily dose of easy to administer powder to colonise your children’s mouth and throat with beneficial bacteria BLIS K12™ – that crowds out and inhibits bad bacteria.\u003c\/span\u003e\u003c\/h3\u003e\n\u003ch3\u003e\u003c\/h3\u003e\n\u003ch3\u003eProduct Details\u003c\/h3\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"product attribute description\"\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"value\"\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eDailyDefence Junior with BLIS K12™ is a scientifically developed oral probiotic in a powder format that supports ear, nose and throat immunity by crowding out bad bacteria and inhibiting them from coming back.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eBLIS K12™ is a new generation of advanced oral probiotics, developed from a special strain of beneficial bacteria called \u003cem\u003eStreptococcus salivarius\u003c\/em\u003e that is found to occur naturally in the healthy mouths \u0026amp; throats of adults and children.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eDirections: Sprinkle level ¼ teaspoon of powder over cool food (not warmer than 30°C) just prior to serving, 1-2 times a day.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eDo not exceed recommended dose. If your child has an immune compromised condition please seek medical advice before using this product. If problems arise see your healthcare professional.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eRecommended for ages 6 months and over.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eIngredients (per dose): Isomalt, Maltodextrin, \u003cem\u003eStreptococcus salivarius\u003c\/em\u003e K12 (contains at least 1.25 billion cfu\/dose at the date of manufacture), Natural Flavour.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eMade on equipment that also processes milk and soy.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eStore below 25°C\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003e45 doses per pack.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"column col-6\"\u003e\n\u003ch3\u003eIngredients\u003c\/h3\u003e\nIsomalt, Maltodextrin, Streptococcus salivarius K12 (contains at least 1.25 billion cfu\/dose at the date of manufacture), Natural Flavour.\u003c\/div\u003e"}
BLIS Tooth Guard Peppermint 30s

BLIS Tooth Guard Peppermint 30s

$24.90

Advanced oral probiotics to support ear, nose and throat health in children. A daily dose of easy to administer powder to colonise your children’s mouth and throat with beneficial bacteria BLIS K12™ – that crowds out and inhibits bad bacteria. Product Details DailyDefence Junior with BLIS K12™ is a scientifically developed oral probiotic in ...


More Info
{"id":688255172674,"title":"BLIS Tooth Guard Junior S\/Berry 30s","handle":"blis-tooth-guard-junior-sberry-30s","description":"\u003cp\u003e\u003cspan\u003eAdvanced oral probiotics to support ear, nose and throat health in children. A daily dose of easy to administer powder to colonise your children’s mouth and throat with beneficial bacteria BLIS K12™ – that crowds out and inhibits bad bacteria.\u003c\/span\u003e\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"column col-6\"\u003e\n\u003ch3\u003eProduct Details\u003c\/h3\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"product attribute description\"\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"value\"\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eDailyDefence Junior with BLIS K12™ is a scientifically developed oral probiotic in a powder format that supports ear, nose and throat immunity by crowding out bad bacteria and inhibiting them from coming back.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eBLIS K12™ is a new generation of advanced oral probiotics, developed from a special strain of beneficial bacteria called \u003cem\u003eStreptococcus salivarius\u003c\/em\u003e that is found to occur naturally in the healthy mouths \u0026amp; throats of adults and children.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eDirections: Sprinkle level ¼ teaspoon of powder over cool food (not warmer than 30°C) just prior to serving, 1-2 times a day.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eDo not exceed recommended dose. If your child has an immune compromised condition please seek medical advice before using this product. If problems arise see your healthcare professional.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eRecommended for ages 6 months and over.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eIngredients (per dose): Isomalt, Maltodextrin, \u003cem\u003eStreptococcus salivarius\u003c\/em\u003e K12 (contains at least 1.25 billion cfu\/dose at the date of manufacture), Natural Flavour.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eMade on equipment that also processes milk and soy.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eStore below 25°C\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003e45 doses per pack.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"column col-6\"\u003e\n\u003ch3\u003eIngredients\u003c\/h3\u003e\nIsomalt, Maltodextrin, Streptococcus salivarius K12 (contains at least 1.25 billion cfu\/dose at the date of manufacture), Natural Flavour.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cp\u003e \u003c\/p\u003e","published_at":"2018-04-19T13:00:54+12:00","created_at":"2018-04-19T13:00:54+12:00","vendor":"Radiant Health Ltd","type":"Medicines","tags":["Blis","Cough\/Cold\/Allergies"],"price":2490,"price_min":2490,"price_max":2490,"available":true,"price_varies":false,"compare_at_price":null,"compare_at_price_min":0,"compare_at_price_max":0,"compare_at_price_varies":false,"variants":[{"id":7663811330114,"title":"Default Title","option1":"Default Title","option2":null,"option3":null,"sku":"2519682","requires_shipping":true,"taxable":true,"featured_image":null,"available":true,"name":"BLIS Tooth Guard Junior S\/Berry 30s","public_title":null,"options":["Default Title"],"price":2490,"weight":0,"compare_at_price":null,"inventory_quantity":1,"inventory_management":"shopify","inventory_policy":"deny","barcode":""}],"images":["\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/daily-defence-junior-strawberry.jpg?v=1524107373"],"featured_image":"\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/daily-defence-junior-strawberry.jpg?v=1524107373","options":["Title"],"media":[{"alt":null,"id":980616446018,"position":1,"preview_image":{"aspect_ratio":0.573,"height":560,"width":321,"src":"https:\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/daily-defence-junior-strawberry.jpg?v=1569103041"},"aspect_ratio":0.573,"height":560,"media_type":"image","src":"https:\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/daily-defence-junior-strawberry.jpg?v=1569103041","width":321}],"content":"\u003cp\u003e\u003cspan\u003eAdvanced oral probiotics to support ear, nose and throat health in children. A daily dose of easy to administer powder to colonise your children’s mouth and throat with beneficial bacteria BLIS K12™ – that crowds out and inhibits bad bacteria.\u003c\/span\u003e\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"column col-6\"\u003e\n\u003ch3\u003eProduct Details\u003c\/h3\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"product attribute description\"\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"value\"\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eDailyDefence Junior with BLIS K12™ is a scientifically developed oral probiotic in a powder format that supports ear, nose and throat immunity by crowding out bad bacteria and inhibiting them from coming back.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eBLIS K12™ is a new generation of advanced oral probiotics, developed from a special strain of beneficial bacteria called \u003cem\u003eStreptococcus salivarius\u003c\/em\u003e that is found to occur naturally in the healthy mouths \u0026amp; throats of adults and children.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eDirections: Sprinkle level ¼ teaspoon of powder over cool food (not warmer than 30°C) just prior to serving, 1-2 times a day.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eDo not exceed recommended dose. If your child has an immune compromised condition please seek medical advice before using this product. If problems arise see your healthcare professional.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eRecommended for ages 6 months and over.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eIngredients (per dose): Isomalt, Maltodextrin, \u003cem\u003eStreptococcus salivarius\u003c\/em\u003e K12 (contains at least 1.25 billion cfu\/dose at the date of manufacture), Natural Flavour.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eMade on equipment that also processes milk and soy.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eStore below 25°C\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003e45 doses per pack.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"column col-6\"\u003e\n\u003ch3\u003eIngredients\u003c\/h3\u003e\nIsomalt, Maltodextrin, Streptococcus salivarius K12 (contains at least 1.25 billion cfu\/dose at the date of manufacture), Natural Flavour.\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cp\u003e \u003c\/p\u003e"}
BLIS Tooth Guard Junior S/Berry 30s

BLIS Tooth Guard Junior S/Berry 30s

$24.90

Advanced oral probiotics to support ear, nose and throat health in children. A daily dose of easy to administer powder to colonise your children’s mouth and throat with beneficial bacteria BLIS K12™ – that crowds out and inhibits bad bacteria. Product Details DailyDefence Junior with BLIS K12™ is a scientifically developed oral probiotic in a...


More Info
{"id":688255238210,"title":"BLIS Throat Guard Pro 30s","handle":"blis-throat-guard-pro-30s","description":"\u003cp\u003e\u003cspan\u003eExtra strength probiotic protection for the mouth and throat. For when you want to give your defences a bit more of a boost, a high dose of BLIS K12™ advanced oral probiotic can provide support to help protect you against winter ills.\u003c\/span\u003e\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"column col-6\"\u003e\n\u003ch3\u003eProduct Details\u003c\/h3\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"product attribute description\"\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"value\"\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eThroatGuard PRO with BLIS K12™ is an advanced oral probiotic that helps defend against bad bacteria in the mouth and throat. Each lozenge contains a high dose of BLIS K12 (not less than 2.5 billion colony forming units (cfu)) so in times of high need, you know you are giving yourself the very best probiotic throat protection you can get.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eBLIS K12™ is a new generation of advanced oral probiotics, developed from a special strain of beneficial bacteria called \u003cem\u003eStreptococcus salivarius\u003c\/em\u003e that is found to occur naturally in the healthy mouths \u0026amp; throats of adults and children.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eDirections: For best results, slowly dissolve one lozenge on the tongue, 1-2 times a day, ideally after brushing teeth. In times of high need take a maximum of four lozenges per day. Use as directed. If you have an immune-compromised condition, seek your doctor’s advice before use. Safe to use when pregnant and breastfeeding. If problems arise see your healthcare professional.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eRecommended for ages 3 and over.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eIngredients (per dose): Isomalt, Tableting Aids, Natural Flavour, \u003cem\u003eStreptococcus salivarius\u003c\/em\u003e K12 (contains at least 2.5 billion cfu\/dose at the date of manufacture).\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eMade on equipment that also processes milk and soy.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eStore below 25°C\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003e30 lozenges per pack.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"column col-6\"\u003e\n\u003ch3\u003eIngredients\u003c\/h3\u003e\nIsomalt, Tableting Aids, Natural Flavour, Streptococcus salivarius K12 (contains at least 2.5 billion cfu\/dose at the date of manufacture).\u003c\/div\u003e","published_at":"2018-04-19T13:01:02+12:00","created_at":"2018-04-19T13:01:02+12:00","vendor":"Radiant Health Ltd","type":"Medicines","tags":["Blis","Cough\/Cold\/Allergies"],"price":2490,"price_min":2490,"price_max":2490,"available":true,"price_varies":false,"compare_at_price":null,"compare_at_price_min":0,"compare_at_price_max":0,"compare_at_price_varies":false,"variants":[{"id":7663811395650,"title":"Default Title","option1":"Default Title","option2":null,"option3":null,"sku":"2523507","requires_shipping":true,"taxable":true,"featured_image":null,"available":true,"name":"BLIS Throat Guard Pro 30s","public_title":null,"options":["Default Title"],"price":2490,"weight":0,"compare_at_price":null,"inventory_quantity":5,"inventory_management":"shopify","inventory_policy":"deny","barcode":""}],"images":["\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/throatguard_pro.jpg?v=1524107248"],"featured_image":"\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/throatguard_pro.jpg?v=1524107248","options":["Title"],"media":[{"alt":null,"id":980612612162,"position":1,"preview_image":{"aspect_ratio":1.391,"height":489,"width":680,"src":"https:\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/throatguard_pro.jpg?v=1569103040"},"aspect_ratio":1.391,"height":489,"media_type":"image","src":"https:\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/throatguard_pro.jpg?v=1569103040","width":680}],"content":"\u003cp\u003e\u003cspan\u003eExtra strength probiotic protection for the mouth and throat. For when you want to give your defences a bit more of a boost, a high dose of BLIS K12™ advanced oral probiotic can provide support to help protect you against winter ills.\u003c\/span\u003e\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"column col-6\"\u003e\n\u003ch3\u003eProduct Details\u003c\/h3\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"product attribute description\"\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"value\"\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eThroatGuard PRO with BLIS K12™ is an advanced oral probiotic that helps defend against bad bacteria in the mouth and throat. Each lozenge contains a high dose of BLIS K12 (not less than 2.5 billion colony forming units (cfu)) so in times of high need, you know you are giving yourself the very best probiotic throat protection you can get.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eBLIS K12™ is a new generation of advanced oral probiotics, developed from a special strain of beneficial bacteria called \u003cem\u003eStreptococcus salivarius\u003c\/em\u003e that is found to occur naturally in the healthy mouths \u0026amp; throats of adults and children.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eDirections: For best results, slowly dissolve one lozenge on the tongue, 1-2 times a day, ideally after brushing teeth. In times of high need take a maximum of four lozenges per day. Use as directed. If you have an immune-compromised condition, seek your doctor’s advice before use. Safe to use when pregnant and breastfeeding. If problems arise see your healthcare professional.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eRecommended for ages 3 and over.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eIngredients (per dose): Isomalt, Tableting Aids, Natural Flavour, \u003cem\u003eStreptococcus salivarius\u003c\/em\u003e K12 (contains at least 2.5 billion cfu\/dose at the date of manufacture).\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eMade on equipment that also processes milk and soy.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eStore below 25°C\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003e30 lozenges per pack.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003c\/div\u003e\n\u003cdiv class=\"column col-6\"\u003e\n\u003ch3\u003eIngredients\u003c\/h3\u003e\nIsomalt, Tableting Aids, Natural Flavour, Streptococcus salivarius K12 (contains at least 2.5 billion cfu\/dose at the date of manufacture).\u003c\/div\u003e"}
BLIS Throat Guard Pro 30s

BLIS Throat Guard Pro 30s

$24.90

Extra strength probiotic protection for the mouth and throat. For when you want to give your defences a bit more of a boost, a high dose of BLIS K12™ advanced oral probiotic can provide support to help protect you against winter ills. Product Details ThroatGuard PRO with BLIS K12™ is an advanced oral probiotic that helps defend against bad ba...


More Info
{"id":4459958960194,"title":"BLIS Travel Protect Loz. 30s","handle":"blis-travel-protect-loz-30s","description":"\u003ch2\u003eBecause bad bugs like travelling too\u003c\/h2\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eAirborne germs are a common cause of concern for travellers. Travelling can increase your exposure to bad bugs, or weaken your body's immune defences to make you more susceptible to them. \u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eTravelProtect with BLIS K12™ is an advanced oral probiotic that helps defend and protect against bad bacteria in the mouth and throat.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eTaken as directed before and during travel, TravelProtect can boost your immunity and help defend your immune system against airborne ailments when travelling.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eBLIS K12™ is the first in a new generation of advanced oral probiotics, developed from a specific strain of beneficial bacteria called \u003cem\u003eStreptococcus salivarius\u003c\/em\u003e that is found to occur naturally in the healthy throats of children and adults. While everyone has \u003cem\u003eStreptococcus salivarius\u003c\/em\u003e bacteria in their oral cavity, very few have the specific BLIS K12™ strain.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eTravelProtect with BLIS K12™ is a scientifically developed oral probiotic that helps support and protect your natural immune system at the gateway to your body - the mouth and throat.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003ch3\u003eDirections\u003c\/h3\u003e\n\u003cp\u003e24hr before travel: Take 4 x Pre-travel lozenges within 1 hour of each other\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eDuring travel: Take 1 x Maintenance lozenge every 2-3 hours\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eRepeat on return travel.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eTravelProtect works best if lozenges are slowly dissolved on the tongue and eating or drinking is avoided for 30 minutes after taking. The longer BLIS K12™ stays in the mouth, the better the colonisation will be, and more bad bacteria can be crowded out.  \u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eRecommended for ages 3 and over.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eBLIS can be taken during pregnancy and while breastfeeding.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eDo not take TravelProtect while taking antibiotics.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eIf you have an immune compromised condition please seek your doctor's advice before taking this product.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eIf problems arise see your healthcare professional. \u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003ch3\u003eIngredients (per dose)\u003c\/h3\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eIsomalt, Tableting Aids,\u003cspan\u003e \u003c\/span\u003e\u003cem\u003eStreptococcus salivarius\u003c\/em\u003e\u003cspan\u003e \u003c\/span\u003eK12 (contains at least 2.5 billion cfu\/dose in Pre-Travel lozenges and 1.25 billion cfu\/dose in maintenance lozenges at the date of manufacture), Natural Flavour\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eMade on equipment that also processes milk and soy.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eStore below 25C.\u003c\/p\u003e","published_at":"2020-02-20T10:00:19+13:00","created_at":"2020-02-20T10:00:19+13:00","vendor":"Radiant Health Ltd","type":"Medicines","tags":["Blis","Cough\/Cold\/Allergies"],"price":2190,"price_min":2190,"price_max":2190,"available":true,"price_varies":false,"compare_at_price":null,"compare_at_price_min":0,"compare_at_price_max":0,"compare_at_price_varies":false,"variants":[{"id":31642491945026,"title":"Default Title","option1":"Default Title","option2":null,"option3":null,"sku":"2553821","requires_shipping":true,"taxable":true,"featured_image":null,"available":true,"name":"BLIS Travel Protect Loz. 30s","public_title":null,"options":["Default Title"],"price":2190,"weight":0,"compare_at_price":null,"inventory_quantity":11,"inventory_management":"shopify","inventory_policy":"deny","barcode":""}],"images":["\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/TravelProtect---Front-Right_540x_84e1885a-5e4b-4dc1-85c8-150139fe6d2a.jpg?v=1582160460"],"featured_image":"\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/TravelProtect---Front-Right_540x_84e1885a-5e4b-4dc1-85c8-150139fe6d2a.jpg?v=1582160460","options":["Title"],"media":[{"alt":null,"id":6059675418690,"position":1,"preview_image":{"aspect_ratio":1.0,"height":540,"width":540,"src":"https:\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/TravelProtect---Front-Right_540x_84e1885a-5e4b-4dc1-85c8-150139fe6d2a.jpg?v=1582160460"},"aspect_ratio":1.0,"height":540,"media_type":"image","src":"https:\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/TravelProtect---Front-Right_540x_84e1885a-5e4b-4dc1-85c8-150139fe6d2a.jpg?v=1582160460","width":540}],"content":"\u003ch2\u003eBecause bad bugs like travelling too\u003c\/h2\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eAirborne germs are a common cause of concern for travellers. Travelling can increase your exposure to bad bugs, or weaken your body's immune defences to make you more susceptible to them. \u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eTravelProtect with BLIS K12™ is an advanced oral probiotic that helps defend and protect against bad bacteria in the mouth and throat.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eTaken as directed before and during travel, TravelProtect can boost your immunity and help defend your immune system against airborne ailments when travelling.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eBLIS K12™ is the first in a new generation of advanced oral probiotics, developed from a specific strain of beneficial bacteria called \u003cem\u003eStreptococcus salivarius\u003c\/em\u003e that is found to occur naturally in the healthy throats of children and adults. While everyone has \u003cem\u003eStreptococcus salivarius\u003c\/em\u003e bacteria in their oral cavity, very few have the specific BLIS K12™ strain.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eTravelProtect with BLIS K12™ is a scientifically developed oral probiotic that helps support and protect your natural immune system at the gateway to your body - the mouth and throat.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003ch3\u003eDirections\u003c\/h3\u003e\n\u003cp\u003e24hr before travel: Take 4 x Pre-travel lozenges within 1 hour of each other\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eDuring travel: Take 1 x Maintenance lozenge every 2-3 hours\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eRepeat on return travel.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eTravelProtect works best if lozenges are slowly dissolved on the tongue and eating or drinking is avoided for 30 minutes after taking. The longer BLIS K12™ stays in the mouth, the better the colonisation will be, and more bad bacteria can be crowded out.  \u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eRecommended for ages 3 and over.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eBLIS can be taken during pregnancy and while breastfeeding.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eDo not take TravelProtect while taking antibiotics.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eIf you have an immune compromised condition please seek your doctor's advice before taking this product.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eIf problems arise see your healthcare professional. \u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003ch3\u003eIngredients (per dose)\u003c\/h3\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eIsomalt, Tableting Aids,\u003cspan\u003e \u003c\/span\u003e\u003cem\u003eStreptococcus salivarius\u003c\/em\u003e\u003cspan\u003e \u003c\/span\u003eK12 (contains at least 2.5 billion cfu\/dose in Pre-Travel lozenges and 1.25 billion cfu\/dose in maintenance lozenges at the date of manufacture), Natural Flavour\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eMade on equipment that also processes milk and soy.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp\u003eStore below 25C.\u003c\/p\u003e"}
BLIS Travel Protect Loz. 30s

BLIS Travel Protect Loz. 30s

$21.90

Because bad bugs like travelling too Airborne germs are a common cause of concern for travellers. Travelling can increase your exposure to bad bugs, or weaken your body's immune defences to make you more susceptible to them.  TravelProtect with BLIS K12™ is an advanced oral probiotic that helps defend and protect against bad bacteria in the mout...


More Info